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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Ryf              M3539        1/139       36:30     1:03:12       33:04    5:19     1:09:34
2     Dominick Meyer         M2529        1/123       37:33     1:04:52       34:05    5:28     1:11:38
3     Brad Seeley            M2529        2/123       37:33     1:04:54       34:06    5:28     1:11:39
4     Santi Ocariz           M2024         1/63       39:48     1:08:36       35:28    5:45     1:15:15
5     James Talley           M3034        1/158       39:52     1:09:14       36:25    5:50     1:16:16
6     Michael James          M4044        1/142       40:53     1:09:32       35:25    5:50     1:16:18
7     Marc Roehl             M3539        2/139       40:57     1:11:19       37:38    6:00     1:18:35
8     Freddy Garcia          M3034        2/158       41:12     1:11:36       37:42    6:02     1:18:54
9     Adam Coyer             M2529        3/123       41:53     1:11:52       37:08    6:02     1:19:00
10    Igor Stevic            M3539        3/139       41:48     1:11:45       37:19    6:03     1:19:06
11    Randy Damkot           M4044        2/142       43:01     1:13:21       37:32    6:09     1:20:32
12    Jeffery Baudry         M2024         2/63       41:53     1:13:06       38:53    6:10     1:20:46
13    Mitch Isaac            M3034        3/158       42:32                   39:18    6:15     1:21:50
14    Brian Siegenthaler     M4044        3/142       42:03     1:13:58       40:19    6:17     1:22:21
15    Andrew Miller          M2024         3/63       42:30     1:14:33       39:54    6:18     1:22:24
16    Krista Cornelius       F3034        1/340       43:02     1:15:02       39:42    6:19     1:22:44
17    Dean Aerts             M3034        4/158       42:15     1:14:45       40:49    6:21     1:23:03
18    Josh Kenworthy         M3034        5/158       44:45     1:16:18       38:50    6:23     1:23:34
19    Tim Jakubek            M3034        6/158       43:18     1:15:36       40:19    6:23     1:23:37
20    Paul Otteson           M2529        4/123       45:14     1:16:22       38:39    6:24     1:23:52
21    Andrew Johnson         M2024         4/63       43:28     1:15:46       40:27    6:24     1:23:54
22    Steph Perl             F2024        1/157       42:46     1:15:54       41:15    6:25     1:24:00
23    Mark Cumicek           M3034        7/158       44:14     1:16:38       40:19    6:27     1:24:32
24    Tom Karban             M5054        1/121       44:16     1:16:47       40:29    6:28     1:24:45
25    Peter Sell             M4044        4/142       45:00     1:17:25       40:08    6:30     1:25:07
26    Mark Werner            M5054        2/121       43:48     1:16:55       41:24    6:30     1:25:11
27    Steve Orchard          M5054        3/121       44:19     1:17:19       41:02    6:31     1:25:21
28    Ryan Meisinger         M2529        5/123       45:21     1:18:04       40:15    6:32     1:25:36
29    Kalani Ben             M2529        6/123       45:08     1:17:40       40:51    6:34     1:25:59
30    Jason Jansen           M4044        5/142       44:55     1:18:07       41:19    6:35     1:26:13
31    Jake Meeuwsen          M2024         5/63       46:43     1:19:13       39:39    6:36     1:26:21
32    Robert Vanderloop      M3034        8/158       45:05     1:18:29       41:23    6:36     1:26:28
33    Carolyn Freeman        F2024        2/157       45:57     1:19:19       40:56    6:38     1:26:52
34    Tim Tikalsky           M2529        7/123       46:26     1:19:28       40:35    6:39     1:27:01
35    Sue Pierson            F4549        1/198       47:12     1:19:38       39:58    6:39     1:27:09
36    Lindsay Garcia         F2529        1/255       47:07     1:19:37       40:14    6:40     1:27:20
37    Daniel Stieber         M0119         1/21       46:10     1:19:28       41:21    6:41     1:27:30
38    Aaron Hollis           M0119         2/21       45:15     1:20:06       42:36    6:43     1:27:51
39    Thomas Kraklow         M4549        1/139       45:37     1:19:29       42:17    6:43     1:27:53
40    Douglas Ferge          M4044        6/142       45:46     1:19:52       42:24    6:44     1:28:10
41    Eric Grissom           M3034        9/158       46:14     1:20:02       41:57    6:44     1:28:10
42    Joey Cleaves           M3539        4/139       46:34     1:20:17       42:04    6:46     1:28:38
43    John Brylski           M4549        2/139       45:46     1:20:39       43:10    6:48     1:28:56
44    Jennifer Holzem        F3539        1/329       47:12     1:20:44       41:48    6:48     1:28:59
45    Rick Staehler          M4044        7/142       46:59     1:20:59       42:15    6:49     1:29:14
46    Randy Aumann           M4044        8/142       47:51     1:21:42       41:33    6:50     1:29:24
47    Juan Martinez          M4549        3/139       46:55     1:20:49       42:31    6:50     1:29:25
48    Thomas Schrank         M5054        4/121       46:40     1:21:23       42:50    6:50     1:29:30
49    Andrew Ehlert          M3034       10/158       47:31     1:21:45       42:07    6:51     1:29:37
50    Kevin Royea            M4044        9/142       47:33     1:21:47       42:15    6:51     1:29:48
51    Michael Pierson        M4044       10/142       47:13     1:21:38       42:36    6:51     1:29:48
52    Elizabeth Bulat Turner F2529        2/255       47:12     1:21:37       42:37    6:51     1:29:48
53    Wayne Grabko           M4549        4/139       46:41     1:21:24       43:13    6:52     1:29:54
54    Alan Johnson           M0119         3/21       47:53     1:22:02       42:15    6:53     1:30:08
55    Phil Adams             M2024         6/63       42:43     1:21:03       47:44    6:54     1:30:26
56    Laura Ankrum           F3539        2/329       45:56     1:21:32       44:33    6:55     1:30:29
57    Bret Ruch              M5054        5/121       47:17     1:22:22       43:29    6:56     1:30:45
58    Kyle Velissaris        M3034       11/158       47:31     1:22:19       43:20    6:56     1:30:51
59    Nicholas Morris        M2529        8/123       48:10     1:22:48       42:53    6:57     1:31:02
60    Tyler Durden           M3034       12/158       46:35     1:22:29       44:31    6:57     1:31:06
61    Steven Garner          M3034       13/158       47:44     1:23:04       43:34    6:58     1:31:17
62    Jared Loughrin         M2529        9/123       49:23     1:23:24       41:58    6:59     1:31:21
63    Thomas Hopfensperger   M5559         1/58       47:38     1:22:49       43:51    6:59     1:31:28
64    James Ross             M2024         7/63       45:22     1:23:28       46:16    7:00     1:31:37
65    Jason Braegelmann      M3034       14/158       49:02     1:23:32       42:36    7:00     1:31:38
66    Gary Smieja            M4044       11/142       48:31     1:23:19       43:15    7:00     1:31:45
67    Larry Jacobsen         M5054        6/121       47:41     1:23:07       44:06    7:01     1:31:47
68    Peter Schmitz          M5559         2/58       47:19     1:23:07       44:33    7:01     1:31:52
69    Ken Brylsh             M2024         8/63       47:29     1:23:19       44:34    7:02     1:32:02
70    Tim Britzke            M5054        7/121       48:53     1:24:04       43:20    7:02     1:32:12
71    Sarah Kaufman          F2529        3/255       48:49     1:23:58       43:28    7:03     1:32:17
72    Jeremiah Bellile       M3034       15/158       47:05     1:23:29       45:17    7:03     1:32:22
73    Bob Turek              M5054        8/121       48:33     1:24:03       43:51    7:03     1:32:24
74    Mike Schroeder         M2529       10/123       49:15     1:24:06       43:15    7:04     1:32:30
75    Ken Woodford           M4549        5/139       47:42     1:23:51       44:56    7:04     1:32:38
76    Joe Jackels            M5559         3/58       48:14     1:24:08       44:29    7:05     1:32:42
77    Cleo Ferris            F4044        1/261       49:00     1:24:29       43:52    7:05     1:32:52
78    Teague Maxfield        M3539        5/139       49:58     1:25:03       42:57    7:06     1:32:54
79    Kristina Heinz         F3539        3/329       48:26     1:24:17       44:33    7:06     1:32:59
80    Aaron Bauer            M3034       16/158       49:57     1:24:47       43:05    7:06     1:33:01
81    Douglas Martin         M3539        6/139       48:48     1:24:17       44:15    7:06     1:33:02
82    Katie Berger           F2024        3/157       48:13     1:24:19       44:53    7:07     1:33:06
83    Neil Buss              M4044       12/142       48:33     1:24:26       44:34    7:07     1:33:06
84    Terry Vickman          M3034       17/158       49:34     1:24:51       43:32    7:07     1:33:06
85    Aric Chaltry           M2529       11/123       49:06     1:24:51       44:15    7:08     1:33:21
86    Tom Martin             M2024         9/63       50:10     1:25:26       43:26    7:09     1:33:36
87    Brady Sturm            M3034       18/158       49:03     1:24:54       44:50    7:10     1:33:52
88    Eric Larsen            M4044       13/142       49:35     1:25:19       44:22    7:10     1:33:57
89    Marc Sissing           M4549        6/139       49:16     1:25:20       44:44    7:11     1:34:00
90    Sam Sigler             M4044       14/142       48:28     1:25:10       45:38    7:11     1:34:06
91    David Micheel          M3034       19/158       49:54     1:25:42       44:24    7:12     1:34:18
92    Shane Roh              M3539        7/139       50:19     1:26:28       44:10    7:13     1:34:28
93    Jeffrey Oswald                        0/0       49:40     1:25:55       44:52    7:13     1:34:31
94    Randy Bremhorst        M4549        7/139       49:00     1:25:44       45:38    7:14     1:34:38
95    Brad Slack             M4044       15/142       49:50     1:26:07       44:50    7:14     1:34:40
96    Karen Olsen            F3034        2/340       49:16     1:26:05       45:34    7:15     1:34:50
97    Keith Doszak           M3539        8/139       50:27     1:26:33       44:28    7:15     1:34:55
98    Melissa Wendell        F3034        3/340       48:21     1:25:48       46:35    7:15     1:34:56
99    Roger Simon            M5054        9/121       49:48     1:26:33       45:12    7:15     1:34:59
100   Joshua Evans           M3034       20/158       50:45     1:26:53       44:15    7:15     1:35:00

Generated March 13, 2026 at 8:58 AM 1/29



 Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2010 - ThedaCare Orthopedics Plus Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
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101   Scott Frisch           M4044       16/142       50:03     1:26:27       45:01    7:16     1:35:04
102   Bill Lippert           M4044       17/142       48:43     1:25:51       46:26    7:16     1:35:09
103   David Vanden Avond     M2529       12/123       51:39     1:27:19       43:34    7:16     1:35:13
104   Brad Schmidt           M2529       13/123       51:38     1:27:11       43:36    7:16     1:35:13
105   Dan Andraschko         M3539        9/139       50:12     1:26:31       45:09    7:17     1:35:20
106   Kyle Schaefer          M2529       14/123       50:06     1:26:55       45:22    7:17     1:35:27
107   Steven Sheehan         M4044       18/142       51:02     1:27:05       44:28    7:18     1:35:30
108   Michael Nelson         M4044       19/142       50:19     1:26:51       45:12    7:18     1:35:31
109   Amy Robel              F2529        4/255       51:03     1:26:58       44:35    7:18     1:35:38
110   Mark Holewinski        M4549        8/139       50:34     1:26:50       45:10    7:19     1:35:44
111   Tuffer Kunz            M4549        9/139       50:55     1:27:24       45:07    7:20     1:36:02
112   Jennifer Masini        F3539        4/329       50:38     1:27:21       45:30    7:20     1:36:08
113   Brandon Rasmussen      M3034       21/158       49:31     1:27:10       46:43    7:21     1:36:14
114   Adam King              M3034       22/158       49:58     1:26:57       46:22    7:21     1:36:19
115   Jacob Heidemann        M2024        10/63       53:12     1:28:25       43:12    7:22     1:36:24
116   Debbie Strick          F4044        2/261       51:32     1:27:55       44:57    7:22     1:36:29
117   Heidi Zeiner           F3034        4/340       51:07     1:27:54       45:26    7:22     1:36:33
118   Kristy Earley          F3539        5/329       50:05     1:27:30       46:32    7:23     1:36:36
119   Mark Waeghe            M4549       10/139       50:08     1:27:34       46:31    7:23     1:36:38
120   Kenton Schrock         M4549       11/139       49:43     1:27:34       46:57    7:23     1:36:39
121   Brennan Hussey         M4549       12/139       50:40     1:27:55       46:04    7:23     1:36:43
122   Jeffrey Owens          M3539       10/139       51:41     1:28:12       45:06    7:23     1:36:47
123   Jeremy Koehler         M3034       23/158       47:49     1:26:30       49:02    7:24     1:36:51
124   Kevin Smits            M4549       13/139       48:52     1:27:22       48:00    7:24     1:36:52
125   Jim Russell            M4044       20/142       50:11     1:28:03       46:42    7:24     1:36:52
126   Taylor Page            M2024        11/63       50:06     1:27:32       46:49    7:24     1:36:55
127   John Papiernik         M2529       15/123       52:12     1:28:21       44:44    7:24     1:36:56
128   Katie Dehn             F3034        5/340       50:23     1:27:41       46:36    7:24     1:36:59
129   Paul Schill            M3539       11/139       50:42     1:28:02       46:23    7:25     1:37:05
130   Rocky Schafer          M2529       16/123       49:46     1:27:38       47:23    7:25     1:37:09
131   Tammy Wagner           F4044        3/261       52:00     1:28:35       45:13    7:25     1:37:12
132   Eric Borst             M3034       24/158       51:05     1:28:58       46:19    7:26     1:37:24
133   Bill Kostopolus        M4044       21/142       50:30     1:28:06       46:57    7:26     1:37:27
134   Mark Kohls             M5054       10/121       51:04     1:28:37       46:24    7:26     1:37:27
135   Michael Hatfield  Jr   M3539       12/139       51:46     1:28:49       45:45    7:27     1:37:30
136   Chris Pitzo            M4044       22/142       51:13     1:28:43       46:18    7:27     1:37:30
137   Shanna Rankin          F2529        5/255       50:51     1:28:38       46:40    7:27     1:37:31
138   Brian Eades            M4549       14/139       50:29     1:28:28       47:13    7:28     1:37:41
139   Becky Manowski         F3034        6/340       50:21     1:28:05       47:21    7:28     1:37:42
140   Jeffrey Bennett        M3034       25/158                 1:28:41                7:28     1:37:42
141   Kevin Devine           M6064         1/35       51:40     1:28:51       46:04    7:28     1:37:44
142   Dave Taylor            M3034       26/158       50:07     1:28:23       47:41    7:28     1:37:47
143   Russ Steinhorst        M3539       13/139       50:54     1:28:52       46:55    7:28     1:37:48
144   Geoff Rulland          M3539       14/139       51:02     1:28:53       46:47    7:28     1:37:49
145   Thomas Kolda           M4549       15/139       49:31     1:28:06       48:20    7:28     1:37:50
146   Scott Lavicka          M4044       23/142       49:40     1:27:39       48:17    7:29     1:37:56
147   Lawrence Rogutich      M3034       27/158       51:32     1:29:08       46:25    7:29     1:37:56
148   Krystal Stevens        F2529        6/255       51:36     1:28:51       46:22    7:29     1:37:57
149   Scott Wolff            M4044       24/142       52:09     1:29:46       45:56    7:29     1:38:05
150   Brad Rosicky           M4549       16/139       51:01     1:28:52       47:06    7:29     1:38:06
151   Dennis Langdon         M5559         4/58       51:55     1:29:06       46:12    7:30     1:38:07
152   Michael Jaeger         M0119         4/21       51:08     1:28:50       47:00    7:30     1:38:08
153   Stephen Kercher        M4044       25/142       52:18     1:29:30       45:57    7:30     1:38:14
154   Mike Slowinski         M2529       17/123       50:11     1:28:48       48:05    7:30     1:38:16
155   Colleen Kelly          F4549        2/198       51:16     1:29:09       47:02    7:30     1:38:17
156   Mark Rowe              M3539       15/139       50:36     1:29:04       47:50    7:31     1:38:25
157   Robert Wubben          M6064         2/35       50:10     1:28:42       48:18    7:31     1:38:27
158   Krista Lawell          F3539        6/329       51:58     1:29:39       46:31    7:31     1:38:28
159   Carol L Schubert       F5054        1/133       51:08     1:29:14       47:23    7:31     1:38:31
160   Kayla Sutton           F2529        7/255       52:46     1:30:07       45:54    7:32     1:38:39
161   Troy Vetting           M3539       16/139       50:11     1:28:49       48:31    7:32     1:38:41
162   Tyler Jahn             M3034       28/158       51:43     1:29:45       47:03    7:32     1:38:45
163   Mike Power             M3539       17/139       51:33     1:30:28       47:14    7:33     1:38:46
164   Rick Kryzaniak         M5054       11/121       51:31     1:29:42       47:17    7:33     1:38:47
165   Daniel Lipinski        M3034       29/158                 1:30:02                7:33     1:38:53
166   Terry Lillge           M3034       30/158       52:19     1:29:54       46:38    7:33     1:38:56
167   Marley Kercher         F4044        4/261       52:06     1:30:11       46:53    7:33     1:38:59
168   Craig Umland           M2024        12/63       51:49     1:30:10       47:16    7:34     1:39:04
169   Roger Francois         M4549       17/139       51:36     1:30:00       47:31    7:34     1:39:06
170   Tyler Vander Zanden    M2024        13/63       52:43     1:29:58       46:25    7:34     1:39:07
171   Bradley Vander Zanden  M2529       18/123       52:43     1:29:58       46:25    7:34     1:39:07
172   Tim Van Himbergen      M3034       31/158       52:53     1:30:11       46:15    7:34     1:39:08
173   Marty Thomas           M4549       18/139       51:57     1:30:01       47:13    7:34     1:39:10
174   Joseph Scallon         M4549       19/139                 1:30:15                7:35     1:39:21
175   Lisa Lopez             F2529        8/255       52:11     1:30:09       47:11    7:35     1:39:22
176   Jessica Lemere         F3539        7/329       51:40     1:30:02       47:44    7:35     1:39:24
177   Kristy Giljohann       F2529        9/255       51:28     1:30:06       48:00    7:36     1:39:27
178   Kari Gondeck           F2529       10/255       52:22     1:30:12       47:06    7:36     1:39:28
179   Sam Severson           M3539       18/139       52:24     1:30:36       47:05    7:36     1:39:28
180   Mark Constancio        M5054       12/121       53:43     1:30:56       45:47    7:36     1:39:29
181   Kevin Tremblay         M4044       26/142       52:21     1:30:03       47:08    7:36     1:39:29
182   Brian Guilbeault       M3034       32/158       51:40     1:30:15       47:51    7:36     1:39:31
183   Nancy McMurry          F4549        3/198       51:35     1:30:25       48:15    7:37     1:39:49
184   William Lewis          M3034       33/158       51:57     1:30:24       47:55    7:37     1:39:51
185   Carlos Romo            M5054       13/121                 1:30:25                7:38     1:39:52
186   Kevin Ostrowski        M3539       19/139       53:27     1:31:05       46:28    7:38     1:39:54
187   Mike Bestul            M3034       34/158       52:42     1:30:46       47:14    7:38     1:39:55
188   Ashleigh Johnson       F2529       11/255       52:18     1:30:51       47:45    7:38     1:40:03
189   Scott Wagner           M3539       20/139       54:42     1:31:50       45:37    7:40     1:40:19
190   Toni Jaeckels          F3539        8/329       53:26     1:31:10       46:56    7:40     1:40:21
191   Ryan Lemberger         M2529       19/123       53:34     1:31:27       46:52    7:40     1:40:26
192   Jeffrey Zuleger        M4044       27/142       52:03     1:30:44       48:26    7:40     1:40:28
193   Shelly Nordquist       F3539        9/329       52:15     1:31:01       48:15    7:40     1:40:30
194   Bobbi Halverson        F2529       12/255       51:29     1:30:40       49:04    7:41     1:40:32
195   Michael Majeski        M2024        14/63       52:49     1:31:33       47:44    7:41     1:40:32
196   Matthew Muenster       M2024        15/63       50:17     1:30:23       50:17    7:41     1:40:34
197   Lee Treichel           M3034       35/158       52:38     1:30:58       48:07    7:42     1:40:44
198   Tim Thill              M3539       21/139       54:27     1:31:53       46:25    7:42     1:40:52
199   Mike Banaszynski       M3539       22/139       51:35     1:30:54       49:22    7:42     1:40:56
200   Jaime Garcia Torrescan M5054       14/121       54:23     1:32:02       46:40    7:43     1:41:02
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201   Quinn Dornbos          F2024        4/157       52:43     1:31:42       48:23    7:43     1:41:05
202   Megan Harris           F3539       10/329       52:43     1:31:42       48:23    7:43     1:41:06
203   Ryan Rowell            M2024        16/63       54:10     1:32:11       46:58    7:43     1:41:07
204   Megan Schultz          F3034        7/340       51:53     1:31:43       49:14    7:43     1:41:07
205   John McInnes           M4044       28/142       54:19     1:32:22       46:50    7:43     1:41:09
206   Mark Lancaster         M5054       15/121       54:34     1:32:29       46:36    7:43     1:41:09
207   Stephanie Polak        F3034        8/340       52:29     1:31:31       48:42    7:43     1:41:10
208   Michelle Lahaie        F2024        5/157       53:06     1:32:04       48:07    7:44     1:41:13
209   Jim Guenther           M5054       16/121       52:59     1:31:56       48:17    7:44     1:41:15
210   Scott Kintopf          M4044       29/142       53:39     1:31:52       47:37    7:44     1:41:16
211   Paul Waelchli          M3034       36/158       54:36     1:32:48       46:42    7:44     1:41:17
212   Sandie Brink           F2529       13/255       54:48     1:32:28       46:32    7:44     1:41:20
213   Karla Schmideler       F4044        5/261       53:47     1:32:19       47:33    7:44     1:41:20
214   Mike Schinke           M3539       23/139       54:13     1:32:38       47:09    7:44     1:41:21
215   Jeff Ehren             M3539       24/139       53:36     1:31:53       47:47    7:44     1:41:22
216   Joe Sina               M4044       30/142       53:36     1:32:34       47:50    7:45     1:41:26
217   Abigail Orcholski      F2024        6/157       53:55     1:32:25       47:40    7:45     1:41:34
218   Eric Andres            M2529       20/123       53:56     1:32:35       47:45    7:46     1:41:41
219   Mark Bentley           M4044       31/142       53:04     1:32:22       48:39    7:46     1:41:43
220   Ron Huisheere          M4549       20/139       52:46     1:32:12       48:58    7:46     1:41:44
221   Sharon Ziebell         F3034        9/340       53:43     1:32:36       48:12    7:47     1:41:54
222   Chris Satori           M3539       25/139       52:59     1:32:17       48:59    7:47     1:41:57
223   Steve Wieckert         M5559         5/58       53:17     1:32:41       48:42    7:47     1:41:58
224   Ross Mueller           M3034       37/158       54:22     1:32:47       47:36    7:47     1:41:58
225   Robby Yamry            M2529       21/123       54:23     1:32:48       47:36    7:47     1:41:59
226   Steven Schmid          M2529       22/123       53:52     1:32:54       48:09    7:47     1:42:00
227   Kristy Gelhar          F3539       11/329       54:32     1:33:10       47:33    7:48     1:42:05
228   Mitch Redig            M2529       23/123       54:30     1:33:18       47:36    7:48     1:42:06
229   Kevin Janota           M3034       38/158       54:05     1:32:50       48:03    7:48     1:42:08
230   Todd Wake              M3539       26/139       54:25     1:33:06       47:44    7:48     1:42:08
231   Katrina Kuntze         F3034       10/340       52:53     1:32:30       49:16    7:48     1:42:08
232   Michael Meder          M4044       32/142       54:27     1:33:05       47:42    7:48     1:42:09
233   Kristen Stelter        F3034       11/340       51:23     1:31:47       50:47    7:48     1:42:09
234   Jeremy Parrish         M2529       24/123       54:24     1:32:54       47:49    7:48     1:42:12
235   Matt Cihlar            M3034       39/158       53:42     1:32:47       48:32    7:48     1:42:14
236   Amy Novotny            F2529       14/255       54:34     1:32:57       47:41    7:48     1:42:15
237   Martha Harlow          F3034       12/340       53:37     1:32:48       48:40    7:49     1:42:17
238   Rick Halstead          M4044       33/142                 1:32:24                7:49     1:42:18
239   Darci Minorik          F3539       12/329       54:12     1:33:00       48:08    7:49     1:42:19
240   Katy Schroeder         F3034       13/340       51:10     1:32:12       51:14    7:49     1:42:24
241   Michael Wilke          M5054       17/121       54:27     1:33:25       47:58    7:49     1:42:25
242   David Morton           M4549       21/139       53:26     1:33:13       49:13    7:50     1:42:38
243   Tim Carpenter          M4549       22/139       52:14     1:32:13       50:25    7:50     1:42:39
244   Tom Roth               M5054       18/121       53:04     1:33:09       49:37    7:50     1:42:40
245   Brad Waldhart          M4549       23/139       53:00     1:33:04       49:44    7:51     1:42:43
246   Patrick Wilson         M4549       24/139       54:27     1:33:25       48:19    7:51     1:42:46
247   Kari Sturtevant        F3539       13/329       53:53     1:33:42       48:56    7:51     1:42:48
248   Mark Wendzicki         M3034       40/158                 1:33:24                7:51     1:42:49
249   Marcus Frana           M2529       25/123       52:56     1:33:12       49:54    7:51     1:42:49
250   Jason Giltner          M0119         5/21                 1:33:01                7:51     1:42:52
251   Denise Klubertanz-Berg F3034       14/340       54:35     1:33:37       48:20    7:51     1:42:54
252   Katie Simo                            0/0                 1:33:02                7:52     1:42:56
253   Tricia Ronk            F4044        6/261       53:16     1:33:18       49:41    7:52     1:42:57
254   Jeff Grissom           M3539       27/139       54:38     1:33:58       48:21    7:52     1:42:58
255   Sara Wanty             F3034       15/340       51:31     1:33:02       51:30    7:52     1:43:01
256   Marsha Patterson       F4044        7/261       54:05     1:33:31       48:56    7:52     1:43:01
257   Holly Pohlman          F3034       16/340       54:44     1:34:01       48:28    7:53     1:43:11
258   Wedge Stricher         M3539       28/139       55:26     1:34:28       47:51    7:53     1:43:17
259   Ali Johnson            F2024        7/157       53:58     1:33:46       49:21    7:53     1:43:18
260   Ashley Resop           F2024        8/157       52:55     1:33:01       50:26    7:53     1:43:20
261   Chris Ehlenbach        M4549       25/139       54:39     1:34:30       48:43    7:54     1:43:22
262   Stephanie Hunter       F2529       15/255       55:12     1:34:11       48:12    7:54     1:43:24
263   Andrew McHugh          M2529       26/123       55:57     1:34:23       47:28    7:54     1:43:24
264   Joann Sutton           F3539       14/329       55:09     1:34:23       48:16    7:54     1:43:25
265   Justin Sachs           M3034       41/158       55:23     1:34:27       48:02    7:54     1:43:25
266   Jill Rybicki           F3034       17/340       55:12     1:34:11       48:15    7:54     1:43:26
267   Katie Peterson         F3034       18/340       54:27     1:34:00       49:00    7:54     1:43:26
268   Gaylene Rhoden         F3539       15/329       54:43     1:33:31       48:44    7:54     1:43:26
269   Corey Kunzer           M3034       42/158       54:34     1:34:47       48:54    7:54     1:43:27
270   Angela Vande Hey       F2529       16/255       53:47     1:33:56       49:45    7:54     1:43:31
271   Rafael Naranjo Salazar M4044       34/142       53:28     1:33:31       50:04    7:54     1:43:31
272   Chuck Markham          M4549       26/139       54:46     1:34:10       48:48    7:54     1:43:33
273   Kyle Hackbarth         M2529       27/123       51:57     1:32:22       51:37    7:54     1:43:34
274   Lisa Ramsdell          F4044        8/261       53:37     1:33:34       49:58    7:54     1:43:34
275   Ben Boehnlein          M3539       29/139       55:17     1:34:30       48:19    7:55     1:43:35
276   Paul Schaaf            M4549       27/139       54:23     1:33:51       49:15    7:55     1:43:38
277   Sandra Buhl            F4549        4/198       53:33     1:33:55       50:06    7:55     1:43:38
278   Kevin Voss             M3539       30/139       53:20     1:33:27       50:21    7:55     1:43:40
279   Kim Walker             F4044        9/261       55:40     1:34:26       48:02    7:55     1:43:41
280   Blair Rathjen          F2529       17/255       54:21     1:33:54       49:21    7:55     1:43:42
281   Charles Rathjen        M5054       19/121       54:22     1:33:55       49:21    7:55     1:43:42
282   Andrew Sutton          M2529       28/123       54:08     1:33:57       49:36    7:55     1:43:44
283   Jenna Rickert          F2024        9/157       55:03     1:34:30       48:41    7:55     1:43:44
284   Bob Donnelly           M4549       28/139       54:43     1:34:35       49:04    7:55     1:43:47
285   Brian Henn             M4549       29/139       55:32     1:34:59       48:17    7:56     1:43:49
286   Kyle Hoops             M4549       30/139       54:34     1:34:45       49:15    7:56     1:43:49
287   Jan Peebles            M5054       20/121       55:30     1:34:48       48:20    7:56     1:43:49
288   Erik Pueschner         M3539       31/139       54:37     1:33:27       49:15    7:56     1:43:51
289   Larry Rodencal         M4044       35/142       53:31     1:33:59       50:22    7:56     1:43:53
290   Darin Schuette         M3539       32/139       54:01     1:34:19       49:53    7:56     1:43:54
291   Shana Meidam           F3034       19/340       54:49     1:34:58       49:07    7:56     1:43:55
292   Josh Schick            M2529       29/123       55:39     1:35:12       48:17    7:56     1:43:55
293   Ryan Vanevenhoven      M3034       43/158       55:08     1:34:30       48:49    7:56     1:43:56
294   Christopher Nelson     M4044       36/142       55:39     1:34:49       48:17    7:56     1:43:56
295   Braden Frederickson    M2024        17/63       55:39     1:35:12       48:17    7:56     1:43:56
296   Kristin Westrick       F4044       10/261       55:41     1:34:43       48:16    7:56     1:43:57
297   Jodi Steffes           F4044       11/261       54:56     1:34:40       49:02    7:56     1:43:57
298   Phillip Heyrman        M3034       44/158       55:19     1:34:56       48:38    7:56     1:43:57
299   Kevin Deering          M2529       30/123       55:27     1:34:08       48:33    7:56     1:44:00
300   Joe Ruppel             M3034       45/158       55:43     1:35:06       48:19    7:57     1:44:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Koreena Renard         F4044       12/261       55:33     1:34:53       48:30    7:57     1:44:02
302   Jeff Keesler           M4549       31/139       54:43     1:34:25       49:20    7:57     1:44:03
303   Kara Nowak             F3539       16/329       55:10     1:34:25       48:54    7:57     1:44:03
304   Derrick Janzen         M2024        18/63       53:11     1:34:48       50:56    7:57     1:44:06
305   Donna Young            F3034       20/340       55:17     1:34:51       48:50    7:57     1:44:06
306   Craig Gloudemans       M2529       31/123       53:54     1:34:18       50:15    7:57     1:44:09
307   Sue Thelen             F4044       13/261       56:52     1:35:45       47:18    7:57     1:44:09
308   Tom McCutcheon         M5054       21/121       54:52     1:34:39       49:18    7:57     1:44:10
309   Bradley Zank           M2529       32/123       54:52     1:34:39       49:26    7:58     1:44:18
310   Jackie Ruppel          F2529       18/255       55:43     1:35:06       48:38    7:58     1:44:20
311   Aaron Schroeder        M3539       33/139       54:56     1:34:59       49:26    7:58     1:44:21
312   Ronald Jones           M5559         6/58       55:29     1:35:14       48:53    7:58     1:44:22
313   Tara Prophet           F3539       17/329       53:58     1:34:35       50:26    7:58     1:44:24
314   David McNamee          M4549       32/139       53:59     1:34:26       50:26    7:58     1:44:24
315   John Wollenziehn       M4549       33/139       55:20     1:35:06       49:06    7:58     1:44:25
316   Nate Nitka             M2024        19/63       53:53     1:34:36       50:35    7:59     1:44:28
317   Jeffrey Thiel          M3034       46/158       57:20     1:35:46       47:14    7:59     1:44:33
318   Pat Vandeveuter        F4549        5/198       56:05     1:35:32       48:29    7:59     1:44:33
319   Kari Austin            F3034       21/340       54:11     1:34:52       50:24    7:59     1:44:35
320   Ajaz Khan              M3539       34/139       54:39     1:34:55       49:57    7:59     1:44:35
321   Amber Gauthier         F2024       10/157       55:03     1:35:21       49:33    7:59     1:44:36
322   Jeff Hauschel          M3539       35/139       55:34     1:34:50       49:02    7:59     1:44:36
323   Chris Westra           M4549       34/139       57:32     1:36:17       47:08    7:59     1:44:40
324   Chad Krohn             M3539       36/139       55:39     1:35:04       49:02    8:00     1:44:40
325   Tara Cismoski          F2529       19/255       55:26     1:35:11       49:16    8:00     1:44:42
326   Mary Jo Huelskamp      F3539       18/329       55:53     1:35:20       48:50    8:00     1:44:42
327   Len Verhulst           M5054       22/121       54:56     1:35:01       49:48    8:00     1:44:43
328   Molly Fellenz          F3034       22/340       54:57     1:35:04       49:48    8:00     1:44:45
329   Jessica Tamulion       F3034       23/340       53:12     1:34:29       51:34    8:00     1:44:45
330   Suzi Bratz             F2529       20/255       55:14     1:35:29       49:33    8:00     1:44:47
331   Elizabeth Ridley       F4044       14/261                 1:35:13                8:00     1:44:48
332   Darchelle Rueden       F2529       21/255       54:55     1:35:15       49:55    8:00     1:44:49
333   Traci Neuman           F3539       19/329       53:41     1:34:59       51:10    8:00     1:44:50
334   Marta Statz            F3034       24/340       55:52     1:35:20       48:59    8:00     1:44:51
335   Scott Zimmerman        M4044       37/142       52:20     1:33:56       52:32    8:00     1:44:51
336   Nicholas Schanz        M3034       47/158       54:28     1:35:08       50:26    8:01     1:44:54
337   Stacy Hess             F4044       15/261       55:24     1:35:33       49:32    8:01     1:44:55
338   Kerry Malczewski       F4549        6/198       55:33     1:35:18       49:25    8:01     1:44:57
339   Victor Barda           M4044       38/142       55:30     1:35:26       49:27    8:01     1:44:57
340   Jeff Hayward           M4044       39/142       54:21     1:35:19       50:37    8:01     1:44:58
341   Jennifer Grundy        F3539       20/329                 1:35:28                8:01     1:45:01
342   Chad Parsons           M3034       48/158       55:21     1:35:19       49:41    8:01     1:45:02
343   Greg Haasl             M5559         7/58       55:43     1:35:46       49:22    8:01     1:45:04
344   Stacy Headson          F3034       25/340       55:57     1:35:54       49:08    8:01     1:45:04
345   Rob Servais            M3034       49/158       55:16     1:35:27       49:50    8:01     1:45:05
346   Bettricia Otto         F3539       21/329       56:14     1:35:31       48:54    8:02     1:45:07
347   Heather Reindl         F3034       26/340       55:26     1:35:25       49:43    8:02     1:45:08
348   Mitch Ziesemer         M0119         6/21       55:33     1:35:18       49:36    8:02     1:45:09
349   Todd Wolbers           M4044       40/142       54:27     1:35:02       50:43    8:02     1:45:09
350   Elizabeth Miller       F4044       16/261       55:24     1:35:32       49:46    8:02     1:45:10
351   Chelsea Lehman         F2024       11/157       55:25     1:35:19       49:50    8:02     1:45:15
352   Amy Jankowski          F4044       17/261       55:35     1:35:37       49:45    8:02     1:45:19
353   Bruce Steinbecker      M3539       37/139       54:51     1:35:30       50:32    8:03     1:45:23
354   David Schneider        M2024        20/63       57:00     1:36:52       48:24    8:03     1:45:23
355   Sarah Bohm             F2529       22/255       55:15     1:35:53       50:11    8:03     1:45:26
356   Jeff Stowe             M4044       41/142       56:54     1:36:15       48:35    8:03     1:45:28
357   Dan Shepherd           M4549       35/139       53:10     1:34:31       52:20    8:03     1:45:30
358   Joey Zipperer          M2024        21/63       55:15     1:35:30       50:16    8:03     1:45:30
359   Caroline Hatlestad     F5054        2/133       55:23     1:35:53       50:09    8:03     1:45:31
360   Nate Redig             M2024        22/63       54:30     1:35:31       51:02    8:03     1:45:31
361   Tim Schumacher         M3539       38/139       55:47     1:35:34       49:45    8:03     1:45:32
362   Paul Holum Jr.         M4549       36/139       57:09     1:36:18       48:27    8:04     1:45:36
363   Joe Lamb               M5054       23/121       55:25     1:35:55       50:12    8:04     1:45:37
364   Mike Paroubek          M2024        23/63       54:36     1:36:20       51:02    8:04     1:45:37
365   Todd Brantner          M3034       50/158       55:36     1:36:21       50:06    8:04     1:45:41
366   Roger Drumm            M4044       42/142       56:37     1:36:12       49:05    8:04     1:45:42
367   Chuck Salewsky  Jr.    M5054       24/121       54:53     1:35:37       50:49    8:04     1:45:42
368   Aaron Becker           M2529       33/123       55:12     1:35:50       50:34    8:04     1:45:45
369   John Schuh             M3034       51/158       55:35     1:36:03       50:11    8:04     1:45:45
370   Alex Hummel            M3034       52/158       54:24     1:35:29       51:22    8:05     1:45:46
371   Jessica Pamenter       F3034       27/340       55:57     1:36:03       49:50    8:05     1:45:46
372   Tammy Talo             F4044       18/261       55:56     1:36:03       49:50    8:05     1:45:46
373   Tim Schuelke           M4044       43/142       56:15     1:36:33       49:34    8:05     1:45:49
374   David Seekings         M4044       44/142       55:40     1:36:11       50:10    8:05     1:45:50
375   Katie Balcer           F2024       12/157       56:46     1:36:27       49:07    8:05     1:45:53
376   Eric Driessen          M3539       39/139       56:43     1:37:02       49:10    8:05     1:45:53
377   Steve Slade            M4044       45/142       56:27     1:36:55       49:27    8:05     1:45:53
378   Cara Bosetti           F2529       23/255       55:09     1:35:57       50:45    8:05     1:45:54
379   Brian Holmes           M3034       53/158       56:11     1:36:47       49:44    8:05     1:45:54
380   Scott Blaney           M4549       37/139       55:48     1:36:02       50:07    8:05     1:45:55
381   Lynn Fyhrlund          M3539       40/139       54:54     1:35:50       51:01    8:05     1:45:55
382   Mike Klinger           M2024        24/63       56:05     1:36:18       49:51    8:05     1:45:56
383   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529       34/123       56:37     1:36:13       49:20    8:05     1:45:57
384   Andrew Bies            M2529       35/123       55:54     1:36:38       50:04    8:05     1:45:57
385   Bill Thomas            M4044       46/142       55:06     1:35:40       50:58    8:06     1:46:03
386   Lauren Bennewitz       F2024       13/157       57:21     1:37:23       48:43    8:06     1:46:04
387   Lucas Tuttle           M2529       36/123       56:35     1:36:40       49:30    8:06     1:46:05
388   Mike Lasee             M5054       25/121       55:24     1:35:43       50:42    8:06     1:46:06
389   Thomas Zimmerman       M2529       37/123       56:55     1:36:59       49:13    8:06     1:46:08
390   Kevin Fores            M4549       38/139       55:32     1:36:04       50:38    8:06     1:46:09
391   Glenn Ostrom           M4044       47/142       54:56     1:36:10       51:14    8:06     1:46:10
392   Carl Neumann           M6064         3/35       56:05     1:36:45       50:05    8:06     1:46:10
393   Aaron Hintz            M3034       54/158       57:00     1:36:52       49:11    8:06     1:46:10
394   Steve Wucherer         M3034       55/158       56:57     1:36:50       49:15    8:06     1:46:11
395   Mark Truckey           M2529       38/123       55:37     1:36:40       50:45    8:07     1:46:22
396   J B                    F2024       14/157       55:14     1:36:13       51:09    8:07     1:46:22
397   Jayme Thomas           F2024       15/157       52:31     1:35:06       53:54    8:07     1:46:25
398   Ryan Pike              M2529       39/123       53:41     1:36:05       52:50    8:08     1:46:30
399   Ken Krampien           M4044       48/142       56:43     1:37:19       49:52    8:08     1:46:35
400   Mark Umentum           M4044       49/142       57:20     1:36:53       49:16    8:08     1:46:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Brian Wickert          M4549       39/139       54:44     1:36:23       51:52    8:08     1:46:36
402   Bret Tushaus           M3539       41/139       56:54     1:37:17       49:42    8:08     1:46:36
403   Patrick Baxter         M3539       42/139       56:15     1:37:05       50:22    8:08     1:46:37
404   Jefferson Bronzan      M3034       56/158       56:53     1:37:02       49:44    8:08     1:46:37
405   Dan Dooley             M2024        25/63       57:42     1:37:20       48:56    8:08     1:46:37
406   Michael Pierre         M3539       43/139       56:06     1:36:50       50:32    8:09     1:46:38
407   Julia Wagenson         F3539       22/329       54:58     1:36:34       51:43    8:09     1:46:40
408   Roger Grove            M5559         8/58       56:30     1:37:11       50:12    8:09     1:46:41
409   Stacy Janssen          F3034       28/340       57:08     1:37:20       49:38    8:09     1:46:45
410   Jason Zellner          M2529       40/123       57:04     1:37:21       49:42    8:09     1:46:45
411   Carrie Wegehaupt       F4044       19/261       56:28     1:37:05       50:19    8:09     1:46:46
412   Alicia Berghuis        F2024       16/157       56:35     1:38:11       50:14    8:09     1:46:48
413   Bill Lee               M4549       40/139       56:13     1:37:41       50:36    8:09     1:46:48
414   Kaitlin Bailen         F2529       24/255       57:57     1:37:35       48:54    8:09     1:46:50
415   Lisa Tremore           F4044       20/261       57:23     1:37:42       49:29    8:10     1:46:52
416   Dan Helein             M4044       50/142       57:00     1:36:55       49:54    8:10     1:46:53
417   Corey Vanderpoel       M3034       57/158       55:11     1:36:38       51:43    8:10     1:46:54
418   Roxanne Ray            F4549        7/198       54:59     1:36:51       51:56    8:10     1:46:55
419   Katie Ruechel          F3539       23/329       55:13     1:36:45       51:44    8:10     1:46:56
420   Michael Fischer        M4549       41/139       55:34     1:36:40       51:23    8:10     1:46:57
421   Steve Nesmith          M5054       26/121       56:56     1:37:11       50:01    8:10     1:46:57
422   Melissa Kaufman        F2024       17/157       55:36     1:36:55       51:22    8:10     1:46:58
423   Larry Bousley          M3034       58/158       55:12     1:36:47       51:51    8:10     1:47:03
424   Sean Kuether           M2529       41/123       56:48     1:37:51       50:20    8:11     1:47:07
425   Jackie Bechler         F2529       25/255       57:34     1:38:07       49:41    8:11     1:47:14
426   Katie Sousek           F3034       29/340       57:46     1:37:47       49:30    8:11     1:47:15
427   Michael Vanarsdale     M2024        26/63       59:55     1:37:55       47:26    8:12     1:47:20
428   Gary Granger           M4044       51/142       55:50     1:37:20       51:33    8:12     1:47:23
429   Peter Bailen           M3034       59/158       57:56     1:37:35       49:27    8:12     1:47:23
430   Peter Borchardt        M3034       60/158       55:38     1:37:16       51:47    8:12     1:47:24
431   David Quick            M3034       61/158       56:21     1:37:47       51:05    8:12     1:47:26
432   Kimberly Brown         F2529       26/255       56:21     1:37:46       51:07    8:12     1:47:28
433   Trisha Hanni           F3034       30/340       56:40     1:37:32       50:50    8:12     1:47:30
434   Tricia McCauley        F3539       24/329       57:09     1:38:02       50:21    8:12     1:47:30
435   Cindy Krutke           F4044       21/261       56:10     1:37:30       51:27    8:13     1:47:37
436   Kevin Pullen           M3539       44/139       56:02     1:37:43       51:37    8:13     1:47:38
437   Ryan Fieck             M2024        27/63       57:50     1:38:33       49:50    8:13     1:47:40
438   Jill Enos              F3539       25/329       56:23     1:37:57       51:20    8:13     1:47:43
439   Sally Fox              F4044       22/261       58:06     1:38:11       49:39    8:14     1:47:45
440   Jeff Roeder            M4549       42/139       57:32     1:38:41       50:18    8:14     1:47:49
441   Candace Groebner       F4044       23/261       58:05     1:38:43       49:47    8:14     1:47:51
442   Joel Eisch             M4549       43/139       58:04     1:38:43       49:48    8:14     1:47:51
443   Christopher Bergstrom  M3539       45/139       57:31     1:38:50       50:26    8:15     1:47:57
444   Scott Hammer           M3034       62/158       56:45     1:37:44       51:16    8:15     1:48:01
445   Tracy Gorst            F4044       24/261       55:18     1:37:41       52:47    8:15     1:48:04
446   Suzy Pitzo             F4549        8/198       55:28     1:37:48       52:38    8:15     1:48:06
447   Dan Paul               M4044       52/142       56:47     1:38:35       51:20    8:15     1:48:06
448   Lori Rodefeld          F3034       31/340       56:43     1:38:08       51:24    8:15     1:48:07
449   Eric Vandenheuvel      M2529       42/123       58:06     1:38:51       50:06    8:16     1:48:11
450   Grant Zimmermann       M2529       43/123       57:27     1:38:41       50:46    8:16     1:48:13
451   Mike Glider            M4549       44/139       56:38     1:38:19       51:35    8:16     1:48:13
452   Danny Demeuse          M3539       46/139       55:59     1:38:33       52:17    8:16     1:48:15
453   Cara Stedl             F3539       26/329       57:42     1:38:42       50:36    8:16     1:48:18
454   Leah Nitke             F3539       27/329       57:45     1:38:44       50:36    8:16     1:48:20
455   Foster Deadman         M2529       44/123       59:24     1:39:20       48:59    8:16     1:48:23
456   Keith Pugh             M3539       47/139       54:22     1:37:29       54:01    8:17     1:48:23
457   Wendy Hawley           F4549        9/198       55:43     1:37:49       52:42    8:17     1:48:24
458   Jim Van Heuklon        M4044       53/142       56:45     1:38:34       51:41    8:17     1:48:26
459   Amber Vanness          F3034       32/340       57:26     1:38:13       51:05    8:17     1:48:30
460   Pamela gray  Verhulst  F4549       10/198       55:09     1:38:15       53:28    8:18     1:48:36
461   Matthew Habert         M2024        28/63                 1:38:41                8:18     1:48:38
462   Nate Scheibe           M2529       45/123       58:21     1:39:30       50:20    8:18     1:48:40
463   Michelle Gardner       F3539       28/329       55:59     1:38:15       52:42    8:18     1:48:41
464   David Engen            M4044       54/142       59:35     1:39:21       49:07    8:18     1:48:42
465   Brianne Sargeant       F3034       33/340       58:55     1:39:07       49:48    8:18     1:48:42
466   Ted Umentom            M4549       45/139       56:47     1:38:38       51:56    8:18     1:48:43
467   Jodi Schumacher        F3539       29/329       57:33     1:38:51       51:11    8:18     1:48:44
468   Philip Krause          M2529       46/123       58:29     1:39:30       50:15    8:18     1:48:44
469   Dane Dorn              M3034       63/158       58:40     1:39:57       50:08    8:18     1:48:47
470   Kelsey Wagner          M2529       47/123       57:29     1:38:49       51:20    8:18     1:48:49
471   Rick Sather            M4549       46/139       57:42     1:39:17       51:07    8:19     1:48:49
472   Scott Gilbeck          M4044       55/142       56:41     1:39:44       52:09    8:19     1:48:49
473   David Hammes           M3034       64/158       57:04     1:38:41       51:49    8:19     1:48:53
474   Susan Moran            F4044       25/261       56:59     1:38:26       51:55    8:19     1:48:54
475   David Powling          M4549       47/139       56:01     1:38:42       52:54    8:19     1:48:54
476   Jay Sweeney            M5054       27/121       57:13     1:38:58       51:43    8:19     1:48:55
477   Heather Vogts          F2529       27/255       56:44     1:38:22       52:13    8:19     1:48:57
478   Brenda Skaya           F2529       28/255       57:17     1:39:02       51:40    8:19     1:48:57
479   Robert Goodine         M5054       28/121       57:54     1:39:39       51:05    8:19     1:48:58
480   Jeffrey Johnson        M5559         9/58       55:22     1:38:11       53:37    8:19     1:48:59
481   Seth Megahan           M2529       48/123       56:56     1:38:58       52:05    8:19     1:49:01
482   Catherine Bergmann     F3034       34/340       56:03     1:38:41       53:01    8:20     1:49:04
483   Bill Marsicek          M5054       29/121       57:33     1:39:01       51:32    8:20     1:49:04
484   Brian Stark            M4044       56/142       56:06     1:38:41       52:59    8:20     1:49:05
485   Christi Catron         F3539       30/329       58:01     1:39:16       51:07    8:20     1:49:08
486   Gary Guenther          M5559        10/58       57:58     1:39:26       51:13    8:20     1:49:11
487   Reynold Nelson         M4549       48/139       57:32     1:39:31       51:40    8:20     1:49:11
488   Snehal Shah            M3539       48/139       58:52     1:40:00       50:23    8:20     1:49:14
489   Michael Pokwinski      M3034       65/158       57:03     1:38:51       52:12    8:20     1:49:15
490   Will Debelak           M3034       66/158       56:57     1:39:20       52:18    8:20     1:49:15
491   Jude Stork             M2529       49/123       57:58     1:39:35       51:19    8:21     1:49:16
492   Lisa Weber             F3539       31/329       56:41     1:39:00       52:36    8:21     1:49:16
493   Stacey Schueller       F2529       29/255       57:58     1:39:36       51:18    8:21     1:49:16
494   Ryan Mustered          M3539       49/139       55:15     1:38:32       54:03    8:21     1:49:18
495   Dan Engelhard          M4549       49/139       57:55     1:39:36       51:25    8:21     1:49:20
496   John Davis             M5054       30/121       57:55     1:39:40       51:26    8:21     1:49:21
497   Chris Shaw             M4549       50/139       58:12     1:39:23       51:11    8:21     1:49:23
498   Kale Petersen          F2529       30/255       58:10     1:39:18       51:14    8:21     1:49:24
499   Abbey Roepke                          0/0       58:28     1:39:37       50:56    8:21     1:49:24
500   Suzie Sokulski         F3539       32/329       57:01     1:39:14       52:24    8:21     1:49:24
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501   Benjamin Campbell      M3539       50/139       58:47     1:39:57       50:41    8:21     1:49:28
502   Joshua Fechter         M2024        29/63       59:13     1:40:04       50:16    8:21     1:49:28
503   Michael Sharkey        M3034       67/158       54:54     1:38:16       54:38    8:22     1:49:31
504   Kim Ellefson           F4044       26/261       57:14     1:39:21       52:18    8:22     1:49:32
505   Gideon Ladd            M3539       51/139       55:31     1:36:36       54:02    8:22     1:49:33
506   Brad Moureau           M2024        30/63       57:30     1:39:31       52:03    8:22     1:49:33
507   Geoff Wendell          M3034       68/158       57:03     1:39:47       52:31    8:22     1:49:34
508   Eric Glassco           M4549       51/139       57:56     1:39:40       51:39    8:22     1:49:34
509   Theresa Halfman        F4044       27/261       55:17     1:38:44       54:18    8:22     1:49:35
510   Eric Grundman          M5559        11/58       58:38     1:39:42       50:59    8:22     1:49:36
511   Lon Matz               M6064         4/35       58:01     1:39:44       51:39    8:22     1:49:40
512   Mya Volkman            F4044       28/261       58:13     1:39:59       51:29    8:22     1:49:41
513   Jackie Butkovich       F2529       31/255       56:15     1:39:31       53:30    8:23     1:49:44
514   Richard Burby          M3539       52/139       58:08     1:39:53       51:43    8:23     1:49:50
515   John Heaton            M4044       57/142       58:42     1:40:11       51:11    8:23     1:49:52
516   Kristin Harvey         F2024       18/157       58:58     1:40:11       50:55    8:23     1:49:53
517   Michael Harvey         M2529       50/123       58:58     1:40:11       50:56    8:23     1:49:53
518   Ann Marie Anderson     F4044       29/261       56:44     1:39:45       53:09    8:23     1:49:53
519   Bryant Hagen           M3034       69/158       59:32     1:40:24       50:22    8:23     1:49:53
520   Robin Grapa            F3034       35/340       58:38     1:40:09       51:16    8:23     1:49:53
521   Tom Lammi              M4044       58/142       56:46     1:39:38       53:10    8:24     1:49:55
522   Ann Limberg            F4044       30/261       57:36     1:39:35       52:21    8:24     1:49:56
523   Craig Patterson        M6064         5/35       58:47     1:40:37       51:11    8:24     1:49:57
524   Herschel Day           M3034       70/158       59:40     1:40:22       50:24    8:24     1:50:03
525   Tad Campana            M3539       53/139       59:40     1:40:22       50:24    8:24     1:50:04
526   Matt Conard            M3539       54/139       59:11     1:40:53       51:00    8:25     1:50:11
527   Eric Gordee            M3539       55/139       56:32     1:39:19       53:40    8:25     1:50:11
528   Christa Rapp           F2024       19/157       57:00     1:39:42       53:12    8:25     1:50:12
529   Yvonne Degroot         F4044       31/261       58:11     1:40:22       52:06    8:25     1:50:16
530   Joseph Shefchik        M3034       71/158       57:34     1:39:54       52:44    8:25     1:50:17
531   Laura Wagner           F2529       32/255       56:16     1:40:06       54:05    8:25     1:50:21
532   Dale Kufahl            M4549       52/139       57:17     1:39:47       53:05    8:26     1:50:21
533   Arik Ringmeier         M3539       56/139       59:34     1:40:54       50:54    8:26     1:50:28
534   Cheryl Laubenstein     F4044       32/261       58:02     1:40:16       52:28    8:26     1:50:29
535   Kate Burgess           F4044       33/261       58:02     1:40:16       52:27    8:26     1:50:29
536   Justin Richter         M2529       51/123       59:26     1:40:50       51:07    8:26     1:50:32
537   James Harris           M3034       72/158       56:20     1:39:53       54:14    8:26     1:50:33
538   Steve Roland           M3539       57/139       55:16     1:39:39       55:19    8:27     1:50:34
539   Jennifer Feldmann      F5054        3/133       57:57     1:40:47       52:38    8:27     1:50:34
540   Greg Brunette          M3539       58/139       57:48     1:40:35       52:49    8:27     1:50:37
541   Matthew Stoneking      M4044       59/142       58:50     1:40:46       51:50    8:27     1:50:39
542   Lea Salas              F3539       33/329       58:01     1:40:21       52:39    8:27     1:50:39
543   Tyler Rathsack         M3539       59/139       59:46     1:41:29       50:54    8:27     1:50:39
544   Emily Bowles           F3034       36/340       58:50     1:40:46       51:50    8:27     1:50:40
545   Paul Kolell            M4044       60/142     1:00:10     1:41:35       50:33    8:27     1:50:42
546   Katie Cleland          F2024       20/157       59:13     1:41:11       51:29    8:27     1:50:42
547   Cindy Bassett          F3539       34/329       59:03     1:40:56       51:44    8:27     1:50:47
548   Shannon McKinley       F3034       37/340       58:53     1:40:49       51:57    8:28     1:50:50
549   Dave Johnson           M4549       53/139       56:42     1:40:19       54:09    8:28     1:50:51
550   Michael Prissel        M5559        12/58       59:21                   51:32    8:28     1:50:52
551   Tony Harke             M4549       54/139       57:45                   53:09    8:28     1:50:53
552   Jennifer Schaff        F3539       35/329       53:37     1:39:58       57:17    8:28     1:50:53
553   Peter Ullrich          M4549       55/139       57:32     1:40:43       53:22    8:28     1:50:54
554   Akrit Malik            M2529       52/123       58:11     1:40:48       52:43    8:28     1:50:54
555   Julie Stieber          F2024       21/157       58:50     1:41:25       52:04    8:28     1:50:54
556   Amber Kolander         F2529       33/255     1:01:24     1:42:20       49:32    8:28     1:50:55
557   Robin Ducane           F3539       36/329       57:19     1:40:21       53:40    8:28     1:50:58
558   Joe Pierce             M3539       60/139     1:01:43     1:42:33       49:16    8:28     1:50:58
559   Claire Tadman          F5054        4/133       56:32     1:40:11       54:28    8:28     1:51:00
560   Danah Karnowski        F2024       22/157       56:17     1:39:56       54:43    8:28     1:51:00
561   Torstein Hansen        M4549       56/139       58:12     1:40:41       52:51    8:29     1:51:03
562   Chelsea Cronce         F0119         1/39       56:51     1:40:35       54:13    8:29     1:51:03
563   Erica Toeller          F2529       34/255       56:44     1:40:34       54:22    8:29     1:51:06
564   Amanda Riesenberg      F2529       35/255       58:00     1:41:01       53:09    8:29     1:51:08
565   Marcy Ruhanen          F2529       36/255       56:58     1:41:01       54:13    8:29     1:51:11
566   Brett Giltner          M2024        31/63       56:24     1:40:34       54:48    8:29     1:51:12
567   Lynne Moore            F4044       34/261       58:48     1:41:11       52:28    8:30     1:51:15
568   Shannon Metzler        F3034       38/340       57:59     1:40:49       53:19    8:30     1:51:18
569   Nicole Linssen         F3539       37/329       57:53     1:40:30       53:27    8:30     1:51:20
570   Paul Barrette          M4549       57/139       58:15     1:40:55       53:08    8:30     1:51:23
571   Craig Bennin           M2529       53/123       56:05     1:40:03       55:19    8:30     1:51:23
572   Eric Mott              M3539       61/139       57:37     1:40:49       53:49    8:30     1:51:26
573   Emily Goplen           F2024       23/157       59:33     1:40:58       51:57    8:31     1:51:29
574   Kami Harvey            F3034       39/340       59:09     1:41:40       52:22    8:31     1:51:31
575   John Powers            M5559        13/58       58:17     1:41:15       53:15    8:31     1:51:32
576   James Gannon           M6569         1/13       58:56     1:41:22       52:36    8:31     1:51:32
577   Julie Sharkey          F3539       38/329       59:12     1:41:39       52:21    8:31     1:51:33
578   Beth Power             F3034       40/340       58:39     1:42:29       52:56    8:31     1:51:35
579   Kevin Anason           M4044       61/142       59:52     1:42:01       51:45    8:31     1:51:36
580   Charlie Vanden Heuvel  M5559        14/58       58:11     1:40:56       53:29    8:31     1:51:39
581   Tiffany Tweedy         F3539       39/329       58:08     1:40:58       53:32    8:31     1:51:39
582   Tim Tweedy             M3539       62/139       58:08     1:40:59       53:32    8:31     1:51:39
583   Christy Hintz          F3034       41/340       58:18     1:41:01       53:22    8:32     1:51:40
584   Reid Sousek            M3034       73/158       55:33     1:39:43       56:08    8:32     1:51:40
585   Anthony Seibel         M2024        32/63     1:00:07     1:41:56       51:35    8:32     1:51:41
586   Edward Braza           M5054       31/121     1:00:51     1:41:45       50:52    8:32     1:51:43
587   Anthony Manoni         M2529       54/123     1:00:43     1:43:00       51:02    8:32     1:51:44
588   Matthew Ryan           M3034       74/158     1:02:31     1:42:43       49:14    8:32     1:51:44
589   Tony Verhasselt        M3539       63/139       59:16     1:41:49       52:31    8:32     1:51:47
590   Chris Streufert        M2529       55/123       58:05     1:40:40       53:44    8:32     1:51:49
591   Robert Schwartz        M4549       58/139       57:38     1:41:03       54:14    8:32     1:51:52
592   Shelly Collette        F3539       40/329       59:22     1:42:00       52:36    8:33     1:51:58
593   Ryan Vosters           M2529       56/123       59:13     1:41:16       52:49    8:33     1:52:01
594   Hannah Boushley        F2024       24/157       57:38     1:41:24       54:27    8:33     1:52:05
595   Alyssa Rickert         F2024       25/157       58:22     1:41:59       53:44    8:33     1:52:05
596   Megan Pickett          F4044       35/261       58:17     1:41:34       53:49    8:34     1:52:06
597   Jayne Wieland          F4549       11/198       59:27     1:41:53       52:41    8:34     1:52:07
598   Christa Meyer          F2529       37/255       59:51     1:42:31       52:18    8:34     1:52:08
599   Heidi Sweeney          F4044       36/261       57:57     1:41:28       54:14    8:34     1:52:11
600   Andy McBeath           M3539       64/139       58:15     1:41:00       53:57    8:34     1:52:12

Generated March 13, 2026 at 8:58 AM 6/29



 Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2010 - ThedaCare Orthopedics Plus Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jason Przybylski       M3034       75/158       57:03     1:40:47       55:12    8:34     1:52:14
602   John Teale             M4044       62/142       57:11     1:41:33       55:05    8:34     1:52:15
603   Alex Hanson            M2024        33/63     1:00:30     1:41:53       51:51    8:35     1:52:20
604   Katherine Rank         F2024       26/157     1:00:31     1:41:54       51:50    8:35     1:52:21
605   Robert Chapman         M3539       65/139     1:00:59     1:42:52       51:23    8:35     1:52:22
606   Matt Smith             M2529       57/123       58:11     1:41:31       54:14    8:35     1:52:25
607   Alecia Gende           F3034       42/340     1:00:12     1:42:42       52:14    8:35     1:52:25
608   Nicholas Pitts         M2529       58/123     1:01:29     1:42:42       50:57    8:35     1:52:26
609   Dan Busse              M4044       63/142     1:00:59     1:42:53       51:27    8:35     1:52:26
610   Chris Burns            M2529       59/123       57:21     1:41:30       55:06    8:35     1:52:26
611   Mark Kuechler          M4549       59/139       59:05     1:42:12       53:24    8:35     1:52:29
612   Lori Dissen            F3034       43/340       57:01     1:41:16       55:29    8:35     1:52:30
613   Geoff Hendren          M4549       60/139       59:29     1:42:32       53:02    8:35     1:52:30
614   Robert Sollenskog      M3539       66/139       57:26     1:42:07       55:05    8:35     1:52:30
615   John Thiel             M6064         6/35       59:23     1:41:54       53:08    8:35     1:52:31
616   Deanne Schneekloth     F3539       41/329       59:43     1:42:52       52:49    8:35     1:52:32
617   Michael Hess           M4549       61/139       59:01     1:42:13       53:32    8:36     1:52:33
618   Trent Gilman           M4044       64/142       59:10     1:42:33       53:24    8:36     1:52:34
619   James Shefka           M3539       67/139     1:00:00     1:42:23       52:36    8:36     1:52:35
620   Joseph Brooks          M3034       76/158       58:13     1:41:34       54:26    8:36     1:52:38
621   Zachary Krueger        M2024        34/63       56:39     1:41:45       56:02    8:36     1:52:40
622   Jeff Ratajczak         M3539       68/139       59:02     1:42:15       53:39    8:36     1:52:40
623   Bill Higbee            M4549       62/139       58:15     1:42:09       54:26    8:36     1:52:41
624   Marissa Asman          F0119         2/39     1:00:09     1:43:29       52:36    8:36     1:52:44
625   Jeff Ehlers            M4549       63/139       59:04     1:42:15       53:42    8:37     1:52:46
626   Sandy Ehlers           F4549       12/198       59:05     1:42:16       53:42    8:37     1:52:46
627   Dowe Dornfeld          M3539       69/139       59:14     1:42:16       53:35    8:37     1:52:48
628   Tom Ise                M3034       77/158       59:35     1:42:47       53:13    8:37     1:52:48
629   Jerome Hierseman       M4549       64/139     1:00:45     1:43:28       52:04    8:37     1:52:48
630   Jessica Ise            F3034       44/340       59:36     1:42:48       53:13    8:37     1:52:49
631   Bruce Collins          M5054       32/121     1:00:29     1:43:16       52:22    8:37     1:52:50
632   John Meyers            M5054       33/121       57:10     1:41:44       55:45    8:37     1:52:54
633   Coral Hildebrandt      F3539       42/329       57:42     1:41:49       55:13    8:37     1:52:55
634   Julie Crawford         F3034       45/340       59:03     1:42:24       53:53    8:37     1:52:55
635   Erin Schaefer          F2529       38/255       58:55     1:42:43       54:02    8:37     1:52:56
636   Shelly Verhasselt      F3539       43/329       59:16     1:42:20       53:40    8:37     1:52:56
637   Beth Mendoza           F3034       46/340       59:04     1:42:25       53:53    8:37     1:52:56
638   Tessa Clinton          F3539       44/329       58:43     1:42:00       54:15    8:37     1:52:57
639   Cayla Demske           F2024       27/157       58:13     1:42:10       54:47    8:38     1:52:59
640   Kelly Satori           F3539       45/329     1:00:01     1:42:56       52:58    8:38     1:52:59
641   Daniel Howard          M2024        35/63       58:56     1:43:14       54:03    8:38     1:52:59
642   Philip Steffens        M2529       60/123       59:06     1:42:48       53:59    8:38     1:53:04
643   Amanda Sandberg        F2529       39/255       59:06     1:42:48       53:59    8:38     1:53:04
644   Todd Jacobs            M3034       78/158     1:01:59     1:44:08       51:06    8:38     1:53:05
645   Eric Lang              M4044       65/142     1:00:10     1:43:04       52:56    8:38     1:53:05
646   Jacob Lepke            M2529       61/123       57:28     1:42:04       55:40    8:38     1:53:08
647   Amber Cittadino        F3034       47/340       57:51     1:42:13       55:19    8:38     1:53:10
648   Mitch Hutter           M3539       70/139     1:01:09     1:43:14       52:09    8:39     1:53:17
649   Eileen Jandre          F3034       48/340       59:05     1:42:57       54:13    8:39     1:53:17
650   Michelle Menting       F4044       37/261       57:08     1:42:52       56:10    8:39     1:53:17
651   Wendy Stuart           F4044       38/261     1:00:39     1:43:02       52:39    8:39     1:53:18
652   Dennis Dewitt          M5054       34/121     1:00:03     1:43:18       53:16    8:39     1:53:19
653   Mary George Truty      F2529       40/255       58:41     1:42:36       54:40    8:39     1:53:21
654   Beth Pringle           F5054        5/133       57:39     1:41:58       55:43    8:39     1:53:22
655   Chad Lepper            M4549       65/139     1:00:55     1:43:27       52:29    8:39     1:53:23
656   Nancy Metcalf          F4549       13/198     1:00:13     1:43:10       53:11    8:39     1:53:23
657   Joey Hanneman          M3539       71/139     1:00:23     1:43:21       53:03    8:40     1:53:25
658   Matt Gibbons           M4549       66/139     1:00:56     1:44:05       52:30    8:40     1:53:25
659   Mary Bauer             F4044       39/261       59:39     1:43:10       53:47    8:40     1:53:26
660   Kim Knepfel            M4549       67/139       59:00     1:42:54       54:28    8:40     1:53:27
661   Bill Raab              M5054       35/121       58:23     1:42:46       55:07    8:40     1:53:30
662   David Fochs            M2024        36/63       56:43     1:42:36       56:49    8:40     1:53:32
663   Maria Cox              F3034       49/340     1:00:23     1:43:08       53:11    8:40     1:53:33
664   Mike Salutz            M4549       68/139       59:28     1:43:10       54:07    8:40     1:53:34
665   Garth Clark            M4044       66/142     1:00:20     1:43:23       53:20    8:41     1:53:40
666   Kate Wollersheim       F2529       41/255     1:00:32     1:43:36       53:09    8:41     1:53:40
667   Karen Wilkinson        F5559         1/77     1:00:13     1:43:11       53:28    8:41     1:53:40
668   Daniel Sager           M4549       69/139     1:00:12     1:44:08       53:33    8:41     1:53:45
669   Bob Blihar             M4549       70/139     1:00:31     1:43:07       53:15    8:41     1:53:45
670   Maria Vallort          F4044       40/261     1:00:47     1:43:37       52:59    8:41     1:53:45
671   Ken Champa             M2529       62/123     1:01:40     1:44:24       52:06    8:41     1:53:45
672   Brittani Elliott       F2024       28/157       58:58     1:43:30       54:49    8:41     1:53:47
673   Emily Larson           F2529       42/255       58:59     1:43:53       54:50    8:41     1:53:48
674   Sherry Joseph          F4044       41/261     1:00:57     1:43:54       52:52    8:41     1:53:49
675   Jen Verstegen          F3034       50/340     1:00:10     1:44:03       53:40    8:41     1:53:50
676   Angela Weyenberg       F3034       51/340       59:52     1:43:18       54:01    8:42     1:53:52
677   Bruce Wirth            M4044       67/142     1:01:54     1:44:19       52:00    8:42     1:53:53
678   Justin Duffek          M3034       79/158     1:00:32     1:43:49       53:23    8:42     1:53:55
679   Linda Horkman          F4549       14/198     1:00:32     1:43:50       53:23    8:42     1:53:55
680   Heather Piontek        F3539       46/329       59:50     1:43:47       54:06    8:42     1:53:56
681   Veronica Wittek        F2024       29/157     1:01:02     1:44:11       52:55    8:42     1:53:56
682   Scott Vogts            M5559        15/58       58:54     1:42:57       55:04    8:42     1:53:57
683   Scott Kohls            M5054       36/121     1:00:33     1:43:51       53:25    8:42     1:53:58
684   Shana Stinski          F3539       47/329       58:35     1:43:04       55:26    8:42     1:54:01
685   Teresa Iattoni         F3539       48/329       59:52     1:43:20       54:10    8:42     1:54:02
686   Josh Lepke             M3034       80/158       58:15     1:43:00       55:47    8:42     1:54:02
687   Kathy Banks            F3539       49/329       59:52     1:43:29       54:12    8:43     1:54:04
688   Craig Forbes           M5559        16/58     1:00:34     1:43:42       53:31    8:43     1:54:05
689   Mary Barlow            F4044       42/261       58:06     1:42:40       56:00    8:43     1:54:05
690   Timothy Nakashima      M2529       63/123       58:40     1:43:03       55:25    8:43     1:54:05
691   Gary Akgulian          M5054       37/121       59:26     1:43:22       54:41    8:43     1:54:06
692   Troy Wittmann          M4044       68/142     1:00:06     1:44:32       54:03    8:43     1:54:08
693   Tom Doughman           M4549       71/139     1:01:03     1:44:29       53:07    8:43     1:54:10
694   Scott Tessen           M4044       69/142       57:13     1:42:40       56:57    8:43     1:54:10
695   Alison Dellangelo      F2529       43/255     1:00:48     1:44:07       53:23    8:43     1:54:10
696   Andrew Buck            M2024        37/63       59:57     1:43:31       54:15    8:43     1:54:12
697   Kristy Dewitt          F3034       52/340       58:36     1:43:13       55:39    8:43     1:54:14
698   Tom Ciha               M4549       72/139     1:00:59     1:44:16       53:17    8:43     1:54:16
699   Amy Vanevenhoven       F3034       53/340       59:48     1:43:51       54:29    8:43     1:54:16
700   Scott Roberts          M3034       81/158       59:10     1:42:59       55:07    8:43     1:54:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Kate Perleberg         F3539       50/329     1:00:19     1:43:56       53:58    8:44     1:54:17
702   Ida Umentum            F4044       43/261       57:48     1:42:52       56:30    8:44     1:54:17
703   Kurt Schultz           M2529       64/123     1:01:27     1:45:09       52:52    8:44     1:54:18
704   Christopher Knight     M4044       70/142     1:01:10     1:44:48       53:09    8:44     1:54:18
705   Liz Touchett           F3539       51/329       59:33     1:44:02       54:47    8:44     1:54:20
706   Erika Murphy           F3034       54/340       59:02     1:43:25       55:18    8:44     1:54:20
707   Mike Gorniak           M4044       71/142       59:34     1:44:02       54:47    8:44     1:54:20
708   Teri Fechter           F3539       52/329     1:00:10     1:44:04       54:12    8:44     1:54:22
709   Scott Liegl            M3539       72/139       59:44     1:43:46       54:41    8:44     1:54:25
710   Jon Vandenheuvel       M4549       73/139       59:12     1:43:47       55:15    8:44     1:54:26
711   Tami Stiller           F4549       15/198       59:22     1:43:46       55:04    8:44     1:54:26
712   Stephanie Carlson-Ball F3539       53/329     1:00:38     1:44:07       53:51    8:44     1:54:28
713   John Kearns            M2024        38/63     1:01:02     1:44:29       53:27    8:44     1:54:29
714   Justin Brownson        M0119         7/21     1:02:12     1:45:12       52:17    8:44     1:54:29
715   Randy Ernst            M4549       74/139     1:00:12     1:43:52       54:17    8:44     1:54:29
716   Steve Brummond         M4044       72/142     1:01:04     1:44:24       53:27    8:45     1:54:31
717   Kris Schuller          M5054       38/121       58:26     1:43:53       56:06    8:45     1:54:32
718   Bryan Mueller          M2529       65/123       58:56     1:43:22       55:42    8:45     1:54:38
719   Anna Freundl           F0119         3/39     1:01:31     1:44:43       53:08    8:45     1:54:39
720   Shari Chapman          F4044       44/261     1:01:18     1:44:26       53:23    8:45     1:54:40
721   Teri Starry            F3034       55/340     1:00:47     1:44:16       53:55    8:45     1:54:41
722   Ashley Schultz         F2529       44/255     1:01:27     1:45:09       53:17    8:45     1:54:43
723   Andrew Grafenauer      M2529       66/123     1:00:45     1:44:37       54:03    8:46     1:54:47
724   Carmen Dietz           F4044       45/261     1:01:32     1:44:53       53:16    8:46     1:54:47
725   Katherine Ziegert      F3034       56/340     1:01:32     1:44:53       53:15    8:46     1:54:47
726   Zach Matyja            M3034       82/158     1:01:20     1:44:51       53:28    8:46     1:54:48
727   Troy Henderson         M3034       83/158     1:03:06     1:44:59       51:42    8:46     1:54:48
728   Jean Peak              F3034       57/340     1:00:02     1:44:21       54:47    8:46     1:54:48
729   Kelly Paschke          F3539       54/329       59:52     1:44:08       54:57    8:46     1:54:49
730   Brian Larkworthy       M3034       84/158     1:00:42     1:44:22       54:08    8:46     1:54:50
731   Jessica Nehring        F2024       30/157     1:02:13     1:44:52       52:39    8:46     1:54:52
732   Seth Ganz              M3034       85/158       59:57     1:44:22       54:57    8:46     1:54:53
733   Chrissy Lawson         F3034       58/340       59:59     1:44:33       54:56    8:46     1:54:54
734   Ryan Lee               M3034       86/158     1:02:13     1:45:27       52:44    8:46     1:54:56
735   Kelly Schultz          F3539       55/329     1:00:39     1:44:23       54:19    8:47     1:54:57
736   Sara Butz              F2529       45/255     1:00:44     1:44:44       54:14    8:47     1:54:58
737   David Lesser           M3034       87/158     1:02:07     1:45:15       52:54    8:47     1:55:00
738   Matt Schalewski        M2024        39/63     1:00:34     1:44:27       54:27    8:47     1:55:01
739   Sheila Price           F3539       56/329       59:35     1:44:04       55:30    8:47     1:55:04
740   Malinda Trimberger     F3539       57/329       59:59     1:44:29       55:07    8:47     1:55:05
741   William Woehrle Jr     M6569         2/13       59:49     1:44:15       55:17    8:47     1:55:06
742   Allison Daubner        F2529       46/255       59:03     1:44:06       56:06    8:47     1:55:08
743   Kristin Kusnierz       F2024       31/157     1:00:07     1:44:16       55:06    8:48     1:55:12
744   Brad Frank             M4044       73/142     1:01:31     1:45:30       53:42    8:48     1:55:13
745   Ed Frommung            M3539       73/139     1:01:28     1:45:42       53:46    8:48     1:55:14
746   Marisa Schewe          F3034       59/340       59:51     1:44:48       55:30    8:48     1:55:20
747   Brian Ritchie          M4044       74/142       58:55     1:44:20       56:27    8:48     1:55:22
748   Mark Zdzieblowski      M5054       39/121       59:38     1:44:41       55:45    8:48     1:55:22
749   Mark Thiel             M3034       88/158     1:01:28     1:45:23       53:57    8:49     1:55:24
750   Lynn Weggel            F4549       16/198     1:01:27     1:45:04       54:00    8:49     1:55:27
751   Erika Jones            F2529       47/255       59:34     1:44:36       55:54    8:49     1:55:27
752   Angie Haase            F3034       60/340       59:51     1:45:11       55:38    8:49     1:55:28
753   Troy Haase             M4044       75/142       59:51     1:45:11       55:38    8:49     1:55:29
754   Roxanne Duda           F4044       46/261       58:04     1:43:59       57:26    8:49     1:55:29
755   Jennifer Schreiter     F4044       47/261     1:01:02     1:45:11       54:28    8:49     1:55:30
756   Sandy Brohman          F3539       58/329     1:01:52     1:45:26       53:43    8:49     1:55:34
757   Barb Holm              F3539       59/329       59:27     1:44:30       56:08    8:49     1:55:35
758   Sharon Murphy          F3539       60/329     1:01:03     1:44:58       54:34    8:50     1:55:36
759   Mike Stieghorst        M5054       40/121       59:51     1:44:57       55:47    8:50     1:55:37
760   Jack Anderson          M5559        17/58     1:01:03     1:44:50       54:35    8:50     1:55:37
761   Jaime Kramer           F3034       61/340       59:21     1:44:48       56:20    8:50     1:55:41
762   Julie Martin           F4549       17/198     1:01:45     1:45:24       53:58    8:50     1:55:42
763   Leslie Rombough        F4549       18/198     1:01:45     1:45:24       53:58    8:50     1:55:43
764   Michael Barlow         M4044       76/142     1:01:01     1:45:35       54:44    8:50     1:55:44
765   Lucy Burke             F3539       61/329     1:00:49     1:45:16       54:57    8:50     1:55:45
766   Sricharan Muppidi      M3034       89/158     1:08:32     1:47:05       47:15    8:50     1:55:47
767   Matt Stromske          M3539       74/139     1:00:48     1:45:27       55:00    8:50     1:55:47
768   Brad Hunter            M3034       90/158       59:47     1:44:49       56:01    8:50     1:55:48
769   Daniel Schoettler      M2529       67/123     1:00:24     1:44:47       55:24    8:50     1:55:48
770   Kelly Eastman          F2529       48/255     1:00:24     1:44:47       55:25    8:50     1:55:48
771   Som Vongsa             M2529       68/123       59:47     1:44:49       56:02    8:50     1:55:48
772   Beth Petruzates        F4044       48/261     1:00:08     1:45:02       55:42    8:51     1:55:50
773   Mary Wetzel            F4044       49/261     1:00:09     1:45:03       55:43    8:51     1:55:51
774   Danielle Anderson      F0119         4/39     1:01:55     1:45:53       53:57    8:51     1:55:51
775   Jennifer Hartig        F3539       62/329     1:00:12     1:45:25       55:41    8:51     1:55:52
776   Pam Swenson            F4044       50/261       58:41     1:44:53       57:12    8:51     1:55:53
777   Jake Swenson           M5054       41/121       58:42     1:44:53       57:12    8:51     1:55:53
778   Jennifer De Caster     F3539       63/329     1:01:16     1:45:04       54:39    8:51     1:55:55
779   Tina Miller            F3539       64/329     1:00:58     1:45:08       54:58    8:51     1:55:55
780   Kendra Hall            F3034       62/340     1:00:50     1:45:22       55:08    8:51     1:55:57
781   Bill Curtis            M2024        40/63     1:01:08     1:45:35       54:51    8:51     1:55:58
782   Mark Dvorak            M5559        18/58     1:01:35     1:45:22       54:24    8:51     1:55:58
783   Ashley Bielmeier       F2529       49/255       56:33     1:45:14       59:26    8:51     1:55:59
784   Jessica Voss           F3539       65/329       59:43     1:45:04       56:16    8:51     1:55:59
785   Rebecca Fuson          F2529       50/255     1:01:26     1:45:55       54:34    8:51     1:55:59
786   Ashley Verbeten        F2529       51/255     1:01:27     1:45:56       54:35    8:51     1:56:01
787   David Klinger          M4549       75/139     1:00:40     1:45:21       55:23    8:52     1:56:02
788   Lori Vegso             F4549       19/198     1:01:22     1:45:25       54:43    8:52     1:56:04
789   Sherry Johnson         F5054        6/133     1:00:27     1:45:02       55:38    8:52     1:56:05
790   Claire West            F2024       32/157     1:00:22     1:45:49       55:45    8:52     1:56:06
791   Steven Kohls           M4044       77/142     1:01:45     1:45:55       54:28    8:52     1:56:13
792   Kara Putz              F2024       33/157     1:01:08     1:45:45       55:06    8:52     1:56:13
793   Luke Schalewski        M2024        41/63     1:04:09     1:45:39       52:07    8:53     1:56:16
794   Brian Ballweg          M4044       78/142     1:00:34     1:45:19       55:44    8:53     1:56:17
795   Nicole Steinhardt      F3034       63/340       59:54     1:45:15       56:24    8:53     1:56:18
796   Steven Turner          M3034       91/158     1:01:58                   54:20    8:53     1:56:18
797   Pam Ottery             F2529       52/255     1:00:39     1:45:47       55:44    8:53     1:56:23
798   Amanda Hackbarth       F2529       53/255     1:02:34     1:46:35       53:55    8:54     1:56:28
799   Julie Petersen         F4549       20/198     1:02:04     1:46:57       54:26    8:54     1:56:29
800   Andrea Fields          F2529       54/255     1:01:31     1:45:57       55:00    8:54     1:56:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Walter Fountain        M4549       76/139     1:02:23     1:47:11       54:09    8:54     1:56:32
802   Carol Henzi            F0119         5/39     1:00:26     1:45:10       56:08    8:54     1:56:33
803   Karen Sparks           F2024       34/157     1:01:08     1:46:13       55:27    8:54     1:56:34
804   Meghan Zeimet          F3539       66/329     1:01:30     1:46:09       55:05    8:54     1:56:35
805   Kyle Rabuck            M2529       69/123     1:02:12     1:47:13       54:25    8:54     1:56:37
806   Brian Bennewitz        M2024        42/63       58:18     1:45:30       58:21    8:54     1:56:38
807   Jeffery Kroehler       M3539       75/139     1:02:14     1:46:24       54:28    8:55     1:56:41
808   Dan Rado               M2024        43/63       57:58     1:45:16       58:46    8:55     1:56:43
809   Ashley Houts           F2024       35/157     1:01:12     1:45:53       55:33    8:55     1:56:45
810   Jordan Mayer           M2024        44/63     1:06:02     1:47:11       50:43    8:55     1:56:45
811   Robert Skalitzky       M4549       77/139       59:37     1:45:35       57:09    8:55     1:56:45
812   Amy Grunewald          F4044       51/261     1:00:08     1:45:30       56:38    8:55     1:56:45
813   Gregg Grunewald        M4044       79/142     1:00:08     1:45:30       56:38    8:55     1:56:46
814   Sharon Diedrich        F5054        7/133     1:00:10     1:45:33       56:40    8:55     1:56:49
815   Dan Buelow                            0/0     1:02:39     1:46:34       54:12    8:55     1:56:50
816   Wendy Fleming          F3539       67/329     1:03:07     1:46:48       53:48    8:56     1:56:55
817   Matt Fleming           M3034       92/158     1:03:08                   53:49    8:56     1:56:56
818   Tammy Simon            F4044       52/261     1:01:53     1:46:21       55:03    8:56     1:56:56
819   Kristin Meister        F2529       55/255     1:00:53     1:45:50       56:05    8:56     1:56:57
820   Cara Hankwitz          F2024       36/157       59:52     1:45:05       57:06    8:56     1:56:58
821   Jeff Senkerik          M4549       78/139     1:02:21                   54:40    8:56     1:57:00
822   Lindsay Draeger        F2529       56/255     1:04:20     1:47:05       52:41    8:56     1:57:00
823   Dan Ernst              M2024        45/63     1:02:25     1:46:22       54:40    8:56     1:57:04
824   Frederica Doriot       F3034       64/340     1:01:39     1:46:27       55:26    8:56     1:57:05
825   Brian Cassidy          M4549       79/139     1:02:20     1:46:33       54:46    8:56     1:57:06
826   Bill Hansel            M3539       76/139     1:02:34     1:47:18       54:34    8:56     1:57:07
827   Brenda Karls-Skalecki  F4044       53/261     1:01:50     1:46:30       55:18    8:57     1:57:07
828   Gina Struble           F3539       68/329     1:00:21     1:46:03       56:48    8:57     1:57:09
829   Rachael Whitton        F2529       57/255     1:04:28     1:47:33       52:41    8:57     1:57:09
830   David Labadie          M5054       42/121     1:01:32     1:46:29       55:38    8:57     1:57:10
831   Richard Bowden         M6064         7/35     1:00:21     1:45:34       56:49    8:57     1:57:10
832   Jennifer Tomcheck      F3034       65/340     1:00:16     1:46:06       56:56    8:57     1:57:11
833   David Jones            M6569         3/13     1:02:13     1:47:03       55:01    8:57     1:57:14
834   Michelle Werner        F3034       66/340     1:02:29     1:47:14       54:46    8:57     1:57:15
835   Marklie Munroe         F0119         6/39     1:01:40                   55:36    8:57     1:57:16
836   Khristin Williams-Casp F4549       21/198     1:00:31     1:46:00       56:46    8:57     1:57:16
837   Jeremy Beck            M3034       93/158     1:02:21     1:46:49       54:56    8:57     1:57:17
838   Ashley Lusk            F2024       37/157       58:58     1:45:52       58:19    8:57     1:57:17
839   Samuel Matthews        M2529       70/123       59:20     1:45:39       57:57    8:57     1:57:17
840   Mark Wrasse            M4044       80/142     1:02:30     1:47:32       54:48    8:57     1:57:17
841   Jeff Henderson         M2529       71/123       59:58     1:46:15       57:21    8:57     1:57:18
842   Jennifer Hornacek      F3539       69/329     1:02:23     1:47:24       54:56    8:57     1:57:19
843   Mary Benthein          F4044       54/261     1:01:20     1:46:35       56:00    8:57     1:57:19
844   Megan Popkey           F3034       67/340     1:01:56     1:46:46       55:24    8:57     1:57:20
845   Robert Hornacek        M3539       77/139     1:02:24     1:47:25       54:57    8:58     1:57:21
846   Alan Nolte             M3034       94/158     1:01:57     1:46:36       55:27    8:58     1:57:24
847   Deanna Laemmrich       F3539       70/329     1:02:01     1:46:54       55:23    8:58     1:57:24
848   Alicia Jones           F2529       58/255     1:02:19     1:47:12       55:06    8:58     1:57:24
849   Mark Smith             M5054       43/121     1:02:19     1:47:13       55:06    8:58     1:57:24
850   Ryan Kroening          M2024        46/63     1:01:18     1:46:40       56:07    8:58     1:57:25
851   Eric Renard            M0119         8/21     1:02:08     1:46:53       55:17    8:58     1:57:25
852   Sean Murphy            M4044       81/142     1:03:25     1:47:12       54:02    8:58     1:57:26
853   Jennifer Stemple       F4549       22/198     1:02:24     1:47:06       55:05    8:58     1:57:29
854   Ryan Scherer           M3034       95/158     1:03:34     1:47:41       53:57    8:58     1:57:31
855   Shana Hussin           F3034       68/340     1:02:14     1:47:08       55:17    8:58     1:57:31
856   John Duren             M4044       82/142     1:02:39     1:46:51       54:53    8:58     1:57:31
857   Amy Bretl              F3034       69/340     1:02:11     1:46:54       55:21    8:58     1:57:31
858   Jenny Berg             F3034       70/340     1:01:58     1:46:42       55:34    8:58     1:57:31
859   Kirsten Buck           F3539       71/329     1:01:34     1:46:51       55:59    8:58     1:57:33
860   Jenna Timm             F2529       59/255     1:02:24     1:47:11       55:09    8:58     1:57:33
861   Sheri Schill           F4044       55/261     1:02:12     1:46:59       55:22    8:58     1:57:33
862   Cheryl Franklin        F2529       60/255     1:02:44     1:47:30       54:50    8:58     1:57:33
863   Brian Dunsirn          M5054       44/121     1:02:46                   54:50    8:59     1:57:35
864   Lynn Kleman            F4549       23/198     1:02:50     1:47:12       54:46    8:59     1:57:36
865   Alan Parmenter         M6569         4/13     1:01:37     1:46:33       56:00    8:59     1:57:37
866   Manuel Rojas           M5559        19/58     1:00:51     1:46:02       56:46    8:59     1:57:37
867   Karen Sellers          F4044       56/261     1:01:34     1:46:51       56:04    8:59     1:57:37
868   Ulrike Balistreri      F4549       24/198     1:00:38     1:46:31       56:59    8:59     1:57:37
869   Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F4549       25/198     1:01:11     1:46:33       56:27    8:59     1:57:38
870   Scott Barwick          M4044       83/142     1:02:22     1:47:06       55:19    8:59     1:57:40
871   Tracy Vandenbusch      F3034       71/340     1:00:47     1:46:38       56:55    8:59     1:57:41
872   Corey Braun            M4044       84/142     1:02:09     1:46:53       55:33    8:59     1:57:41
873   David Miner            M5559        20/58     1:02:26                   55:16    8:59     1:57:42
874   Daniel Neufelder       M5054       45/121     1:00:06     1:46:43       57:36    8:59     1:57:42
875   Kathleen Busse         F4044       57/261     1:01:37     1:46:48       56:07    8:59     1:57:44
876   Rebecca Lorge          F3539       72/329     1:02:10                   55:35    8:59     1:57:45
877   Glenn Staszak          M3539       78/139       59:47                   57:59    8:59     1:57:45
878   Elizabeth Kiefer       F3034       72/340     1:02:07     1:47:12       55:39    8:59     1:57:45
879   Krista Zachor          F3034       73/340     1:00:55     1:46:32       56:51    8:59     1:57:46
880   Ellen Kunz             F4549       26/198     1:02:23     1:47:07       55:23    8:59     1:57:46
881   Nathan Zachor          M3034       96/158     1:00:57     1:46:34       56:51    9:00     1:57:48
882   David Blumke           M6064         8/35     1:00:24     1:46:34       57:25    9:00     1:57:48
883   Angela Bauer-Dantoin   F4044       58/261     1:01:40     1:46:57       56:10    9:00     1:57:50
884   Dawn Wilkerson         F3034       74/340     1:00:10     1:46:59       57:41    9:00     1:57:50
885   Matthew Kuether        M2529       72/123     1:00:11     1:47:02       57:41    9:00     1:57:52
886   Helen Schmidlkofer     F5559         2/77     1:02:11     1:47:40       55:42    9:00     1:57:52
887   Rachelle Rachubinski   F2529       61/255     1:03:55     1:47:58       53:58    9:00     1:57:53
888   Heidi Vanden Avond     F2529       62/255     1:02:58     1:47:52       54:56    9:00     1:57:53
889   Jim Checki             M2529       73/123     1:01:58     1:47:13       55:56    9:00     1:57:54
890   Mike Wydeven           M5054       46/121     1:04:30     1:48:35       53:29    9:00     1:57:58
891   Andy Oestreich         M3539       79/139     1:04:14     1:47:56       53:47    9:01     1:58:00
892   Lydia Soto             F3034       75/340       58:58     1:47:11       59:05    9:01     1:58:02
893   Brian Chynoweth        M3034       97/158     1:03:18     1:47:41       54:45    9:01     1:58:03
894   Darel Schoening        M5054       47/121       59:56     1:46:20       58:08    9:01     1:58:03
895   Jim Wollet             M5054       48/121     1:00:11     1:46:31       57:53    9:01     1:58:04
896   Kraig Sadownikow       M3539       80/139     1:03:04     1:47:38       55:01    9:01     1:58:05
897   Joel Blair             M3539       81/139       58:53     1:43:03       59:13    9:01     1:58:06
898   Marcie McFarlane       F3539       73/329       59:58     1:46:47       58:09    9:01     1:58:06
899   Brian Novinska         M4044       85/142     1:02:08                   56:00    9:01     1:58:08
900   Sarah Hansen           F3034       76/340     1:06:38     1:48:23       51:32    9:01     1:58:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Ana Armstrong          F2529       63/255     1:02:21     1:47:41       55:49    9:01     1:58:09
902   Monique Mader          F3539       74/329     1:02:22     1:47:34       55:48    9:01     1:58:10
903   Mary Ann Markham       F4549       27/198     1:01:13     1:46:59       57:00    9:01     1:58:12
904   Elizabeth King         F3034       77/340     1:02:06     1:47:20       56:09    9:02     1:58:15
905   David Poser            M2529       74/123     1:03:26     1:48:34       54:49    9:02     1:58:15
906   Christie Schultz       F3539       75/329     1:02:43     1:47:47       55:34    9:02     1:58:16
907   Richard Ladd           M5054       49/121       59:56     1:46:51       58:21    9:02     1:58:16
908   Katy Schuler           F2529       64/255     1:02:07     1:47:26       56:11    9:02     1:58:17
909   Bryan Revling          M4549       80/139     1:02:35     1:47:48       55:44    9:02     1:58:18
910   Cassandra Reynebeau    F2529       65/255     1:02:07     1:47:26       56:12    9:02     1:58:18
911   Katie Wilkins          F3539       76/329     1:01:28     1:47:05       56:51    9:02     1:58:19
912   Bonnie Martin          F3034       78/340     1:04:11     1:48:16       54:10    9:02     1:58:21
913   Beth Jaeger            F3539       77/329     1:02:13     1:47:42       56:09    9:02     1:58:21
914   Beth Plamann           F2529       66/255       58:56     1:47:36       59:27    9:02     1:58:22
915   Brenda Schiessl        F3034       79/340     1:02:31     1:47:50       55:52    9:02     1:58:23
916   Rebecca Rand           F2529       67/255     1:03:26     1:48:35       54:57    9:02     1:58:23
917   Sheila Cappaert        F3034       80/340     1:01:50     1:47:26       56:33    9:02     1:58:23
918   Ann Senn               F3539       78/329     1:02:33     1:47:45       55:52    9:02     1:58:24
919   Jason Pettit           M3034       98/158     1:00:21     1:46:24       58:03    9:02     1:58:24
920   Ann Scholl             F4044       59/261     1:02:35     1:47:54       55:50    9:02     1:58:25
921   Eric Jovanovich        M2529       75/123     1:00:09     1:46:37       58:17    9:02     1:58:26
922   Brian Smith            M3539       82/139     1:00:55                   57:34    9:03     1:58:28
923   Kelly Bond             F3034       81/340     1:02:09     1:47:48       56:20    9:03     1:58:29
924   Emi Eidemiller         F3034       82/340     1:02:11     1:47:17       56:23    9:03     1:58:33
925   Erica Sheets           F3034       83/340     1:02:26     1:47:40       56:08    9:03     1:58:33
926   Kari Fischer           F4549       28/198     1:01:52     1:47:22       56:43    9:03     1:58:34
927   Patrick Dier           M5054       50/121     1:02:38                   55:58    9:03     1:58:35
928   Chris Pasanen          M3539       83/139     1:04:08     1:48:37       54:28    9:03     1:58:36
929   Indya Fittante         F2024       38/157     1:07:51     1:49:52       50:46    9:03     1:58:36
930   Anne Mayo              F3034       84/340     1:02:23     1:47:53       56:14    9:03     1:58:37
931   Sarah Schneider        F3539       79/329     1:03:02     1:47:57       55:37    9:04     1:58:39
932   Chuck Sparks           M5054       51/121     1:01:08     1:47:22       57:32    9:04     1:58:40
933   Kristin Kuss           F2529       68/255     1:02:10     1:48:01       56:31    9:04     1:58:40
934   Kelly Phillips         M4549       81/139     1:04:24     1:48:57       54:17    9:04     1:58:41
935   Lisa Butz              F2024       39/157     1:00:45     1:47:10       57:57    9:04     1:58:41
936   Jamie Bessert          F3034       85/340     1:00:58     1:47:10       57:45    9:04     1:58:43
937   Andrew Voelker         M2024        47/63     1:02:29     1:48:27       56:17    9:04     1:58:46
938   Jan Sitzman            M5559        21/58     1:01:55     1:48:15       56:51    9:04     1:58:46
939   Catherine Sitzmann     F2024       40/157     1:02:29     1:48:28       56:18    9:04     1:58:46
940   H. Donn De Yampert     M5559        22/58     1:01:19     1:48:24       57:28    9:04     1:58:46
941   Sharon Parker          F4549       29/198     1:02:09     1:47:29       56:37    9:04     1:58:46
942   Dena Collier           F5559         3/77     1:02:37     1:47:53       56:11    9:04     1:58:47
943   Diane Ernst            F4549       30/198     1:02:06     1:47:46       56:43    9:04     1:58:48
944   John Brosteau          M3539       84/139     1:00:31     1:47:07       58:19    9:04     1:58:50
945   Janeen Brosteau        F3539       80/329     1:00:31     1:47:09       58:19    9:04     1:58:50
946   Pam Smekrud            F4044       60/261     1:01:30     1:47:40       57:22    9:04     1:58:51
947   Norman Cyman           M3034       99/158     1:01:42                   57:11    9:04     1:58:52
948   Lauren Phillips        F0119         7/39     1:04:25     1:48:58       54:28    9:05     1:58:52
949   Sara Tikalsky          F3034       86/340     1:03:57     1:48:45       54:56    9:05     1:58:52
950   Carol Schilling        F3539       81/329     1:03:38     1:48:15       55:17    9:05     1:58:54
951   Michael Kickbusch      M5054       52/121     1:02:08     1:47:53       56:48    9:05     1:58:55
952   Heather Berger         F2529       69/255     1:03:02     1:48:13       55:55    9:05     1:58:57
953   Rachel Smith           F2024       41/157     1:00:36     1:48:12       58:22    9:05     1:58:58
954   Claudia Juckem         F4044       61/261       59:38     1:47:58       59:22    9:05     1:59:00
955   Jim Asher              M5054       53/121     1:01:40     1:48:01       57:20    9:05     1:59:00
956   Rachelle Herrmann                     0/0     1:03:01     1:48:54       56:00    9:05     1:59:01
957   Sara Schroeder         F3034       87/340     1:02:15     1:48:06       56:46    9:05     1:59:01
958   Bruce Hart             M5054       54/121     1:03:04     1:48:35       56:00    9:05     1:59:03
959   Bryan Englebert        M2024        48/63     1:05:35     1:50:20       53:29    9:05     1:59:04
960   Amy Flick              F3034       88/340     1:03:54     1:48:29       55:11    9:05     1:59:04
961   Curt Riley             M2529       76/123     1:04:19     1:49:32       54:46    9:05     1:59:05
962   Dan Dooley             M5054       55/121     1:01:53     1:48:09       57:14    9:06     1:59:07
963   Randy Gilson           M3539       85/139     1:02:30     1:48:17       56:38    9:06     1:59:07
964   Kerrie Kerkman         F3539       82/329     1:02:00     1:47:58       57:09    9:06     1:59:09
965   Jim Wright             M6569         5/13     1:02:17                   56:53    9:06     1:59:10
966   Kelly Parrish          F3034       89/340     1:03:08     1:48:39       56:02    9:06     1:59:10
967   Kallie Dier            F2024       42/157     1:02:31     1:48:31       56:40    9:06     1:59:10
968   Tom Fechter            M4044       86/142     1:02:20     1:48:24       56:53    9:06     1:59:13
969   Bradi Ebben            F2024       43/157     1:02:20     1:48:24       56:53    9:06     1:59:13
970   Rescha Bloedow         F3539       83/329     1:00:10     1:47:17       59:06    9:06     1:59:15
971   Kyle Severson          M3539       86/139     1:00:38     1:47:35       58:40    9:06     1:59:18
972   Cheri Ellenbecker      F4044       62/261     1:00:26     1:47:42       58:53    9:07     1:59:19
973   Zack Zacharias         M0119         9/21     1:02:21     1:48:02       57:01    9:07     1:59:21
974   Emily Meisinger        F2529       70/255     1:03:21     1:49:16       56:02    9:07     1:59:22
975   Lizzy Auth             F3034       90/340     1:01:14     1:48:14       58:10    9:07     1:59:23
976   Wanda Wanie            F4044       63/261     1:02:09     1:48:12       57:16    9:07     1:59:25
977   John Dobbins           M6064         9/35       59:42     1:47:06       59:44    9:07     1:59:25
978   Keith Nerby            M3034      100/158     1:01:17     1:47:45       58:10    9:07     1:59:27
979   Annie Forrer           F3034       91/340     1:02:14     1:48:07       57:14    9:07     1:59:28
980   Tom Helpap             M6064        10/35     1:02:35     1:48:50       56:53    9:07     1:59:28
981   Kelly Wilda            F2529       71/255     1:00:36     1:48:36       58:53    9:07     1:59:28
982   Phil Biwan             M5054       56/121     1:03:18     1:49:21       56:12    9:07     1:59:29
983   Marcy Voss             F5054        8/133     1:02:42     1:48:39       56:53    9:08     1:59:35
984   Anne Hofmann           F5559         4/77     1:02:59     1:48:44       56:36    9:08     1:59:35
985   Amy Bailey             F3034       92/340     1:02:23     1:48:33       57:13    9:08     1:59:35
986   Jennifer Plitzuweit    F3539       84/329     1:01:32     1:48:24       58:09    9:08     1:59:41
987   Laura Hermans          F5054        9/133     1:02:41     1:48:27       57:02    9:08     1:59:42
988   Mike Burgess           M4044       87/142     1:02:24     1:48:31       57:24    9:09     1:59:47
989   Kelly Hoyer            F4044       64/261     1:01:11     1:48:25       58:38    9:09     1:59:48
990   Kathy Jankowski        F5054       10/133     1:02:34     1:49:04       57:16    9:09     1:59:49
991   Kris Rostas            F4549       31/198     1:03:33     1:49:08       56:17    9:09     1:59:49
992   Tom Bartels            M4044       88/142     1:03:10     1:49:24       56:40    9:09     1:59:50
993   Tracy Lang             F3539       85/329       59:46     1:48:21     1:00:05    9:09     1:59:50
994   Grace Wickert          F0119         8/39     1:03:31     1:49:40       56:20    9:09     1:59:50
995   Lori Wollet            F4549       32/198     1:02:15     1:48:23       57:36    9:09     1:59:51
996   Mitch Metropulos       M5054       57/121     1:02:38     1:48:54       57:15    9:09     1:59:53
997   Mike Faucett           M5054       58/121     1:02:16     1:48:04       57:37    9:09     1:59:53
998   Maddy Bomier           F0119         9/39     1:01:36     1:47:51       58:19    9:09     1:59:55
999   Michelle Walters       F2024       44/157     1:03:19     1:49:16       56:36    9:09     1:59:55
1000  Christine Cowell       F3034       93/340     1:02:33     1:48:54       57:23    9:09     1:59:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Valerie Morris         F4044       65/261     1:03:16     1:49:12       56:40    9:09     1:59:56
1002  Andrew Schmitz         M4044       89/142     1:02:08     1:48:46       57:50    9:09     1:59:57
1003  Peggy Bringman         F4549       33/198     1:02:01     1:48:20       57:57    9:10     1:59:58
1004  Ginger Young           F4044       66/261     1:04:47     1:50:18       55:13    9:10     1:59:59
1005  Kelsey Fischer         F2024       45/157     1:03:15     1:49:05       56:46    9:10     2:00:00
1006  Jeffrey Rudisill       M2024        49/63     1:03:15     1:49:05       56:46    9:10     2:00:00
1007  Elizabeth Kintopf      F2529       72/255       59:47     1:48:22     1:00:17    9:10     2:00:03
1008  Lisa Riley             F2529       73/255     1:04:20     1:49:44       55:45    9:10     2:00:04
1009  Mark Jungwirth         M3034      101/158     1:02:36     1:48:32       57:31    9:10     2:00:06
1010  Sonya Dunsirn          F2024       46/157     1:02:47     1:49:14       57:25    9:11     2:00:11
1011  Jennifer Hannis        F3539       86/329     1:02:34     1:49:02       57:39    9:11     2:00:12
1012  Misty Zuhlke           F3539       87/329     1:01:22     1:48:42       58:51    9:11     2:00:13
1013  Kim Schiessl           F4044       67/261     1:05:16                   54:58    9:11     2:00:13
1014  Corrine Von Bergen     F3034       94/340     1:04:45     1:49:51       55:32    9:11     2:00:17
1015  Deb John               F4044       68/261     1:02:35     1:49:07       57:42    9:11     2:00:17
1016  Mandy Loberg           F2024       47/157     1:01:44     1:49:10       58:36    9:11     2:00:20
1017  Julie Hintz            F4549       34/198     1:02:16     1:49:05       58:06    9:11     2:00:21
1018  Stacy Jarvis           F3539       88/329     1:02:41     1:49:22       57:40    9:11     2:00:21
1019  Bonnie Detert          F4549       35/198     1:04:41     1:49:55       55:42    9:11     2:00:22
1020  Megan Hoffman          F2024       48/157     1:03:19     1:49:38       57:07    9:12     2:00:25
1021  Holly Bennett          F3034       95/340     1:01:50     1:48:42       58:36    9:12     2:00:26
1022  Becky Carriveau        F2024       49/157     1:02:35     1:49:45       57:51    9:12     2:00:26
1023  Lisa Peterson-Biever   F4044       69/261     1:02:15     1:49:06       58:13    9:12     2:00:27
1024  Brenda Lastrilla       F4044       70/261     1:03:24     1:49:42       57:04    9:12     2:00:27
1025  Carolyn Schweitzer     F2024       50/157     1:04:01     1:49:49       56:28    9:12     2:00:29
1026  Carson Carriveau       M3034      102/158     1:03:17     1:49:42       57:13    9:12     2:00:29
1027  Jennifer Cumicek       F3034       96/340     1:01:18     1:48:07       59:13    9:12     2:00:31
1028  Heather Switz          F3539       89/329     1:04:42     1:49:57       55:49    9:12     2:00:31
1029  Diane Villanueva       F4044       71/261     1:03:02     1:49:33       57:30    9:12     2:00:32
1030  Alan Hill              M4044       90/142     1:03:08     1:49:33       57:28    9:12     2:00:35
1031  Dan Kuenzi             M4549       82/139     1:03:20     1:48:45       57:16    9:12     2:00:36
1032  Kimberley Hill         F3539       90/329     1:03:48     1:49:52       56:48    9:12     2:00:36
1033  Rebecca Robinson       F3539       91/329     1:02:21     1:50:59       58:16    9:12     2:00:37
1034  Matt Roblee            M3539       87/139     1:03:34     1:49:57       57:03    9:13     2:00:37
1035  Robert Gattuso         M4044       91/142     1:03:35     1:49:58       57:04    9:13     2:00:38
1036  Scott Timmons          M4044       92/142     1:07:21     1:50:36       53:18    9:13     2:00:38
1037  Amanda Niederehe       F2024       51/157     1:03:53     1:49:51       56:46    9:13     2:00:39
1038  Beth Borst             F3034       97/340     1:05:28     1:51:05       55:13    9:13     2:00:41
1039  Kari De Bruin          F4044       72/261     1:05:16                   55:28    9:13     2:00:43
1040  Tom Fisher             M4549       83/139     1:04:32                   56:13    9:13     2:00:44
1041  Julie Lattimer         F4549       36/198     1:03:57                   56:51    9:13     2:00:48
1042  Melissa Mader          F3034       98/340     1:04:01     1:49:52       56:47    9:13     2:00:48
1043  Bob Sheehan            M4044       93/142     1:06:05     1:51:01       54:46    9:14     2:00:50
1044  Heather Lawrence       F3034       99/340     1:04:46     1:50:24       56:10    9:14     2:00:55
1045  Pat Larson             M5054       59/121     1:05:52     1:50:41       55:05    9:14     2:00:56
1046  Jason Wellman          M3034      103/158     1:02:29     1:48:57       58:28    9:14     2:00:56
1047  Sally Wisneski         F3539       92/329     1:03:29     1:50:14       57:30    9:14     2:00:58
1048  Andrea McKenna         F3034      100/340     1:03:11     1:49:35       57:50    9:14     2:01:01
1049  Jennifer Ganser        F3539       93/329     1:03:12     1:50:18       57:50    9:14     2:01:02
1050  Terri Simpson          F5054       11/133     1:03:48     1:49:55       57:15    9:14     2:01:03
1051  Emily Castle           F3034      101/340     1:02:46     1:49:24       58:19    9:15     2:01:05
1052  Rebecca Dyreson        F2024       52/157     1:02:44     1:49:31       58:21    9:15     2:01:05
1053  Mark Huddleston        M6064        11/35     1:04:28     1:50:11       56:39    9:15     2:01:07
1054  Amy Murphy             F4044       73/261     1:03:12     1:49:58       58:00    9:15     2:01:12
1055  Nikki Boesch           F3539       94/329     1:03:13     1:50:06       58:00    9:15     2:01:13
1056  Steve Hurley           M5054       60/121     1:03:10     1:50:43       58:05    9:15     2:01:15
1057  Angela Schroeder       F3539       95/329     1:03:12     1:50:02       58:04    9:15     2:01:16
1058  Brad Nagel             M3539       88/139     1:03:45     1:50:12       57:32    9:16     2:01:17
1059  Kristen Mahler         F3034      102/340     1:03:46     1:50:02       57:32    9:16     2:01:18
1060  Amanda Prey            F3539       96/329     1:00:41     1:49:10     1:00:38    9:16     2:01:19
1061  Leah Eckhart           F2529       74/255     1:03:26     1:50:18       57:54    9:16     2:01:20
1062  Sara Mahalko           F3034      103/340     1:02:44     1:50:21       58:36    9:16     2:01:20
1063  Travis McCormick       M3034      104/158     1:03:55     1:51:00       57:28    9:16     2:01:23
1064  Rochelle Meulemans     F2024       53/157       59:56     1:49:01     1:01:30    9:16     2:01:25
1065  Jay Butzler            M3539       89/139     1:00:59     1:49:16     1:00:26    9:16     2:01:25
1066  Dawn Dickey            F3539       97/329     1:04:24     1:50:28       57:06    9:16     2:01:29
1067  Matt Ciriacks          M3539       90/139     1:04:49     1:50:43       56:41    9:17     2:01:30
1068  William Paider         M3034      105/158     1:05:33     1:51:09       56:01    9:17     2:01:34
1069  Tracy Paider           F3034      104/340     1:05:33     1:51:09       56:01    9:17     2:01:34
1070  Kerry Blondheim        F2529       75/255     1:01:37     1:49:52       59:57    9:17     2:01:34
1071  Kamaljit Paul          M6569         6/13     1:04:54     1:50:45       56:42    9:17     2:01:35
1072  Scott Schanhofer       M4044       94/142     1:07:29                   54:08    9:17     2:01:36
1073  Dave Garthwaite        M6569         7/13     1:03:22     1:50:22       58:15    9:17     2:01:36
1074  Christie Christie      F4549       37/198     1:02:49     1:49:57       58:49    9:17     2:01:38
1075  Sara Scullen           F3539       98/329     1:05:30     1:51:13       56:09    9:17     2:01:38
1076  Joe Manske             M3034      106/158     1:05:34     1:51:16       56:11    9:18     2:01:44
1077  Brian Wedl             M2024        50/63     1:04:30     1:50:50       57:17    9:18     2:01:46
1078  Scott Giltner          M4549       84/139     1:03:32                   58:15    9:18     2:01:47
1079  Heather Heidemann      F2024       54/157     1:04:27     1:50:49       57:22    9:18     2:01:48
1080  Jo Lilly               F5559         5/77     1:02:28     1:50:07       59:21    9:18     2:01:49
1081  Erik Scheel            M3539       91/139     1:08:17     1:51:59       53:34    9:18     2:01:50
1082  Lisa Smith             F4044       74/261     1:01:53     1:49:58       59:59    9:18     2:01:51
1083  Mary McCormick         F3034      105/340     1:03:54     1:51:06       57:58    9:18     2:01:52
1084  Kristin Elliott        F3539       99/329     1:01:41     1:50:12     1:00:12    9:18     2:01:52
1085  Elizabeth Papiernik    F2529       76/255     1:06:26     1:51:52       55:29    9:18     2:01:54
1086  Rick Lehman            M3539       92/139     1:05:13                   56:42    9:18     2:01:55
1087  Kara Brochtrup         F2529       77/255     1:03:38     1:50:54       58:18    9:18     2:01:56
1088  Bob Galuska            M3539       93/139     1:04:44                   57:12    9:19     2:01:56
1089  Jamie Swanson          F2529       78/255     1:03:29     1:50:30       58:28    9:19     2:01:56
1090  Kimberly Hennings      F0119        10/39     1:03:17     1:50:10       58:40    9:19     2:01:56
1091  Sue Joslin             F3034      106/340     1:03:39     1:50:54       58:18    9:19     2:01:57
1092  Lisa Papiernik         F2024       55/157     1:06:26     1:51:52       55:32    9:19     2:01:58
1093  Becky Czechanski       F2529       79/255     1:03:02     1:49:58       58:57    9:19     2:01:58
1094  Toni Eklund            F3539      100/329     1:02:35     1:50:18       59:24    9:19     2:01:58
1095  Megan Meeuwsen         F2024       56/157     1:05:18     1:51:55       56:42    9:19     2:02:00
1096  Lisa Garson            F4044       75/261     1:05:32     1:51:52       56:31    9:19     2:02:03
1097  Joy Henningfeld        F5054       12/133     1:03:42     1:50:46       58:23    9:19     2:02:04
1098  James Fahrbach         M7079         1/12     1:01:02     1:49:40     1:01:04    9:19     2:02:05
1099  Cathy Wenninger        F3539      101/329     1:04:47     1:51:13       57:20    9:19     2:02:06
1100  Hailey Herro           F2024       57/157     1:03:39     1:50:43       58:28    9:19     2:02:06

Generated March 13, 2026 at 8:58 AM 11/29



 Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2010 - ThedaCare Orthopedics Plus Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
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1101  Katie Gardon           F2529       80/255     1:04:51     1:51:17       57:18    9:19     2:02:08
1102  Jeff Thiel             M4044       95/142     1:02:42     1:50:19       59:27    9:19     2:02:08
1103  Cheryl Conley          F3539      102/329     1:01:42     1:50:00     1:00:28    9:20     2:02:09
1104  Dan Buchberger         M4044       96/142     1:02:37     1:50:45       59:33    9:20     2:02:10
1105  Amy Bogenschuetz       F4044       76/261     1:03:43     1:50:18       58:28    9:20     2:02:11
1106  Michael Walsh          M5559        23/58     1:05:42     1:51:31       56:30    9:20     2:02:11
1107  Jeff Neitzel           M3539       94/139     1:05:42     1:51:31       56:30    9:20     2:02:12
1108  Benjamin Olson         M2024        51/63     1:06:35     1:52:56       55:38    9:20     2:02:12
1109  Jodi Burow             F3034      107/340     1:04:54     1:51:44       57:21    9:20     2:02:15
1110  Troy Tipton            M4549       85/139     1:05:35     1:51:53       56:42    9:20     2:02:16
1111  Shantae Chapman        F3034      108/340     1:03:49     1:52:45       58:31    9:20     2:02:19
1112  Thomas Winek           M5559        24/58     1:04:22     1:51:22       57:58    9:20     2:02:20
1113  Brittany Blob          F0119        11/39     1:04:30     1:51:25       57:54    9:21     2:02:23
1114  Tracey Zollar          F4044       77/261     1:02:45     1:51:05       59:43    9:21     2:02:28
1115  Kathy Hahn             F4549       38/198     1:03:59     1:51:14       58:30    9:21     2:02:29
1116  Kristine Wake          F3539      103/329     1:05:56     1:51:58       56:34    9:21     2:02:30
1117  Natalia Woehl          F3034      109/340     1:05:08     1:51:34       57:24    9:21     2:02:31
1118  Caley Duchow           F2024       58/157     1:04:04     1:51:20       58:28    9:21     2:02:31
1119  Libby Larsen           F2024       59/157     1:06:38     1:52:39       55:55    9:21     2:02:32
1120  Heidi Hellesen         F3539      104/329     1:04:00     1:51:08       58:34    9:21     2:02:33
1121  Jolie Terry            F3539      105/329     1:04:26     1:50:58       58:09    9:21     2:02:34
1122  Michelle Dupee         F3034      110/340     1:03:18     1:49:57       59:22    9:22     2:02:40
1123  Andrea Pickard         F4044       78/261     1:02:38     1:50:48     1:00:06    9:22     2:02:43
1124  Matt Wahleithner       M2024        52/63     1:05:38     1:51:42       57:08    9:22     2:02:46
1125  Tia Duppler            F5054       13/133     1:05:38     1:51:43       57:08    9:22     2:02:46
1126  Sarah Henderson        F3034      111/340     1:06:38     1:52:39       56:09    9:22     2:02:46
1127  Peggy Schneider        F5559         6/77     1:05:55     1:52:08       56:53    9:22     2:02:47
1128  Megan Nettekoven       F2024       60/157     1:06:36     1:52:24       56:12    9:22     2:02:47
1129  Kara Harbick           F3539      106/329     1:06:31     1:52:24       56:17    9:22     2:02:48
1130  Dan Zehr               M4549       86/139     1:06:37     1:52:29       56:12    9:23     2:02:49
1131  Jamie Ganter           F3034      112/340     1:06:33     1:52:33       56:16    9:23     2:02:49
1132  Jason Ganter           M3539       95/139     1:06:34     1:52:33       56:16    9:23     2:02:49
1133  Kristen Blotz          F3539      107/329     1:05:02     1:52:22       57:50    9:23     2:02:52
1134  Travis Moore           M3034      107/158     1:03:51     1:51:26       59:03    9:23     2:02:54
1135  Tim Johnson            M3034      108/158     1:03:52     1:51:26       59:03    9:23     2:02:54
1136  Bonnie Heindel         F5054       14/133     1:05:43     1:52:03       57:12    9:23     2:02:54
1137  Tim Heindel            M5054       61/121     1:05:42     1:52:01       57:13    9:23     2:02:54
1138  Terry McKee            M5559        25/58     1:07:00     1:52:39       55:55    9:23     2:02:54
1139  Carrie Meeuwsen        F4549       39/198     1:05:18     1:51:56       57:37    9:23     2:02:55
1140  Regan Braun            F3034      113/340     1:02:09     1:51:06     1:00:47    9:23     2:02:55
1141  Amy Clark              F2529       81/255     1:01:34     1:50:41     1:01:23    9:23     2:02:57
1142  Felicia Christianson   F4549       40/198     1:06:15     1:52:25       56:42    9:23     2:02:57
1143  Wade Kosmal            M3539       96/139     1:05:18     1:52:00       57:39    9:23     2:02:57
1144  Joshua Greenwood       M2529       77/123     1:06:45     1:52:48       56:15    9:23     2:02:59
1145  Craig Gerrits          M3539       97/139     1:01:11     1:50:48     1:01:51    9:24     2:03:02
1146  Priscilla Losselyong   F4549       41/198     1:04:03     1:51:38       59:01    9:24     2:03:03
1147  Jon Lidonne            M5054       62/121     1:03:04     1:51:08       59:59    9:24     2:03:03
1148  Larry Losselyong       M5054       63/121     1:04:03     1:51:38       59:01    9:24     2:03:04
1149  Jerry Witkowski        M4044       97/142     1:06:00     1:52:38       57:06    9:24     2:03:06
1150  Clarissa Wall          F3034      114/340     1:01:16     1:50:46     1:01:51    9:24     2:03:07
1151  Nicole Witkowski       F3034      115/340     1:05:11     1:52:38       57:56    9:24     2:03:07
1152  Matthew Colwell        M3034      109/158     1:00:22     1:50:49     1:02:46    9:24     2:03:07
1153  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      116/340     1:04:20     1:51:51       58:48    9:24     2:03:08
1154  Kelly Haubert          F3034      117/340     1:04:20     1:51:42       58:53    9:24     2:03:12
1155  Melissa Klimek         F3034      118/340     1:05:45     1:52:50       57:31    9:25     2:03:15
1156  Josh Place             M3034      110/158     1:05:45     1:52:50       57:31    9:25     2:03:16
1157  Jeff Hueppchen         M5559        26/58     1:03:55     1:51:20       59:23    9:25     2:03:18
1158  Nick Anderson          M0119        10/21     1:02:48     1:51:36     1:00:32    9:25     2:03:19
1159  Beth Bennin            F2529       82/255     1:04:54     1:52:22       58:28    9:25     2:03:22
1160  Lori Schiebel          F3539      108/329     1:00:53     1:50:59     1:02:30    9:25     2:03:22
1161  Carley Jensen          F2529       83/255     1:03:55     1:51:53       59:30    9:25     2:03:24
1162  Nicole Kennedy         F4044       79/261     1:04:35     1:52:27       58:50    9:25     2:03:25
1163  Luz Gonzalez           F5054       15/133     1:04:48     1:52:16       58:40    9:25     2:03:27
1164  Tammy Kapp             F4044       80/261     1:04:48     1:51:33       58:42    9:26     2:03:29
1165  Art Shipley            M2024        53/63     1:03:46     1:51:29       59:46    9:26     2:03:31
1166  Amanda Schmidt         F2529       84/255     1:02:50     1:52:03     1:00:42    9:26     2:03:31
1167  Jessica Roseen         F3539      109/329     1:06:35     1:52:56       56:57    9:26     2:03:32
1168  Su Senso               F5559         7/77     1:05:31     1:52:22       58:06    9:26     2:03:36
1169  Rick Desens            M4044       98/142     1:04:11     1:51:33       59:26    9:26     2:03:37
1170  Shawna Alt             F4044       81/261     1:06:42     1:52:47       56:55    9:26     2:03:37
1171  Kim Lukanic            F3539      110/329     1:03:27     1:51:57     1:00:16    9:27     2:03:42
1172  Rachel Backhaus        F2024       61/157     1:03:18     1:51:45     1:00:27    9:27     2:03:45
1173  Al Backhaus            M5054       64/121     1:03:18     1:51:45     1:00:28    9:27     2:03:46
1174  Cristi Vaughn          F2529       85/255     1:08:03     1:53:13       55:45    9:27     2:03:47
1175  Len Doughty            M5054       65/121     1:04:22     1:52:06       59:27    9:27     2:03:48
1176  Megan Brouch           F3034      119/340     1:05:14     1:52:30       58:37    9:27     2:03:50
1177  Brady Godbey           M2529       78/123     1:07:07     1:53:34       56:44    9:27     2:03:50
1178  Bobbi McGivern         F3034      120/340     1:02:21     1:52:26     1:01:31    9:27     2:03:51
1179  Peter Mortenson        M2529       79/123     1:05:10     1:53:06       58:43    9:27     2:03:52
1180  Laura Denzin           F2529       86/255     1:06:43     1:52:46       57:10    9:27     2:03:53
1181  Kelli Rado             F2024       62/157       56:42     1:50:14     1:07:12    9:27     2:03:53
1182  Kara Beattie           F3539      111/329     1:06:42     1:52:46       57:17    9:28     2:03:59
1183  Heather Edwards        F3539      112/329     1:02:20     1:51:06     1:01:39    9:28     2:03:59
1184  Shannon Inglis         F3034      121/340     1:03:20     1:52:23     1:00:41    9:28     2:04:01
1185  Robin Miner            F5559         8/77     1:04:34                   59:31    9:28     2:04:04
1186  James McCormick        M5054       66/121     1:06:05     1:53:10       58:01    9:28     2:04:06
1187  Megan Woehler          F2529       87/255     1:05:14     1:52:59       58:54    9:29     2:04:07
1188  Lori Boelter           F4044       82/261     1:03:11     1:52:28     1:00:59    9:29     2:04:10
1189  Susan Erdmann          F6064         1/29     1:03:39     1:52:04     1:00:33    9:29     2:04:12
1190  Laura Gast             F3034      122/340     1:04:54     1:52:48       59:19    9:29     2:04:12
1191  Brian Hennig           M4044       99/142     1:06:02     1:52:44       58:19    9:30     2:04:20
1192  Karen Glen             F4044       83/261     1:04:25     1:52:16       59:56    9:30     2:04:21
1193  Kimberly Berg          F4044       84/261     1:04:26     1:52:17       59:56    9:30     2:04:22
1194  Sarah Pinno            F3539      113/329     1:02:36     1:51:46     1:01:47    9:30     2:04:23
1195  Lara Vendola-Messer    F3539      114/329     1:03:35     1:52:38     1:00:53    9:30     2:04:27
1196  Debbie Gebheim         F5559         9/77     1:05:04     1:53:00       59:24    9:30     2:04:28
1197  Dione Gagnow           F2529       88/255     1:02:40     1:52:22     1:01:49    9:30     2:04:28
1198  Jen Buss               F3034      123/340     1:05:04     1:53:00       59:25    9:30     2:04:28
1199  Mike Kiefer            M3539       98/139     1:07:51     1:54:54       56:38    9:30     2:04:28
1200  Marie Wittig           F2024       63/157     1:08:16     1:54:56       56:14    9:30     2:04:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jane Ney               F4549       42/198     1:05:54     1:53:24       58:37    9:30     2:04:30
1202  Don Van De Voort       M7079         2/12     1:04:16     1:52:55     1:00:22    9:31     2:04:38
1203  Stacy Grishaber        F3539      115/329     1:06:56     1:53:50       57:45    9:31     2:04:40
1204  Scott Engmann          M4549       87/139     1:04:35     1:53:05     1:00:08    9:31     2:04:42
1205  Linda Janotha          F4549       43/198     1:05:40     1:53:11       59:04    9:31     2:04:44
1206  Netti MacArio          F3034      124/340     1:05:13     1:52:46       59:32    9:31     2:04:44
1207  Tim Czajka             M4044      100/142     1:07:19     1:53:46       57:25    9:31     2:04:44
1208  Jennifer Doolin        F2529       89/255     1:03:27     1:52:24     1:01:20    9:32     2:04:46
1209  Chris Broderick        M3539       99/139     1:07:06                   57:41    9:32     2:04:47
1210  Amber Denure           F3034      125/340     1:02:30     1:52:49     1:02:19    9:32     2:04:48
1211  Tanya Boettcher        F4044       85/261     1:07:00     1:54:05       57:52    9:32     2:04:51
1212  Jeff Thomas            M4549       88/139     1:03:32     1:52:34     1:01:20    9:32     2:04:52
1213  Erika Berger           F3539      116/329     1:04:12     1:52:46     1:00:44    9:32     2:04:55
1214  Naomi Drake            F4549       44/198     1:06:33     1:53:59       58:31    9:33     2:05:03
1215  John St. Marie         M5559        27/58     1:05:38     1:53:34       59:26    9:33     2:05:03
1216  Rob Dickenson          M4549       89/139     1:03:36     1:52:10     1:01:31    9:33     2:05:07
1217  Mary Haasl             F5054       16/133     1:04:13     1:53:22     1:00:55    9:33     2:05:08
1218  Carl Fisher            M5559        28/58     1:06:17     1:53:56       58:52    9:33     2:05:08
1219  John Wilson            M5559        29/58     1:04:32     1:53:20     1:00:40    9:33     2:05:11
1220  Sara Ladwig            F3539      117/329     1:04:06     1:53:01     1:01:06    9:33     2:05:12
1221  Dave Elsen             M4549       90/139     1:06:18     1:53:55       58:57    9:34     2:05:14
1222  Suzanne Larsen         F3539      118/329     1:07:19     1:53:54       57:57    9:34     2:05:15
1223  Erin Dougherty         F2529       90/255     1:04:38     1:53:52     1:00:38    9:34     2:05:16
1224  Jeff Ferge             M4044      101/142     1:04:54     1:53:18     1:00:22    9:34     2:05:16
1225  Kevin Carr             M3034      111/158     1:07:19     1:53:55       57:58    9:34     2:05:17
1226  Jessica Walters        F2529       91/255     1:04:39     1:53:52     1:00:38    9:34     2:05:17
1227  Paul Jacobs            M3034      112/158     1:06:20     1:53:58       58:57    9:34     2:05:17
1228  Gary Ausloos           M5054       67/121     1:05:44     1:54:11       59:36    9:34     2:05:19
1229  Ann Worzalla           F3539      119/329     1:03:59     1:53:12     1:01:21    9:34     2:05:19
1230  Linda Pawlak           F3539      120/329     1:05:46     1:53:43       59:34    9:34     2:05:20
1231  Renee Rentmeester      F3539      121/329     1:05:51     1:54:12       59:30    9:34     2:05:21
1232  Peggy Larson           F4044       86/261     1:06:34     1:54:32       58:49    9:34     2:05:22
1233  Pamela Rebman          F3539      122/329     1:06:33     1:54:32       58:49    9:34     2:05:22
1234  James Pintar           M5559        30/58     1:03:51     1:52:59     1:01:32    9:34     2:05:22
1235  Caleb Lepke            M2529       80/123     1:02:19     1:52:26     1:03:07    9:35     2:05:26
1236  Craig Olson            M4044      102/142     1:04:25     1:53:14     1:01:03    9:35     2:05:28
1237  Kristin Ruhsam Tegelma F2529       92/255     1:04:28     1:53:07     1:01:03    9:35     2:05:30
1238  Glenn Martin           M4549       91/139     1:04:12     1:54:01     1:01:19    9:35     2:05:31
1239  Adam Tegelman          M2529       81/123     1:04:29     1:53:08     1:01:02    9:35     2:05:31
1240  Anje Pisciotta         F4044       87/261     1:05:19     1:53:19     1:00:12    9:35     2:05:31
1241  Mary Jane Kaas         F5054       17/133     1:06:06     1:53:52       59:27    9:35     2:05:33
1242  Sara Clark             F2529       93/255     1:06:07     1:53:52       59:27    9:35     2:05:33
1243  Linda Ambroso          F4549       45/198     1:04:39     1:53:50     1:00:55    9:35     2:05:33
1244  Trisha Witt            F4044       88/261     1:04:45     1:53:41     1:00:52    9:35     2:05:36
1245  Jeff Collier           M5559        31/58     1:05:27     1:54:00     1:00:10    9:35     2:05:37
1246  Joshua Knoepke         M0119        11/21     1:01:08     1:51:50     1:04:30    9:35     2:05:37
1247  Mary Annette Johnson   F4044       89/261     1:05:39     1:54:25       59:59    9:35     2:05:38
1248  Erin Diedrick          F3034      126/340     1:05:51                   59:47    9:35     2:05:38
1249  Jacob Anason           M0119        12/21     1:01:08     1:51:50     1:04:31    9:36     2:05:39
1250  Liesl Storm            F3539      123/329     1:05:40     1:54:12     1:00:00    9:36     2:05:39
1251  Jason Eckhart          M3034      113/158     1:04:51     1:53:51     1:00:48    9:36     2:05:39
1252  Ken Frederick          M0119        13/21     1:08:04     1:55:05       57:36    9:36     2:05:40
1253  Alysha Witwicki        F2024       64/157     1:06:27     1:54:56       59:14    9:36     2:05:40
1254  Jenny Wurtinger        F3539      124/329     1:02:37     1:53:21     1:03:04    9:36     2:05:40
1255  Chris Wolslegel        M4044      103/142     1:03:22     1:53:29     1:02:20    9:36     2:05:42
1256  Julie Horsch           F3034      127/340     1:03:22     1:53:13     1:02:20    9:36     2:05:42
1257  Tammy Schrank          F4044       90/261     1:03:46     1:54:01     1:01:57    9:36     2:05:43
1258  Heather Hrubesky       F3539      125/329     1:04:44     1:53:42     1:01:00    9:36     2:05:44
1259  Julie Kressin          F4549       46/198     1:04:49     1:54:12     1:00:56    9:36     2:05:44
1260  Molly Witt             F3034      128/340     1:05:17     1:54:32     1:00:31    9:36     2:05:48
1261  Dheeraj Gulluru        M2529       82/123     1:08:32     1:54:36       57:18    9:36     2:05:50
1262  Carrie Chappa          F3034      129/340     1:05:44     1:54:24     1:00:08    9:37     2:05:52
1263  Matt Van Dyke          M4044      104/142     1:07:44     1:56:09       58:16    9:37     2:06:00
1264  Shannon Rucynski       F3539      126/329     1:04:31     1:53:34     1:01:32    9:37     2:06:02
1265  Nancy Harrity Irvine   F5054       18/133     1:06:54     1:54:32       59:10    9:37     2:06:03
1266  Robert Tews            M5054       68/121     1:02:27     1:54:30     1:03:39    9:38     2:06:05
1267  Melinda Mueller        F4549       47/198     1:06:01     1:54:25     1:00:05    9:38     2:06:05
1268  Melissa Pullen         F3539      127/329     1:07:56     1:55:17       58:12    9:38     2:06:07
1269  Andrew Timm            M2529       83/123     1:06:18     1:55:15       59:51    9:38     2:06:08
1270  Dawn Wruck             F3539      128/329     1:08:25     1:56:13       57:45    9:38     2:06:09
1271  Jose Basulto           M4044      105/142     1:05:14     1:53:16     1:00:56    9:38     2:06:10
1272  Becca Hilden           F3034      130/340     1:08:36     1:55:21       57:34    9:38     2:06:10
1273  Vianey Padilla         F3539      129/329     1:05:14     1:53:16     1:00:56    9:38     2:06:10
1274  Robert Michalski       M2024        54/63     1:07:05                   59:07    9:38     2:06:11
1275  Bill Drephal           M3034      114/158     1:06:56     1:55:03       59:18    9:38     2:06:13
1276  Michelle Tessner       F4044       91/261     1:05:41     1:54:53     1:00:35    9:38     2:06:15
1277  Joanne Gestwicki       F2024       65/157     1:07:05     1:55:34       59:11    9:38     2:06:16
1278  Chrissy Hinn           F3034      131/340     1:08:23     1:55:38       57:54    9:38     2:06:16
1279  Mark Bradfish          M5054       69/121     1:14:53     1:56:31       51:25    9:39     2:06:18
1280  Nicole Nooyen          F4044       92/261     1:03:24     1:53:38     1:02:55    9:39     2:06:19
1281  Tracy Cherney          F4044       93/261     1:02:34     1:53:39     1:03:46    9:39     2:06:19
1282  Steve Schapel          M4044      106/142     1:03:10     1:53:20     1:03:10    9:39     2:06:20
1283  Victor Canzolino       M5054       70/121     1:06:27     1:55:17       59:53    9:39     2:06:20
1284  Alan Evans             M2529       84/123     1:07:40     1:55:18       58:41    9:39     2:06:20
1285  Patricia Bouressa      F5559        10/77     1:07:56     1:55:19       58:29    9:39     2:06:24
1286  John Hebert            M6064        12/35     1:08:25     1:55:35       58:05    9:39     2:06:30
1287  Jill Haygood           F3539      130/329     1:06:44     1:54:36       59:50    9:40     2:06:33
1288  Lindsey Rasmussen      F2529       94/255     1:05:51     1:55:00     1:00:45    9:40     2:06:35
1289  Rachel Anderson        F3034      132/340     1:05:02     1:53:59     1:01:33    9:40     2:06:35
1290  Angie Grishaber        F3539      131/329     1:05:49     1:54:43     1:00:51    9:40     2:06:40
1291  Jackie Rosen           F2529       95/255     1:06:20     1:55:05     1:00:22    9:40     2:06:41
1292  Michelle Neeck-Lappen  F3539      132/329     1:05:50     1:54:44     1:00:52    9:40     2:06:41
1293  Jamie Weber            F4044       94/261     1:07:23     1:55:11       59:20    9:40     2:06:42
1294  Melanie Jackson        F3539      133/329     1:07:23     1:55:11       59:20    9:40     2:06:43
1295  Kimberly Bannigan      F4549       48/198     1:06:06     1:54:55     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:45
1296  Diane Stauber          F5559        11/77     1:07:14     1:55:31       59:33    9:41     2:06:46
1297  Breanna Ries           F2529       96/255     1:06:38     1:54:53     1:00:13    9:41     2:06:51
1298  Kim Esselman           F3034      133/340     1:07:03     1:55:15       59:49    9:41     2:06:51
1299  Colin Abrams           M4044      107/142     1:02:49     1:54:25     1:04:04    9:41     2:06:53
1300  Paul Zielski           M3539      100/139     1:03:40     1:54:38     1:03:15    9:41     2:06:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Dean Bann              M6064        13/35     1:06:11                 1:00:46    9:41     2:06:57
1302  Dave Gamm              M5054       71/121     1:06:11                 1:00:46    9:41     2:06:57
1303  Julie Gamm             F5054       19/133     1:06:12                 1:00:45    9:42     2:06:57
1304  Brian Salm             M4044      108/142     1:09:40     1:56:28       57:20    9:42     2:06:59
1305  Melanie Bonetti        F0119        12/39     1:09:00     1:55:59       58:00    9:42     2:07:00
1306  Pamela Koenig          F2529       97/255     1:06:09     1:55:00     1:00:52    9:42     2:07:01
1307  Lindsay Schultz        F2529       98/255     1:06:53     1:56:04     1:00:11    9:42     2:07:03
1308  Jessica Punzel         F3539      134/329     1:06:22     1:55:09     1:00:41    9:42     2:07:03
1309  Courtney Schneider     F2024       66/157     1:07:43     1:55:57       59:21    9:42     2:07:04
1310  Bruce Updike           M4044      109/142     1:14:15     1:58:18       52:51    9:42     2:07:05
1311  Shelly Vengrowsky      F4044       95/261     1:03:56     1:54:27     1:03:11    9:42     2:07:06
1312  Jim Van Dyke           M6064        14/35     1:05:07                 1:02:01    9:42     2:07:08
1313  Rachel Sommercorn      F4549       49/198     1:05:54     1:55:13     1:01:15    9:42     2:07:09
1314  Brit Graves            F3034      134/340     1:07:20     1:56:03       59:50    9:43     2:07:10
1315  David Erickson         M3539      101/139     1:06:42     1:55:37     1:00:31    9:43     2:07:12
1316  Sergio Giuste          M4549       92/139     1:04:40     1:55:00     1:02:34    9:43     2:07:13
1317  Elizabeth Gahnz        F4549       50/198     1:05:33     1:55:17     1:01:41    9:43     2:07:14
1318  Rebecca Mannikko       F4549       51/198     1:06:07     1:55:15     1:01:07    9:43     2:07:14
1319  Joy Bortolini          F3034      135/340     1:07:01     1:56:06     1:00:15    9:43     2:07:16
1320  Paul Humphrey          M3539      102/139     1:07:36     1:56:41       59:41    9:43     2:07:16
1321  Charles Miller         M3034      115/158     1:06:33     1:55:16     1:00:43    9:43     2:07:16
1322  Gary Wyborn            M4044      110/142     1:07:37     1:56:41       59:40    9:43     2:07:16
1323  Shawn Jensen           F4044       96/261     1:04:34     1:55:27     1:02:43    9:43     2:07:17
1324  Mir Basir              M5054       72/121     1:06:54     1:55:50     1:00:23    9:43     2:07:17
1325  Stacey Zwirlein        F2529       99/255     1:10:19     1:56:46       56:59    9:43     2:07:18
1326  Christina Bower        F2529      100/255     1:10:19     1:56:46       56:59    9:43     2:07:18
1327  Jennifer Olkowski      F3539      135/329     1:06:51     1:55:48     1:00:28    9:43     2:07:18
1328  Lonny Walker           M3539      103/139     1:06:51     1:55:49     1:00:28    9:43     2:07:18
1329  Colleen Hasse          F3034      136/340     1:08:47     1:56:35       58:38    9:44     2:07:24
1330  Kim Walters            F4044       97/261     1:08:48     1:56:36       58:38    9:44     2:07:25
1331  Michael Sosnay         M3034      116/158     1:05:43     1:55:07     1:01:44    9:44     2:07:26
1332  Julie Hopfensperger    F3034      137/340     1:05:43     1:55:07     1:01:43    9:44     2:07:26
1333  Gretchen Danielson     F3034      138/340     1:06:55     1:56:01     1:00:33    9:44     2:07:27
1334  Ellen Cavil            F4044       98/261     1:04:31     1:55:09     1:02:58    9:44     2:07:28
1335  Barbara Hicks          F3539      136/329     1:08:00     1:56:27       59:34    9:44     2:07:34
1336  Stephanie Brosig-Herma F3539      137/329     1:08:03     1:56:52       59:32    9:44     2:07:34
1337  Rachel Langer                         0/0     1:04:31     1:55:48     1:03:05    9:44     2:07:35
1338  David Coble            M4549       93/139     1:06:18     1:55:59     1:01:18    9:44     2:07:36
1339  Maureen Rice           F4044       99/261     1:08:11     1:57:11       59:27    9:45     2:07:37
1340  Isabella Casoli        F4549       52/198     1:04:39     1:55:13     1:03:00    9:45     2:07:38
1341  Jim Jankowski          M4044      111/142     1:05:20     1:55:04     1:02:22    9:45     2:07:42
1342  Tanya Tautges          F2529      101/255     1:05:47     1:55:52     1:01:57    9:45     2:07:43
1343  Laura Seubert          F2024       67/157     1:04:10     1:54:36     1:03:35    9:45     2:07:45
1344  Megan Albrecht         F2024       68/157     1:04:05     1:56:02     1:03:42    9:45     2:07:47
1345  Samantha Hilker        F2529      102/255     1:05:56     1:56:05     1:01:52    9:45     2:07:47
1346  Christine Wollenziehn  F4549       53/198     1:06:53     1:56:14     1:00:56    9:45     2:07:48
1347  Jennifer Schoening     F4044      100/261     1:08:16     1:56:28       59:33    9:45     2:07:49
1348  Christopher A Fenton   M4549       94/139     1:05:05     1:56:07     1:02:44    9:45     2:07:49
1349  Jennifer Baumgart      F3034      139/340     1:08:17     1:56:28       59:32    9:45     2:07:49
1350  Matthew Diker          M4549       95/139     1:06:09     1:55:49     1:01:43    9:46     2:07:51
1351  Christy Cadieu         F2024       69/157     1:08:52     1:56:33       59:03    9:46     2:07:54
1352  Daniel Schumacher      M3034      117/158     1:05:42     1:55:57     1:02:13    9:46     2:07:55
1353  Nathan Knight          M2529       85/123     1:05:14     1:56:03     1:02:45    9:46     2:07:59
1354  Fran Schultz           M5054       73/121     1:03:54     1:55:30     1:04:08    9:46     2:08:01
1355  Lizeth Medina Alatorre F2529      103/255     1:06:06     1:54:37     1:01:56    9:46     2:08:02
1356  Jessica Perez          F3034      140/340     1:07:16     1:56:12     1:00:46    9:46     2:08:02
1357  Erin Ryan              F3034      141/340     1:07:40     1:56:32     1:00:24    9:47     2:08:03
1358  Anthony Schmidt        M3539      104/139     1:05:58     1:55:53     1:02:06    9:47     2:08:03
1359  Lori Wunrow            F5054       20/133     1:06:06     1:56:14     1:01:59    9:47     2:08:04
1360  Jean Westfall          F5054       21/133     1:07:44     1:56:43     1:00:23    9:47     2:08:06
1361  Mark Westfall          M5054       74/121     1:07:44     1:56:44     1:00:23    9:47     2:08:07
1362  Vicky Seidl            F4044      101/261     1:04:50     1:55:31     1:03:18    9:47     2:08:07
1363  Steve Behrendt         M4044      112/142     1:09:00     1:56:52       59:09    9:47     2:08:08
1364  Amanda Furman          F2529      104/255     1:07:37     1:56:26     1:00:33    9:47     2:08:09
1365  Tyrone Tipton          M5054       75/121     1:07:24     1:57:33     1:00:47    9:47     2:08:11
1366  Kevin Raab             M3034      118/158     1:05:25     1:55:20     1:02:47    9:47     2:08:11
1367  Kevin Moehring         M2024        55/63     1:03:20     1:55:21     1:04:52    9:47     2:08:12
1368  Gerald Sojka           M6064        15/35     1:06:13     1:55:34     1:01:59    9:47     2:08:12
1369  Kathy Fett             F5054       22/133     1:06:59     1:56:23     1:01:14    9:47     2:08:13
1370  Jaynie Cherkasky       F5054       23/133     1:08:20     1:56:47       59:54    9:47     2:08:13
1371  Drew Herrmann          M3034      119/158     1:08:20     1:56:47       59:55    9:47     2:08:14
1372  Tammy Swick            F5054       24/133     1:08:35     1:56:46       59:39    9:47     2:08:14
1373  Christie Plamann       F3034      142/340     1:05:39     1:55:58     1:02:37    9:47     2:08:16
1374  John Hoffman           M5054       76/121     1:06:55     1:56:24     1:01:23    9:48     2:08:18
1375  Amy Zelinger           F3034      143/340     1:06:31     1:56:22     1:01:47    9:48     2:08:18
1376  David Small            M4044      113/142     1:08:23     1:57:12     1:00:02    9:48     2:08:25
1377  Judy Titera            F4549       54/198     1:06:51     1:56:02     1:01:34    9:48     2:08:25
1378  Calah Goehring         F2529      105/255     1:07:10     1:55:23     1:01:17    9:48     2:08:27
1379  Mark Engebos           M4044      114/142     1:01:35     1:53:03     1:06:53    9:48     2:08:28
1380  Amy Menzel             F2529      106/255     1:09:03     1:57:56       59:28    9:49     2:08:30
1381  Ralinda Lamberies      F3539      138/329     1:07:19     1:56:42     1:01:12    9:49     2:08:31
1382  Robin Coburn           F5054       25/133     1:06:47     1:56:17     1:01:44    9:49     2:08:31
1383  Vicki Verbrick         F4549       55/198     1:06:48                 1:01:44    9:49     2:08:31
1384  Michaela Keiser        F0119        13/39     1:07:41     1:57:14     1:00:55    9:49     2:08:36
1385  David Schneider        M6064        16/35     1:08:33     1:56:48     1:00:03    9:49     2:08:36
1386  Laura Schneider        F3539      139/329     1:08:35     1:56:49     1:00:03    9:49     2:08:37
1387  Becky Prickett         F3539      140/329     1:07:15     1:56:53     1:01:23    9:49     2:08:38
1388  Courtney Tomcheck      F2024       70/157     1:09:22     1:57:41       59:18    9:49     2:08:39
1389  Marni Hendricks        F2529      107/255     1:09:21     1:57:41       59:18    9:49     2:08:39
1390  Linsey Krueger         F3034      144/340     1:06:32     1:56:52     1:02:08    9:49     2:08:40
1391  Christina Mischler     F2529      108/255     1:09:03     1:57:56       59:37    9:49     2:08:40
1392  Brian Hendricks        M2529       86/123     1:09:23     1:57:42       59:18    9:49     2:08:40
1393  Sherri Hoyman          F4044      102/261     1:06:58     1:56:52     1:01:47    9:50     2:08:45
1394  Missy Van Dyke         F4044      103/261     1:07:44     1:57:18     1:01:01    9:50     2:08:45
1395  Andrew Furman          M2529       87/123     1:07:37     1:56:38     1:01:09    9:50     2:08:46
1396  Becky Wyngaard         F2024       71/157     1:05:22     1:56:46     1:03:25    9:50     2:08:46
1397  Nikki Wyngaard         F2024       72/157     1:05:22     1:56:47     1:03:25    9:50     2:08:47
1398  Lisa Colker            F4044      104/261     1:07:12     1:57:02     1:01:39    9:50     2:08:50
1399  Sarah Paterson         F4549       56/198     1:06:52     1:56:51     1:02:02    9:50     2:08:54
1400  Ruth Seubert           F4549       57/198     1:05:37     1:56:11     1:03:19    9:51     2:08:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Tracie Lemere          F3539      141/329     1:05:59     1:57:03     1:02:59    9:51     2:08:57
1402  Robert Murray          M5054       77/121     1:07:46     1:57:10     1:01:12    9:51     2:08:58
1403  Jennifer Gunderson     F2529      109/255     1:06:59     1:56:55     1:02:03    9:51     2:09:01
1404  Theresa Raedts         F5054       26/133     1:06:40     1:56:06     1:02:24    9:51     2:09:03
1405  Joseph Jensen          M5054       78/121     1:02:37     1:56:09     1:06:28    9:51     2:09:05
1406  Sarah Loughrin         F2529      110/255     1:08:10     1:57:37     1:00:56    9:51     2:09:05
1407  Eric Beisel            M5054       79/121     1:10:16     1:58:01       58:51    9:51     2:09:07
1408  Cindy Drew             F3539      142/329     1:07:33     1:57:46     1:01:36    9:52     2:09:09
1409  Kapilkumar Patel       M2529       88/123     1:09:40     1:57:54       59:29    9:52     2:09:09
1410  Tim Dunne              M5054       80/121     1:08:10     1:58:09     1:01:01    9:52     2:09:11
1411  Michelle Mork          F2024       73/157     1:10:05     1:58:43       59:08    9:52     2:09:12
1412  Lydia Debaker          F2024       74/157     1:06:51     1:57:31     1:02:23    9:52     2:09:13
1413  Jessica McMullin       F3539      143/329     1:06:49     1:57:17     1:02:24    9:52     2:09:13
1414  Jane Kelly             F4549       58/198     1:05:51     1:57:25     1:03:25    9:52     2:09:16
1415  Amy Galloway           F4549       59/198     1:05:52                 1:03:26    9:52     2:09:17
1416  Rasma Barbee           F5054       27/133     1:06:15     1:57:23     1:03:03    9:52     2:09:17
1417  Scott Calvert          M4044      115/142     1:06:14     1:57:23     1:03:04    9:52     2:09:17
1418  Delmar Austin          M5559        32/58     1:08:44     1:58:03     1:00:34    9:52     2:09:17
1419  Gina Van Thiel         F3034      145/340     1:03:18     1:56:39     1:05:59    9:52     2:09:17
1420  Dawn Fritzell          F4044      105/261     1:09:05     1:58:37     1:00:13    9:52     2:09:18
1421  Keith Bielen           M3539      105/139     1:05:33     1:56:55     1:03:46    9:52     2:09:19
1422  Michelle Fetherston    F2529      111/255     1:07:16     1:57:48     1:02:06    9:52     2:09:21
1423  Jonah Maas             M0119        14/21     1:09:45     1:58:20       59:39    9:53     2:09:23
1424  Kris Maas              F4044      106/261     1:09:45     1:58:21       59:38    9:53     2:09:23
1425  Jeff Weiss             M5054       81/121     1:08:09     1:58:09     1:01:15    9:53     2:09:24
1426  Jen Walschinski        F3034      146/340     1:04:20     1:56:48     1:05:05    9:53     2:09:24
1427  Kaitlin Sippl          F2024       75/157     1:07:05     1:57:34     1:02:21    9:53     2:09:26
1428  Emma Reiser            F2024       76/157     1:08:53     1:59:04     1:00:34    9:53     2:09:27
1429  Melissa Schwartz       F2529      112/255     1:10:04     1:58:42       59:28    9:53     2:09:31
1430  Hope Vande Ven         F3539      144/329     1:09:28     1:58:31     1:00:04    9:53     2:09:31
1431  Kathy Van Boxtel       F4549       60/198     1:09:27     1:58:31     1:00:05    9:53     2:09:31
1432  Emily Anschutz         F2024       77/157     1:08:41     1:58:27     1:00:52    9:53     2:09:32
1433  Mark Vierling          M4044      116/142     1:07:33     1:57:06     1:02:00    9:53     2:09:32
1434  Jaclyn Pautz           F2024       78/157     1:10:24     1:59:04       59:09    9:53     2:09:32
1435  Cami Wright            F4044      107/261     1:10:22     1:58:26       59:12    9:53     2:09:33
1436  Laura Nettekoven       F2024       79/157     1:06:36                 1:02:58    9:53     2:09:33
1437  Kathryn Kleckner       F5559        12/77     1:07:15     1:57:17     1:02:19    9:53     2:09:34
1438  Bill Brown             M3034      120/158     1:09:19     1:59:01     1:00:16    9:54     2:09:35
1439  Bill Nicoud            M5054       82/121     1:09:16     1:58:58     1:00:19    9:54     2:09:35
1440  Marla Maney            F3539      145/329     1:09:03     1:58:13     1:00:36    9:54     2:09:38
1441  Ann Whitehouse         F4549       61/198     1:07:46     1:57:33     1:01:53    9:54     2:09:39
1442  Mel Cakmak             F2024       80/157     1:08:05     1:58:04     1:01:39    9:54     2:09:43
1443  Matt Captaine          M2529       89/123       59:48     1:55:50     1:09:58    9:54     2:09:45
1444  Tonna Fredrick         F3539      146/329     1:09:28     1:58:28     1:00:19    9:54     2:09:47
1445  Dawn Jindra            F3539      147/329     1:06:37     1:57:35     1:03:11    9:55     2:09:48
1446  Cindy Mischler         F5054       28/133     1:07:17     1:56:52     1:02:32    9:55     2:09:48
1447  Julie Huffman          F2529      113/255     1:11:26     1:59:05       58:23    9:55     2:09:48
1448  Jean Levash            F4549       62/198     1:06:38     1:57:34     1:03:11    9:55     2:09:48
1449  Dave Rasmussen         M5054       83/121     1:05:50     1:56:04     1:03:59    9:55     2:09:49
1450  David Broderick        M5054       84/121     1:06:39     1:57:35     1:03:10    9:55     2:09:49
1451  Tina Howell            F2529      114/255     1:07:49     1:57:46     1:02:02    9:55     2:09:50
1452  Brandy Vandenberg      F3034      147/340     1:06:21     1:57:55     1:03:33    9:55     2:09:54
1453  Emily Herritz          F2529      115/255     1:06:19     1:57:27     1:03:39    9:55     2:09:58
1454  Tammy Edwards          F3034      148/340     1:09:04     1:57:58     1:00:58    9:55     2:10:01
1455  Wendy Bennewitz        F5054       29/133     1:06:08                 1:03:54    9:56     2:10:01
1456  Andrew Hovick          M2024        56/63     1:10:34     1:59:22       59:28    9:56     2:10:02
1457  Stephanie Frey         F3539      148/329     1:09:03     1:58:27     1:01:02    9:56     2:10:04
1458  John Lasinski          M4044      117/142     1:08:05     1:58:38     1:02:02    9:56     2:10:07
1459  Bob Woods              M4549       96/139     1:06:24     1:57:53     1:03:43    9:56     2:10:07
1460  Dawn Cherek            F3034      149/340     1:07:45     1:58:08     1:02:31    9:57     2:10:16
1461  Amy Kryst              F3034      150/340     1:07:45     1:58:08     1:02:32    9:57     2:10:16
1462  Lauren Mielke          F2529      116/255     1:04:22     1:58:14     1:05:55    9:57     2:10:17
1463  Rhea Kratzer           F5054       30/133     1:08:41     1:58:44     1:01:37    9:57     2:10:18
1464  Glynn Hollis           M4549       97/139     1:07:07     1:57:54     1:03:14    9:57     2:10:21
1465  Timothy Mologne        M4549       98/139     1:06:37                 1:03:46    9:57     2:10:22
1466  Michelle Miller        F4549       63/198     1:08:57     1:58:44     1:01:26    9:57     2:10:22
1467  Naomi Moes-Jenkins     F4549       64/198     1:10:03     1:58:52     1:00:22    9:57     2:10:24
1468  Shannon Handel         F3539      149/329     1:12:53     1:59:33       57:35    9:58     2:10:27
1469  Paul Hanson            M3034      121/158     1:09:06     1:57:58     1:01:22    9:58     2:10:28
1470  Karin Suesser          F4044      108/261     1:08:25     1:59:10     1:02:07    9:58     2:10:31
1471  Joe Hatcher            M5559        33/58     1:08:26     1:59:11     1:02:06    9:58     2:10:31
1472  Brian Nygard           M3539      106/139     1:05:09     1:57:49     1:05:23    9:58     2:10:32
1473  Janice Wells           F5559        13/77     1:06:55     1:57:34     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:32
1474  Drew Parsons           M0119        15/21     1:09:48     1:58:49     1:00:44    9:58     2:10:32
1475  Tim Stoeffler          M4044      118/142     1:07:29     1:57:56     1:03:04    9:58     2:10:33
1476  Cheryl Adomavich       F4044      109/261     1:07:49     1:58:36     1:02:44    9:58     2:10:33
1477  Kristen Lemke          F3539      150/329     1:07:57     1:58:36     1:02:39    9:58     2:10:36
1478  Craig Reinke           M3539      107/139     1:11:00     1:59:37       59:38    9:58     2:10:38
1479  Lisa Sanders           F3034      151/340     1:08:46     1:58:44     1:01:53    9:58     2:10:38
1480  Kayla Allred           F2024       81/157     1:10:03     1:59:41     1:00:38    9:59     2:10:41
1481  Melissa Bohanon        F3034      152/340     1:09:41     1:59:05     1:01:02    9:59     2:10:42
1482  Steve Steffner         M3034      122/158     1:08:32     1:59:14     1:02:12    9:59     2:10:44
1483  Amy Harris             F4549       65/198     1:08:22     1:59:33     1:02:24    9:59     2:10:45
1484  Marion Crowley         F3539      151/329     1:09:41     1:58:59     1:01:05    9:59     2:10:46
1485  Keely Burke            F0119        14/39     1:08:36     1:58:39     1:02:11    9:59     2:10:47
1486  Elle Pope              F0119        15/39     1:08:36     1:58:39     1:02:12    9:59     2:10:48
1487  Betsy Fowler           F2024       82/157     1:09:13     1:59:03     1:01:36    9:59     2:10:48
1488  Linda McDaniel         F6064         2/29     1:07:26     1:57:58     1:03:26    9:59     2:10:52
1489  Justin Reid            M2024        57/63     1:08:50     1:58:47     1:02:02    9:59     2:10:52
1490  Marty Moeller          M6569         8/13     1:11:28     2:00:57       59:25    9:59     2:10:52
1491  Stephanie Hennings     F2024       83/157     1:05:17     1:59:00     1:05:37   10:00     2:10:53
1492  Tracy Buss             F3539      152/329     1:05:32     1:58:19     1:05:22   10:00     2:10:54
1493  Paul Brazeau           M4044      119/142     1:10:06     2:00:51     1:00:53   10:00     2:10:58
1494  Megan Koehler          F3034      153/340     1:08:19     1:58:50     1:02:41   10:00     2:11:00
1495  Joanie Starks          F5559        14/77     1:08:24     1:59:26     1:02:37   10:00     2:11:00
1496  Mike Fox               M4549       99/139     1:11:50     2:00:01       59:11   10:00     2:11:00
1497  Elis Long              F4044      110/261     1:06:49     1:58:29     1:04:11   10:00     2:11:00
1498  Stacy Riggins          F5054       31/133     1:08:24     1:59:26     1:02:36   10:00     2:11:00
1499  Frank Melchion         M4044      120/142     1:08:27     1:59:34     1:02:33   10:00     2:11:00
1500  Shelly Krueger         F4044      111/261     1:05:51     1:58:37     1:05:13   10:00     2:11:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Doug Miller            M3539      108/139     1:07:39     1:58:39     1:03:26   10:00     2:11:05
1502  Karen Stephany         F3539      153/329     1:08:17     1:59:02     1:02:51   10:01     2:11:08
1503  Lisa Barwick           F4044      112/261     1:07:06     1:58:18     1:04:03   10:01     2:11:09
1504  Jana Baehman           F3034      154/340     1:08:48     1:59:18     1:02:23   10:01     2:11:11
1505  Rachel Krueger         F2024       84/157     1:06:03     1:58:40     1:05:09   10:01     2:11:11
1506  Tanya Arps             F3034      155/340     1:09:04     1:59:24     1:02:10   10:01     2:11:14
1507  Katherine Fenton       F2529      117/255     1:09:34     1:59:33     1:01:41   10:01     2:11:15
1508  Joellyn Lalko          F3539      154/329     1:07:30     1:59:34     1:03:46   10:01     2:11:16
1509  Joseph Phillips        M3034      123/158     1:09:35     1:59:34     1:01:41   10:01     2:11:16
1510  Susan Uecker-Case      F4549       66/198     1:09:13     1:59:29     1:02:06   10:01     2:11:18
1511  Christine Ellickson    F5559        15/77     1:07:12     1:58:44     1:04:10   10:02     2:11:22
1512  Frida Adrian           F5054       32/133     1:10:00     1:59:41     1:01:22   10:02     2:11:22
1513  Paula Meyer            F4044      113/261     1:10:00     1:59:41     1:01:22   10:02     2:11:22
1514  Harry Forbes           M5559        34/58     1:07:21     1:58:15     1:04:05   10:02     2:11:25
1515  Becky Polk-Pohlman     F3539      155/329     1:08:54     1:59:16     1:02:32   10:02     2:11:25
1516  Allison Forbes         F2024       85/157     1:06:22     1:58:15     1:05:05   10:02     2:11:26
1517  Erin Bahmer            F2024       86/157     1:07:29     1:58:54     1:03:59   10:02     2:11:27
1518  Amy Leverance          F3539      156/329     1:06:28     1:58:22     1:04:59   10:02     2:11:27
1519  Shelly Hendricks       F2529      118/255     1:08:32     1:59:15     1:02:57   10:02     2:11:29
1520  Tom Sanfilippo         M2024        58/63     1:07:47     1:58:48     1:03:43   10:02     2:11:30
1521  Emily Ladd             F2024       87/157     1:07:46     1:58:45     1:03:44   10:02     2:11:30
1522  Stacey Sinkula         F2529      119/255     1:09:28     1:59:45     1:02:05   10:03     2:11:33
1523  Sarah Velicer          F3539      157/329     1:06:03     1:58:14     1:05:32   10:03     2:11:34
1524  Jenessa Bonikowske     F2024       88/157     1:08:50     1:59:54     1:02:45   10:03     2:11:34
1525  Christine Schoenberger F3539      158/329     1:07:36     1:59:06     1:03:59   10:03     2:11:35
1526  Lori Herrmann          F3034      156/340     1:11:01     2:00:02     1:00:36   10:03     2:11:37
1527  Sheila Ward-Bilty      F5559        16/77     1:10:01     1:59:55     1:01:39   10:03     2:11:40
1528  Stephanie Jackels      F3539      159/329     1:08:44     1:59:17     1:02:57   10:03     2:11:41
1529  Jake Kempfer           M2024        59/63     1:10:19     1:59:57     1:01:23   10:03     2:11:41
1530  Leela Peebles          F4549       67/198     1:11:06     2:00:39     1:00:37   10:03     2:11:43
1531  Lisa Gilmore           F3539      160/329     1:07:44     1:59:38     1:04:00   10:03     2:11:43
1532  Nicole Maas            F2529      120/255     1:09:10     1:59:48     1:02:37   10:04     2:11:47
1533  Rich Bothmann          M4549      100/139     1:10:05     2:00:29     1:01:45   10:04     2:11:49
1534  Amy Bothmann           F4044      114/261     1:10:04                 1:01:46   10:04     2:11:50
1535  Duyen Bagwell          F3539      161/329     1:09:17     1:59:38     1:02:34   10:04     2:11:50
1536  Karen Liegel           F2529      121/255     1:07:40                 1:04:13   10:04     2:11:52
1537  Rachel Pavelko         F2024       89/157     1:09:45     1:59:45     1:02:10   10:04     2:11:55
1538  Dana Loch              F3034      157/340     1:08:45     2:00:06     1:03:11   10:04     2:11:56
1539  Brenda Schanhofer      F4044      115/261     1:10:24     2:00:16     1:01:32   10:04     2:11:56
1540  Joe Demaggio           M3539      109/139     1:11:12     2:01:01     1:00:47   10:04     2:11:58
1541  Sara Smith             F2529      122/255     1:11:11     2:01:02     1:00:48   10:04     2:11:58
1542  Rachael Demaggio       F2529      123/255     1:11:12     2:01:02     1:00:47   10:04     2:11:58
1543  Brecken Ashenbrenner   F3034      158/340     1:04:14     1:56:07     1:07:45   10:05     2:11:59
1544  Josh Easton            M2529       90/123     1:09:06     1:59:13     1:02:59   10:05     2:12:04
1545  Brianna Bonetti        F2024       90/157     1:09:01     1:59:48     1:03:04   10:05     2:12:04
1546  Sarah Moureau          F5054       33/133     1:08:33     1:59:40     1:03:33   10:05     2:12:06
1547  Jim Bonetti            M5559        35/58     1:09:01                 1:03:07   10:05     2:12:08
1548  Teresa Arts            F3034      159/340     1:12:16     2:01:19       59:53   10:05     2:12:08
1549  Barb Verhamme          F5054       34/133     1:12:16     2:01:19       59:53   10:05     2:12:08
1550  Carie Eiting           F3034      160/340     1:04:51     1:58:36     1:07:18   10:05     2:12:09
1551  Linda Rougeux          F4044      116/261     1:06:59     1:59:02     1:05:12   10:05     2:12:10
1552  Joanne Horvath         F4044      117/261     1:06:23     1:58:42     1:05:48   10:05     2:12:11
1553  Alissa Tetzlaff        F3034      161/340     1:10:48     2:00:21     1:01:24   10:06     2:12:12
1554  Marce Cartier          F3034      162/340     1:10:09     2:00:16     1:02:06   10:06     2:12:15
1555  Sara Baldwin           F3034      163/340     1:07:22     1:59:17     1:04:54   10:06     2:12:16
1556  Rick Olson             M4549      101/139     1:10:48     2:00:30     1:01:28   10:06     2:12:16
1557  Barbara McGovern       F2529      124/255     1:08:16     1:59:43     1:04:08   10:06     2:12:24
1558  Rachel Yanke           F2529      125/255     1:08:40     1:59:57     1:03:45   10:06     2:12:24
1559  Wendy Van Handel       F2024       91/157     1:12:24     2:01:15     1:00:05   10:07     2:12:28
1560  Bradley Thiel          M3539      110/139     1:07:39     2:00:08     1:04:51   10:07     2:12:29
1561  Laura Denton           F5054       35/133     1:08:14     2:00:07     1:04:17   10:07     2:12:30
1562  Brenda Mears           F3539      162/329     1:08:13     2:01:17     1:04:18   10:07     2:12:31
1563  Stephanie Siska        F3539      163/329     1:08:48     2:00:21     1:03:43   10:07     2:12:31
1564  Tiffany Evans          F3034      164/340     1:11:08     2:00:50     1:01:23   10:07     2:12:31
1565  Stephanie Schreber     F3539      164/329     1:08:13     2:01:18     1:04:19   10:07     2:12:31
1566  Jan Wagner             F4044      118/261     1:09:19     2:00:10     1:03:13   10:07     2:12:32
1567  Jill Bartol            F3539      165/329     1:09:21     2:00:11     1:03:13   10:07     2:12:33
1568  Bonnie Blob            F4549       68/198     1:05:06     1:59:20     1:07:27   10:07     2:12:33
1569  Robert Mattice         M2529       91/123     1:14:53     2:02:38       57:46   10:07     2:12:38
1570  Chris Wodke            F5054       36/133     1:09:44     2:01:01     1:02:58   10:08     2:12:42
1571  Christine Roth         F5054       37/133     1:10:25                 1:02:17   10:08     2:12:42
1572  Dorinda Corbett        F4044      119/261     1:07:43     1:59:46     1:05:00   10:08     2:12:42
1573  Teesha Lieber          F4044      120/261     1:08:58     2:00:02     1:03:45   10:08     2:12:43
1574  Kinley Weaver          F2024       92/157     1:10:05     2:00:19     1:02:52   10:09     2:12:56
1575  Joshua Sobota          M2529       92/123     1:08:30     2:01:51     1:04:28   10:09     2:12:57
1576  Christine Bader        F3034      165/340     1:09:55     2:00:54     1:03:07   10:09     2:13:02
1577  Mark Scheer            M5054       85/121     1:08:10     2:00:01     1:04:54   10:09     2:13:04
1578  Karla Kaphaem          F5054       38/133     1:08:11     2:00:03     1:04:54   10:10     2:13:04
1579  Alison Peterson        F2024       93/157     1:09:46     2:00:57     1:03:21   10:10     2:13:06
1580  Kellie Ruedinger       F3539      166/329     1:07:17     1:59:59     1:05:50   10:10     2:13:06
1581  Matthew Prom           M0119        16/21       58:39     1:59:12     1:14:28   10:10     2:13:06
1582  Jenny Bork             F3539      167/329     1:11:29     2:02:06     1:01:41   10:10     2:13:10
1583  Emily Matesic          F3034      166/340     1:07:18     1:59:52     1:05:53   10:10     2:13:11
1584  Jay Trayner            M3539      111/139     1:09:45     2:00:25     1:03:27   10:10     2:13:12
1585  Jessica Much           F3539      168/329     1:08:01     2:00:35     1:05:13   10:10     2:13:14
1586  Shawn Schliewe         F3034      167/340     1:10:17     2:01:20     1:02:57   10:10     2:13:14
1587  Sue Hamersma           F4044      121/261     1:07:50     1:59:55     1:05:25   10:10     2:13:14
1588  Amanda Ames            F3034      168/340     1:10:17     2:01:20     1:02:57   10:10     2:13:14
1589  Nicole Pelischek       F2529      126/255     1:11:59     2:01:29     1:01:16   10:10     2:13:14
1590  Tiffany Nytes          F3539      169/329     1:12:42     2:01:45     1:00:37   10:11     2:13:19
1591  Liz Stephans           F3539      170/329     1:12:42     2:01:44     1:00:38   10:11     2:13:19
1592  George Pugh            M5054       86/121     1:07:53     2:00:55     1:05:27   10:11     2:13:19
1593  Oliver Grass           M4044      121/142     1:07:39                 1:05:43   10:11     2:13:22
1594  Scott Solomon          M2529       93/123     1:09:03     2:01:19     1:04:22   10:11     2:13:25
1595  Gina Christensen       F4549       69/198     1:09:03     2:01:19     1:04:22   10:11     2:13:25
1596  Tom Pulice             M4549      102/139     1:09:04                 1:04:22   10:11     2:13:26
1597  Diana Kersten          F2529      127/255     1:08:03     2:00:08     1:05:25   10:11     2:13:27
1598  Dan Clancy             M5054       87/121     1:09:34                 1:03:54   10:11     2:13:28
1599  Liza Ruetten           F4549       70/198     1:08:52     2:01:10     1:04:37   10:11     2:13:29
1600  Teresa Kielblock       F3034      169/340     1:08:52     2:01:04     1:04:40   10:12     2:13:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Jacob Underwood        M2529       94/123     1:08:29     2:01:30     1:05:04   10:12     2:13:32
1602  Tabby Prutz            F3539      171/329     1:11:07     2:02:13     1:02:28   10:12     2:13:35
1603  Tammy Winling          F3539      172/329     1:09:10     2:01:15     1:04:28   10:12     2:13:38
1604  Jim Hendricks          M3034      124/158     1:05:46     2:00:08     1:07:57   10:12     2:13:42
1605  Heidi Roberts          F3539      173/329     1:10:06     2:00:51     1:03:37   10:12     2:13:43
1606  Doug Scherpereel       M4044      122/142     1:09:58     2:01:21     1:03:49   10:13     2:13:46
1607  Alleks Mitchell        F2024       94/157     1:11:57     2:02:26     1:01:51   10:13     2:13:48
1608  Keri Bartman           F4044      122/261     1:11:02     2:01:52     1:02:47   10:13     2:13:48
1609  Brian Feyereisen       M3034      125/158     1:11:28     2:01:59     1:02:21   10:13     2:13:48
1610  Megan Kuzydym          F2024       95/157     1:11:28     2:01:59     1:02:21   10:13     2:13:48
1611  Jacole Vande Hey       F2024       96/157     1:06:40     2:00:37     1:07:10   10:13     2:13:50
1612  John Carlson           M4044      123/142     1:09:23     2:00:50     1:04:28   10:13     2:13:51
1613  Bill Meo               M4549      103/139     1:09:24     2:01:15     1:04:29   10:13     2:13:53
1614  Ben Shortreed          M3034      126/158     1:07:08     1:59:36     1:06:46   10:13     2:13:53
1615  Kim Knapwurst          F2529      128/255     1:08:11     2:00:53     1:05:48   10:14     2:13:58
1616  Dianne Brohard         F3539      174/329     1:09:54     2:01:34     1:04:06   10:14     2:13:59
1617  Angelina Bloomer       F2529      129/255     1:09:07     2:01:52     1:04:53   10:14     2:14:00
1618  Jerame Streichert      M3034      127/158     1:05:11     1:59:26     1:08:55   10:14     2:14:06
1619  Cynthia Sommer         F3034      170/340     1:08:45     2:01:32     1:05:23   10:14     2:14:08
1620  Jeanne Peterson        F5054       39/133     1:09:28     2:01:53     1:04:41   10:14     2:14:08
1621  Stacie Patchett        F4044      123/261     1:05:03                 1:09:08   10:15     2:14:10
1622  Darlene Maus           F5559        17/77     1:08:09     2:01:29     1:06:05   10:15     2:14:14
1623  Martti Tuomisto        M5559        36/58     1:10:00                 1:04:14   10:15     2:14:14
1624  Lisa Zuleger           F4549       71/198     1:08:43     2:01:34     1:05:32   10:15     2:14:14
1625  Daniel Caceres-Campos  M3034      128/158     1:08:43     2:01:34     1:05:32   10:15     2:14:15
1626  Melinda Hetzel         F3034      171/340     1:08:43     2:01:35     1:05:33   10:15     2:14:15
1627  Nicole Hall            F3539      175/329     1:09:54     2:01:34     1:04:22   10:15     2:14:15
1628  Emily Geurts           F0119        16/39     1:08:44                 1:05:32   10:15     2:14:15
1629  Tabitha Buckmaster     F3539      176/329     1:08:47     2:01:28     1:05:29   10:15     2:14:16
1630  Amanda Holzheu         F0119        17/39     1:06:59     2:01:31     1:07:19   10:15     2:14:17
1631  Bruce Heyl             M5054       88/121     1:12:18     2:03:38     1:02:05   10:15     2:14:22
1632  MacKenzie Novotny      F3034      172/340     1:12:17     2:03:23     1:02:07   10:16     2:14:23
1633  Dustyn Sawall          M3034      129/158     1:09:33     2:02:21     1:04:51   10:16     2:14:23
1634  James Tonn             M3539      112/139     1:07:44     2:01:51     1:06:45   10:16     2:14:29
1635  Margaret Kieler        F3034      173/340     1:10:01     2:02:25     1:04:30   10:16     2:14:31
1636  Jon Parkhurst          M3034      130/158     1:12:01     2:03:25     1:02:31   10:16     2:14:31
1637  Erik Larson            M3539      113/139     1:07:03     2:01:29     1:07:31   10:16     2:14:33
1638  Doug Trost             M4549      104/139     1:10:40     2:02:12     1:03:53   10:16     2:14:33
1639  Lori Frank             F3539      177/329     1:11:40     2:02:48     1:02:53   10:16     2:14:33
1640  Irene Hans             F4549       72/198     1:11:48     2:03:20     1:02:52   10:17     2:14:40
1641  Danielle Block         F2529      130/255     1:10:21     2:02:46     1:04:21   10:17     2:14:41
1642  Ellen Hendriks         F5559        18/77     1:10:30     2:02:10     1:04:12   10:17     2:14:41
1643  Jolene Stremkowski     F3034      174/340     1:10:22     2:02:14     1:04:20   10:17     2:14:42
1644  Amber Carlsen          F3539      178/329     1:07:15     1:59:43     1:07:29   10:17     2:14:43
1645  Thomas Rippl           M3034      131/158     1:12:18     2:03:38     1:02:28   10:17     2:14:46
1646  Nanette Sjoquist       F4549       73/198     1:06:54     2:01:59     1:07:53   10:17     2:14:47
1647  Kristin Kult           F4044      124/261     1:07:38     2:00:44     1:07:11   10:17     2:14:49
1648  Laura Waszak           F3034      175/340     1:10:14     2:02:22     1:04:38   10:18     2:14:51
1649  Julie Walborn          F4549       74/198     1:12:21     2:03:11     1:02:32   10:18     2:14:53
1650  Sandra Guinebretiere   F3539      179/329     1:09:35                 1:05:18   10:18     2:14:53
1651  Jennifer Horn          F2529      131/255     1:10:26     2:03:45     1:04:27   10:18     2:14:53
1652  Andrew Braun           M2529       95/123     1:06:54     2:01:45     1:08:01   10:18     2:14:55
1653  Francisco Morales      M4549      105/139     1:09:47     2:02:16     1:05:09   10:18     2:14:55
1654  Cedar Hamilton         F2529      132/255     1:11:18                 1:03:38   10:18     2:14:56
1655  Patty Cibuzar          F4549       75/198     1:11:50     2:03:11     1:03:07   10:18     2:14:56
1656  Barbara Morgan         F4044      125/261     1:11:50     2:03:11     1:03:07   10:18     2:14:56
1657  Tara Klotzbuecher      F2529      133/255     1:05:26     2:00:50     1:09:35   10:18     2:15:00
1658  Katherine Donner       F4549       76/198     1:11:46     2:02:54     1:03:23   10:19     2:15:08
1659  Rebecca Selle          F2529      134/255     1:09:32     2:01:57     1:05:38   10:19     2:15:10
1660  Danielle Strobel       F2529      135/255     1:09:34     2:01:58     1:05:38   10:19     2:15:11
1661  Susan Trainor          F4549       77/198     1:07:39     2:02:05     1:07:33   10:19     2:15:12
1662  Wendy Pilecky          F4549       78/198     1:08:59     2:02:46     1:06:14   10:19     2:15:12
1663  Katrina Elliott        F4044      126/261     1:09:18     2:01:48     1:05:56   10:19     2:15:14
1664  Elizabeth Conrad       F2024       97/157     1:12:11     2:03:40     1:03:04   10:19     2:15:14
1665  Rebecca Rankin         F3539      180/329     1:09:42     2:01:49     1:05:34   10:19     2:15:15
1666  Dawn Lass              F4044      127/261     1:10:32     2:02:05     1:04:44   10:20     2:15:16
1667  Tina Kleckner          F3034      176/340     1:11:06     2:03:14     1:04:12   10:20     2:15:18
1668  Laura Hoffert          F2529      136/255     1:10:39     2:02:51     1:04:43   10:20     2:15:21
1669  Jamie Cowling          F4044      128/261     1:12:55     2:03:22     1:02:28   10:20     2:15:22
1670  Beth Lippert           F3539      181/329     1:08:53                 1:06:31   10:20     2:15:24
1671  Peter Kerntke          M5559        37/58     1:09:32     2:02:42     1:05:58   10:21     2:15:30
1672  Chad Ebert             M2529       96/123     1:08:30     2:02:32     1:07:02   10:21     2:15:31
1673  Kori Cherney           F3539      182/329     1:13:30     2:03:49     1:02:02   10:21     2:15:31
1674  Emily Gordee           F3034      177/340     1:07:21     2:02:53     1:08:11   10:21     2:15:31
1675  Kerri Martin           F2529      137/255     1:12:22     2:04:08     1:03:10   10:21     2:15:32
1676  Jeremy Gordee          M3034      132/158     1:07:21     2:02:54     1:08:12   10:21     2:15:32
1677  Beth Wruck             F2529      138/255     1:13:30     2:03:49     1:02:04   10:21     2:15:34
1678  Tracey Johnson         F2529      139/255     1:08:05     2:02:16     1:07:31   10:21     2:15:35
1679  George Bousley         M7079         3/12     1:09:13     2:04:02     1:06:27   10:21     2:15:40
1680  Thomas Kautz           M5054       89/121     1:09:57     2:02:56     1:05:47   10:22     2:15:43
1681  Robert Delie           M7079         4/12     1:08:59     2:02:23     1:06:45   10:22     2:15:43
1682  Amy Loritz             F3034      178/340     1:11:07     2:04:05     1:04:40   10:22     2:15:47
1683  Allison Schulz         F2529      140/255     1:15:31     2:04:29     1:00:16   10:22     2:15:47
1684  Katie Long             F2529      141/255     1:11:00     2:03:03     1:04:48   10:22     2:15:48
1685  Deanna Popp            F3539      183/329     1:10:12     2:02:55     1:05:38   10:22     2:15:49
1686  Sarah Rudzinski        F2529      142/255     1:12:20     2:03:42     1:03:31   10:22     2:15:51
1687  Susan Hanson           F3539      184/329     1:11:00     2:02:58     1:04:53   10:22     2:15:52
1688  Amy Sippert            F4044      129/261     1:11:18     2:03:38     1:04:34   10:22     2:15:52
1689  Pamela Arnold          F4549       79/198     1:09:43     2:02:50     1:06:11   10:22     2:15:54
1690  Michel Stencil         F3539      185/329     1:14:32     2:05:12     1:01:26   10:23     2:15:57
1691  Colleen Albers         F4549       80/198     1:10:43     2:03:22     1:05:18   10:23     2:16:00
1692  Sue Kempfer            F4549       81/198     1:12:02     2:04:35     1:03:59   10:23     2:16:01
1693  Elsa Nolan             F3539      186/329     1:09:39     2:03:02     1:06:26   10:23     2:16:04
1694  Timothy Nack           M4549      106/139     1:06:20     2:02:03     1:09:47   10:23     2:16:06
1695  Leif Gardner           M6064        17/35     1:10:27     2:03:28     1:05:44   10:24     2:16:10
1696  Jessi Gardner          F2529      143/255     1:09:02     2:03:08     1:07:10   10:24     2:16:11
1697  Jennie Lee             F3034      179/340     1:09:42     2:02:56     1:06:30   10:24     2:16:12
1698  Susan Skinner          F4044      130/261     1:08:33     2:03:48     1:07:42   10:24     2:16:14
1699  Dan Olson              M2529       97/123     1:16:13     2:05:31     1:00:03   10:24     2:16:16
1700  Terry Adams            F4044      131/261     1:10:44     2:03:24     1:05:34   10:24     2:16:17
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1701  Tracey Lane            F3539      187/329     1:09:34     2:02:37     1:06:47   10:24     2:16:21
1702  Denise Christopher     F4549       82/198     1:10:53     2:04:04     1:05:31   10:25     2:16:23
1703  Mark Christopher       M5054       90/121     1:10:53     2:04:04     1:05:33   10:25     2:16:25
1704  Krista Rebman          F2529      144/255     1:08:58     2:03:40     1:07:29   10:25     2:16:27
1705  Brian Rebman           M2529       98/123     1:08:58     2:03:40     1:07:29   10:25     2:16:27
1706  Kara Darling           F2529      145/255     1:08:03     2:03:09     1:08:26   10:25     2:16:29
1707  Steven Grosskreutz     M3034      133/158     1:05:01     2:01:10     1:11:28   10:25     2:16:29
1708  Michelle Petty         F3539      188/329     1:03:22     2:02:42     1:13:11   10:25     2:16:33
1709  Katie Boegh            F3034      180/340     1:10:44     2:03:16     1:05:52   10:26     2:16:35
1710  Melissa Wollerman      F2529      146/255     1:10:44     2:03:16     1:05:53   10:26     2:16:36
1711  Paige Pickard          F0119        18/39     1:14:03     2:05:34     1:02:34   10:26     2:16:36
1712  Amy Hopfensperger      F3539      189/329     1:10:16     2:03:33     1:06:26   10:26     2:16:42
1713  Kerry Parker           F4549       83/198     1:09:58     2:04:06     1:06:47   10:26     2:16:45
1714  Kim Rogne              F3539      190/329     1:09:15     2:03:57     1:07:31   10:26     2:16:45
1715  Gina Zilisch           F4549       84/198     1:08:48     2:03:08     1:07:57   10:26     2:16:45
1716  Cindy Rish             F4044      132/261     1:12:20     2:04:42     1:04:26   10:26     2:16:46
1717  Jennifer Arenz         F2529      147/255     1:12:01     2:05:08     1:04:47   10:27     2:16:47
1718  Lynn Daul              F2529      148/255     1:08:11     2:02:17     1:08:43   10:27     2:16:53
1719  Jessica Lara           F2529      149/255     1:12:03     2:05:10     1:04:52   10:27     2:16:54
1720  Kris Stauffacher       F4044      133/261     1:07:34     2:03:43     1:09:23   10:27     2:16:57
1721  Kathleen Conger        F6064         3/29     1:11:20     2:04:29     1:05:40   10:27     2:16:59
1722  Jason Wittek           M2529       99/123     1:15:21     2:06:36     1:01:41   10:28     2:17:01
1723  Megan Collins          F4044      134/261     1:09:49     2:03:20     1:07:21   10:28     2:17:10
1724  Troy Ramshak           M3034      134/158     1:13:44     2:06:01     1:03:28   10:28     2:17:12
1725  Doreen Messerli        F4044      135/261     1:14:14     2:04:52     1:03:00   10:29     2:17:13
1726  Shelly Van Thiel       F4044      136/261     1:12:17     2:04:48     1:04:59   10:29     2:17:16
1727  Richard Damrow         M6064        18/35     1:13:25                 1:03:54   10:29     2:17:19
1728  Vicki Heinrich         F4044      137/261     1:09:10     2:02:48     1:08:09   10:29     2:17:19
1729  Heather Baker          F3034      181/340     1:12:17     2:05:07     1:05:08   10:29     2:17:24
1730  Sarah Jacobs           F3034      182/340     1:12:38     2:04:42     1:04:49   10:30     2:17:27
1731  Sean Gabriel           M2529      100/123     1:08:00     2:06:16     1:09:28   10:30     2:17:28
1732  Amy Smithson           F3539      191/329     1:10:01     2:05:15     1:07:28   10:30     2:17:28
1733  Andrea Jones           F2529      150/255     1:11:17     2:04:58     1:06:14   10:30     2:17:30
1734  Sara Rabideau          F3034      183/340     1:12:10     2:04:51     1:05:24   10:30     2:17:34
1735  Dawn Ashenbrenner      F4044      138/261     1:11:43     2:05:04     1:05:55   10:30     2:17:37
1736  Samantha Ostrowski     F2024       98/157     1:10:59     2:05:29     1:06:43   10:31     2:17:42
1737  Makayla Schuster       F0119        19/39     1:13:12     2:05:50     1:04:33   10:31     2:17:44
1738  Kris Fellers           F4044      139/261     1:16:31     2:06:57     1:01:16   10:31     2:17:46
1739  Delbert Sendelweck     M6064        19/35     1:11:02     2:05:06     1:06:48   10:31     2:17:49
1740  Kristen Kapler         F2024       99/157     1:09:44     2:04:55     1:08:17   10:32     2:18:01
1741  Alaina Miller          F2024      100/157     1:09:44     2:04:55     1:08:18   10:32     2:18:01
1742  Jill Senkerik          F4044      140/261     1:10:29     2:03:22     1:07:33   10:32     2:18:01
1743  Bryan Nerby            M3539      114/139     1:06:08     2:03:47     1:11:54   10:32     2:18:02
1744  Paula Weaver           F3034      184/340     1:11:07     2:04:53     1:06:56   10:32     2:18:03
1745  Gena Olson             F4044      141/261     1:12:47     2:05:51     1:05:19   10:33     2:18:06
1746  Jeffrey White          M4549      107/139     1:08:31     2:03:05     1:09:38   10:33     2:18:08
1747  Jennifer Tetzlaff      F3539      192/329     1:12:48     2:05:51     1:05:20   10:33     2:18:08
1748  Kevin Roth             M2529      101/123     1:07:22     2:04:20     1:10:49   10:33     2:18:11
1749  Michele Molina         F4044      142/261     1:11:42     2:05:17     1:06:33   10:33     2:18:14
1750  Gina Nachreiner        F4044      143/261     1:11:32     2:05:17     1:06:45   10:33     2:18:17
1751  Terry Gansen           M4044      124/142     1:10:10     2:04:37     1:08:11   10:34     2:18:20
1752  Jacklyn Mott           F2529      151/255     1:14:00     2:05:50     1:04:25   10:34     2:18:25
1753  Diane Kent             F5054       40/133     1:14:01     2:06:23     1:04:25   10:34     2:18:26
1754  Travis Larsen          M2529      102/123     1:03:53     2:03:20     1:14:43   10:35     2:18:35
1755  Angelique Adams        F3539      193/329     1:11:12     2:05:33     1:07:28   10:35     2:18:39
1756  Walker White           M0119        17/21     1:19:27     2:07:52       59:12   10:35     2:18:39
1757  Polly Nachreiner       F3034      185/340     1:14:31     2:06:53     1:04:09   10:35     2:18:40
1758  Alissa Warpinski       F2529      152/255     1:08:07     2:04:59     1:10:39   10:35     2:18:45
1759  Danielle Maas          F2529      153/255     1:13:31     2:06:41     1:05:17   10:36     2:18:47
1760  Sarah Czarnecki                       0/0     1:11:20     2:05:29     1:07:29   10:36     2:18:48
1761  Jillian Nondorf        F2529      154/255     1:12:47     2:06:06     1:06:09   10:36     2:18:56
1762  Brenda Sakowski        F2024      101/157     1:08:32     2:04:52     1:10:25   10:36     2:18:57
1763  Penny Lancaster        F5559        19/77     1:11:58     2:06:03     1:07:09   10:37     2:19:06
1764  Tracy Inman            F4044      144/261     1:07:40     2:02:53     1:11:28   10:37     2:19:08
1765  Jennifer Ehrenberg     F3539      194/329     1:10:47     2:05:46     1:08:24   10:37     2:19:11
1766  Don Drewiske           M5054       91/121     1:12:56     2:06:35     1:06:17   10:38     2:19:13
1767  Brenda Haines          F3539      195/329     1:16:22     2:07:04     1:02:53   10:38     2:19:15
1768  Amanda Schnebbe        F3034      186/340     1:11:03     2:06:13     1:08:12   10:38     2:19:15
1769  Christine Kuehl        F3034      187/340     1:13:47     2:06:39     1:05:31   10:38     2:19:17
1770  Tracy Williams-Prince  F3539      196/329     1:10:28     2:06:02     1:08:59   10:39     2:19:26
1771  Ryan Williams          M3034      135/158     1:10:27     2:06:01     1:08:59   10:39     2:19:26
1772  Jen Schwartz           F3539      197/329     1:11:08     2:05:41     1:08:19   10:39     2:19:27
1773  Stacie Gries           F4044      145/261     1:15:28     2:07:18     1:04:02   10:39     2:19:29
1774  Annalisa Van Sistine   F4044      146/261     1:08:56     2:07:09     1:10:39   10:39     2:19:34
1775  Kristen Linse          F3034      188/340     1:22:54     2:09:14       56:41   10:39     2:19:35
1776  Kate Schmidt           F3539      198/329     1:04:51     2:04:53     1:14:46   10:39     2:19:37
1777  Grace Gardinier        F2024      102/157     1:10:20     2:05:18     1:09:21   10:40     2:19:41
1778  Tony Polacek           M4044      125/142     1:10:18     2:06:16     1:09:24   10:40     2:19:42
1779  Kay Sodini             F3539      199/329     1:12:59     2:07:00     1:06:45   10:40     2:19:44
1780  Adam Eggert            M3034      136/158     1:12:14     2:07:12     1:07:31   10:40     2:19:45
1781  Mandy Eggert           F3034      189/340     1:12:17     2:07:14     1:07:31   10:40     2:19:48
1782  Ellen Kant             F2529      155/255     1:08:27     2:05:36     1:11:25   10:41     2:19:52
1783  Tom Fanning            M7079         5/12     1:12:19     2:06:25     1:07:35   10:41     2:19:53
1784  Jean Stube             F4044      147/261     1:13:33     2:07:01     1:06:21   10:41     2:19:53
1785  Angela Ceranski        F3034      190/340     1:13:54     2:07:16     1:06:07   10:41     2:20:01
1786  Sarah Heth             F3034      191/340     1:13:54     2:07:17     1:06:08   10:41     2:20:01
1787  Sara Schroeder         F3034      192/340     1:15:02     2:08:03     1:05:00   10:41     2:20:02
1788  Carrie Reynolds        F4044      148/261     1:13:46     2:07:56     1:06:25   10:42     2:20:11
1789  Jennifer Rumbold       F2529      156/255     1:07:03     2:05:26     1:13:12   10:42     2:20:14
1790  Missy Zahn             F4044      149/261     1:10:42     2:06:22     1:09:35   10:42     2:20:16
1791  Don Schalewski         M5054       92/121     1:12:14     2:07:00     1:08:05   10:43     2:20:18
1792  Colleen Michelson      F3034      193/340     1:17:54     2:08:38     1:02:27   10:43     2:20:20
1793  Jill Cooke             F3539      200/329     1:17:54     2:08:39     1:02:27   10:43     2:20:20
1794  Jason Cooke            M3539      115/139     1:18:25     2:08:38     1:01:56   10:43     2:20:21
1795  Lisa Zernzach          F4044      150/261     1:10:26     2:06:57     1:10:05   10:44     2:20:31
1796  Stacy Dornfeld         F3034      194/340     1:15:20     2:08:49     1:05:15   10:44     2:20:35
1797  Sheri Derks            F3034      195/340     1:12:04     2:06:53     1:08:39   10:44     2:20:42
1798  Mary Safranski         F0119        20/39     1:14:47     2:08:31     1:06:02   10:45     2:20:48
1799  Chris Ruetten          M4549      108/139     1:08:53     2:06:02     1:11:58   10:45     2:20:50
1800  Sarah Avery            F2529      157/255     1:11:50     2:06:52     1:09:04   10:45     2:20:54
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 Community First Fox Cities Marathon Events 2010 - ThedaCare Orthopedics Plus Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Tonya Liska            F2529      158/255     1:10:56     2:07:05     1:09:58   10:45     2:20:54
1802  Erin Oberg             F2529      159/255     1:09:29     2:06:41     1:11:27   10:45     2:20:55
1803  Tara Oberg             F2024      103/157     1:09:30     2:06:43     1:11:26   10:45     2:20:56
1804  Pam Arndorfer          F4044      151/261     1:13:13     2:07:56     1:07:45   10:46     2:20:58
1805  Brittany Patri         F2024      104/157     1:13:54     2:08:01     1:07:05   10:46     2:20:59
1806  Simone Cvancara        F3539      201/329     1:14:06     2:07:51     1:06:56   10:46     2:21:01
1807  Jeff Voisin            M4549      109/139     1:11:15     2:08:15     1:09:50   10:46     2:21:04
1808  Sarah Kerbel           F2529      160/255     1:13:46     2:08:15     1:07:21   10:46     2:21:07
1809  Andrew Kerbel          M2529      103/123     1:13:46     2:08:14     1:07:22   10:46     2:21:07
1810  Suzanne Cysiewski      F4044      152/261     1:11:47     2:08:10     1:09:33   10:47     2:21:19
1811  William Randolph       M4549      110/139     1:12:44     2:08:03     1:08:42   10:48     2:21:25
1812  Jacquelyn Gast         F3034      196/340     1:13:48     2:08:29     1:07:38   10:48     2:21:26
1813  Mona Menning           F4044      153/261     1:10:45     2:07:18     1:10:46   10:48     2:21:31
1814  Sara Folk              F3034      197/340     1:10:46     2:07:18     1:10:45   10:48     2:21:31
1815  Megan Gray             F3034      198/340     1:14:32     2:09:04     1:07:01   10:48     2:21:32
1816  Jessica Madden         F3034      199/340     1:12:10     2:08:40     1:09:24   10:48     2:21:33
1817  Liz Schumacher         F2529      161/255     1:12:46     2:08:26     1:08:50   10:48     2:21:35
1818  Jessica Meitner        F3034      200/340     1:13:11     2:10:10     1:08:25   10:48     2:21:35
1819  Amanda Braden          F2024      105/157     1:15:32     2:09:00     1:06:07   10:49     2:21:39
1820  Joanna Mellenthin      F4044      154/261     1:14:19     2:08:30     1:07:27   10:49     2:21:46
1821  Kim Azzolina           F2529      162/255     1:15:22     2:09:43     1:06:25   10:49     2:21:47
1822  Laurie Miller          F2529      163/255     1:15:22     2:09:44     1:06:26   10:49     2:21:48
1823  Mary Vandeyacht        F5054       41/133     1:12:19     2:07:49     1:09:32   10:50     2:21:50
1824  Nikki Kelsey           F2529      164/255     1:09:19     2:08:56     1:12:35   10:50     2:21:54
1825  Jamie Coenen           F3034      201/340     1:13:31     2:08:18     1:08:25   10:50     2:21:55
1826  Maureen Rollman        F3034      202/340     1:13:31     2:08:18     1:08:25   10:50     2:21:56
1827  Pete Jacobs            M5054       93/121     1:13:10     2:08:19     1:08:47   10:50     2:21:56
1828  Kimberly Gilbertson    F3034      203/340     1:14:56     2:09:49     1:07:02   10:50     2:21:58
1829  Lance Batchelor        M4549      111/139     1:12:41     2:08:42     1:09:18   10:50     2:21:59
1830  Carlios Tagle          M3539      116/139     1:14:12     2:08:49     1:07:50   10:50     2:22:02
1831  Jack Sparks            M3539      117/139     1:15:01     2:08:54     1:07:04   10:51     2:22:04
1832  Tim Sparks             M4549      112/139     1:15:01     2:08:54     1:07:04   10:51     2:22:04
1833  Jessica Paul           F2024      106/157     1:10:31     2:08:18     1:11:40   10:51     2:22:10
1834  Sara Stasila           F3539      202/329     1:16:33     2:09:33     1:05:38   10:51     2:22:10
1835  Nicole Scharenbroch    F3034      204/340     1:13:30     2:09:40     1:08:44   10:51     2:22:13
1836  Natalie Rueber         F2024      107/157     1:11:30     2:08:12     1:10:45   10:51     2:22:14
1837  Missi Clausen          F3539      203/329     1:09:21     2:07:48     1:12:55   10:52     2:22:16
1838  Stacey Oatman          F3034      205/340     1:15:19     2:09:40     1:06:58   10:52     2:22:16
1839  Kathy Letterman        F3539      204/329     1:13:17     2:08:38     1:09:00   10:52     2:22:17
1840  Erica Schreiber        F0119        21/39     1:16:40     2:10:17     1:05:46   10:52     2:22:25
1841  Kristen Roloff         F4044      155/261     1:13:50     2:09:50     1:08:37   10:52     2:22:27
1842  Ken Schreiber          M4044      126/142     1:16:40     2:10:16     1:05:48   10:52     2:22:28
1843  Shaunna Claerbout      F2529      165/255     1:15:07     2:09:55     1:07:21   10:53     2:22:28
1844  Jennifer Tamm          F3539      205/329     1:13:30     2:09:19     1:09:01   10:53     2:22:31
1845  Shannon Pastovic       F3034      206/340     1:11:38     2:09:54     1:10:54   10:53     2:22:32
1846  Maren Nerat            F3539      206/329     1:10:58     2:08:41     1:11:35   10:53     2:22:33
1847  Scott Hunt             M4044      127/142     1:14:21     2:09:41     1:08:18   10:53     2:22:38
1848  Diana Trzebiatowski    F4549       85/198     1:13:57     2:09:17     1:08:42   10:53     2:22:39
1849  Elizabeth Froelich     F2529      166/255     1:12:25     2:09:16     1:10:15   10:53     2:22:39
1850  Jacob Geurts           M0119        18/21     1:08:50                 1:13:50   10:53     2:22:40
1851  Bridgid Bergstrom      F2529      167/255     1:12:25     2:09:16     1:10:15   10:53     2:22:40
1852  Zachery Nimke          M2024        60/63     1:07:23     2:10:36     1:15:20   10:54     2:22:42
1853  Jessican Karls         F3034      207/340     1:16:18     2:10:35     1:06:25   10:54     2:22:43
1854  Jayne Dragan           F4549       86/198     1:09:56     2:08:06     1:12:59   10:55     2:22:54
1855  April Keil             F3034      208/340     1:13:08     2:09:07     1:09:52   10:55     2:22:59
1856  Renee Barr             F4549       87/198     1:10:51     2:08:02     1:12:12   10:55     2:23:03
1857  Greg Grobe             M5054       94/121     1:14:33     2:11:11     1:08:38   10:56     2:23:11
1858  Mark Patz              M3539      118/139     1:16:19     2:10:12     1:06:53   10:56     2:23:11
1859  Jessica Fillebrown     F3034      209/340     1:17:55     2:11:24     1:05:17   10:56     2:23:12
1860  Jodi Julius            F4044      156/261     1:11:22     2:09:49     1:11:51   10:56     2:23:13
1861  Lisa Severson          F3034      210/340     1:11:23     2:09:49     1:11:51   10:56     2:23:13
1862  Julie Kaiserling       F3034      211/340     1:13:46     2:09:37     1:09:29   10:56     2:23:14
1863  Jennifer Sauer         F3034      212/340     1:14:04     2:09:37     1:09:13   10:56     2:23:16
1864  Jesse Norwood          M3034      137/158     1:13:31     2:09:13     1:09:53   10:57     2:23:24
1865  Lisa Schwarz           F3539      207/329     1:11:20     2:09:54     1:12:07   10:57     2:23:27
1866  Stephen Schlicht       M5054       95/121     1:18:46     2:11:49     1:04:43   10:57     2:23:28
1867  Cortney Fuerst         F3034      213/340     1:14:30     2:10:55     1:09:00   10:57     2:23:30
1868  Nicolaus Marzahl       M2529      104/123     1:13:18     2:09:45     1:10:18   10:58     2:23:36
1869  Richard Reese          M4044      128/142     1:16:23     2:11:20     1:07:17   10:58     2:23:39
1870  Rebecca Dombrowicki    F3539      208/329     1:16:22     2:11:21     1:07:17   10:58     2:23:39
1871  John Dessart           M2529      105/123     1:13:31     2:10:25     1:10:11   10:58     2:23:42
1872  Barbara Meyer          F4549       88/198     1:16:18     2:12:05     1:07:28   10:58     2:23:46
1873  Jeff Wagner            M5559        38/58     1:14:42     2:10:07     1:09:04   10:58     2:23:46
1874  McKenna Wagner         F2024      108/157     1:14:43     2:10:07     1:09:04   10:58     2:23:46
1875  Jessica Bartholomew    F3034      214/340     1:16:04     2:10:51     1:07:50   10:59     2:23:54
1876  Stacie McClone         F2529      168/255     1:12:19     2:09:11     1:11:39   10:59     2:23:57
1877  Delia Lee              F2529      169/255     1:16:08     2:11:26     1:07:50   10:59     2:23:57
1878  Jasmine Haroldson      F3034      215/340     1:07:54     2:09:42     1:16:06   11:00     2:24:00
1879  Laura Gruender         F2529      170/255     1:07:54     2:09:42     1:16:06   11:00     2:24:00
1880  Sue Peters             F5054       42/133     1:14:35     2:10:47     1:09:29   11:00     2:24:04
1881  Ann Bartel             F4549       89/198     1:11:34     2:10:12     1:12:37   11:00     2:24:11
1882  Kayla Stremkowski      F2024      109/157     1:12:44     2:09:44     1:11:27   11:00     2:24:11
1883  Nick Nekich            M3034      138/158     1:17:48     2:11:58     1:06:26   11:01     2:24:13
1884  Amanda Schulz          F2529      171/255     1:16:24     2:11:15     1:08:04   11:02     2:24:28
1885  Pamela Buboltz         F4044      157/261     1:10:27     2:10:35     1:14:07   11:02     2:24:34
1886  Jennifer Popek         F3034      216/340     1:13:28     2:10:30     1:11:07   11:02     2:24:34
1887  Debbie Schaefer        F4549       90/198     1:18:08     2:11:56     1:06:30   11:02     2:24:37
1888  Andrea Butler          F5559        20/77     1:19:44     2:12:52     1:04:55   11:02     2:24:39
1889  Geri Mason             F5054       43/133     1:15:52     2:11:21     1:08:47   11:02     2:24:39
1890  Diane Jones            F3034      217/340     1:15:51     2:12:06     1:08:48   11:03     2:24:39
1891  Sally Nylund           F5054       44/133     1:13:26     2:09:48     1:11:14   11:03     2:24:39
1892  Ellen Beltz            F5054       45/133     1:15:52     2:11:20     1:08:48   11:03     2:24:39
1893  Loretta Mason-Williams F3034      218/340     1:15:53     2:11:21     1:08:48   11:03     2:24:40
1894  Anne Jones             F4044      158/261     1:17:05     2:11:52     1:07:43   11:03     2:24:48
1895  Andrew Meurer          M4549      113/139     1:17:05     2:11:52     1:07:44   11:03     2:24:48
1896  Deanne Braun           F3539      209/329     1:17:13     2:12:02     1:07:36   11:03     2:24:48
1897  Crystal Landon         F3034      219/340     1:13:11     2:10:15     1:11:39   11:03     2:24:50
1898  Bob Peskett            M7079         6/12     1:14:56     2:11:17     1:09:55   11:03     2:24:50
1899  Herbie Mugerauer       M5054       96/121     1:10:47     2:09:57     1:14:04   11:03     2:24:51
1900  Don Rietveld           M5054       97/121     1:15:56     2:11:34     1:08:58   11:04     2:24:54
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1901  Michelle Fitzpatrick   F3539      210/329     1:17:16     2:12:28     1:07:41   11:04     2:24:56
1902  Kimberly Kuklinski     F2024      110/157     1:17:16     2:12:28     1:07:40   11:04     2:24:56
1903  Kevin Wachholz         M3034      139/158     1:17:16     2:12:28     1:07:40   11:04     2:24:56
1904  Melissa Prom           F2024      111/157     1:07:54     2:10:18     1:17:05   11:04     2:24:59
1905  Neil Prom              M4549      114/139     1:07:53     2:10:18     1:17:06   11:04     2:24:59
1906  Mary Nekich            F3034      220/340     1:17:47     2:11:58     1:07:14   11:04     2:25:01
1907  Sandra Began           F3539      211/329     1:12:31     2:11:26     1:12:34   11:04     2:25:04
1908  Sarah Schlicht         F2529      172/255     1:15:17     2:11:38     1:09:52   11:05     2:25:09
1909  Michelle Silva         F4044      159/261     1:18:07     2:11:55     1:07:04   11:05     2:25:10
1910  Allison Zimmerman      F2529      173/255     1:12:52     2:10:55     1:12:24   11:05     2:25:15
1911  Julie MacKin           F5054       46/133     1:13:08     2:11:18     1:12:07   11:05     2:25:15
1912  Nicole Sinnen          F2024      112/157     1:12:52     2:10:54     1:12:24   11:05     2:25:15
1913  Rosemary Unser         F4549       91/198     1:19:02     2:12:44     1:06:15   11:05     2:25:16
1914  Roberta Buyeske        F4549       92/198     1:19:02     2:12:44     1:06:15   11:05     2:25:16
1915  Jenny Hoeksema         F3539      212/329     1:14:21     2:11:18     1:10:56   11:05     2:25:16
1916  Megan Wise             F2024      113/157     1:22:55     2:12:42     1:02:28   11:06     2:25:22
1917  Tracy Cleaves          F3539      213/329     1:13:15     2:10:48     1:12:09   11:06     2:25:23
1918  Bruce Hopfensperger    M2529      106/123     1:11:34     2:11:39     1:13:56   11:06     2:25:30
1919  Ray Nelson             M6569         9/13     1:12:54     2:10:48     1:12:43   11:07     2:25:36
1920  Jill Aberly            F3034      221/340     1:12:31     2:10:03     1:13:06   11:07     2:25:37
1921  Kurt Buettner          M5054       98/121     1:14:35     2:11:41     1:11:06   11:07     2:25:40
1922  William Decker         M7079         7/12     1:16:46     2:12:48     1:08:59   11:07     2:25:44
1923  Jeremy Morrow          M3539      119/139     1:12:45     2:12:24     1:13:00   11:08     2:25:45
1924  Tami Morrow            F3034      222/340     1:12:47     2:12:22     1:13:00   11:08     2:25:46
1925  Becky Sliva            F3034      223/340     1:16:23     2:12:28     1:09:26   11:08     2:25:49
1926  Nick Mielke            M2529      107/123     1:16:23     2:12:28     1:09:27   11:08     2:25:49
1927  Jaime Martinez         F3034      224/340     1:18:59     2:13:31     1:06:51   11:08     2:25:50
1928  Debbie Patz            F3034      225/340     1:14:57     2:12:13     1:10:55   11:08     2:25:52
1929  Lisa Moreland          F3539      214/329     1:16:09     2:12:28     1:09:58   11:09     2:26:06
1930  Paul Glasheen          M2024        61/63     1:14:08     2:12:01     1:11:59   11:09     2:26:06
1931  Cameron Moreland       M3539      120/139     1:16:09     2:12:29     1:09:58   11:09     2:26:06
1932  Elizabeth Huempfner    F4044      160/261     1:11:34     2:11:32     1:14:33   11:09     2:26:06
1933  Heidi Glasheen         F2024      114/157     1:14:08     2:12:02     1:12:00   11:09     2:26:08
1934  Cortney Biese          F2024      115/157     1:10:22     2:11:20     1:15:51   11:10     2:26:12
1935  Adrienne Schneider     F3034      226/340     1:14:39     2:11:57     1:11:36   11:10     2:26:15
1936  Ellen Wheeler          F4044      161/261     1:17:40     2:13:09     1:08:36   11:10     2:26:15
1937  Linda Moorhead         F4549       93/198     1:17:41     2:13:11     1:08:35   11:10     2:26:15
1938  Liz Hoell              F2529      174/255     1:16:27     2:12:14     1:09:49   11:10     2:26:16
1939  Ashley Cyr             F2529      175/255     1:16:42     2:13:12     1:09:35   11:10     2:26:16
1940  Noelle Kachinsky       F3034      227/340     1:17:28     2:13:43     1:08:50   11:10     2:26:17
1941  Bridgot Anne Gysbers   F3539      215/329     1:16:59     2:12:50     1:09:19   11:10     2:26:18
1942  Amy Ziemer             F3539      216/329     1:15:47     2:12:19     1:10:31   11:10     2:26:18
1943  Casey Farina           M4549      115/139     1:16:30     2:12:27     1:09:51   11:10     2:26:20
1944  Karen Vasconi          F3034      228/340     1:17:57     2:13:54     1:08:33   11:11     2:26:29
1945  Julie Pintar           F2529      176/255     1:11:24     2:11:23     1:15:05   11:11     2:26:29
1946  Molly Erickson         F3034      229/340     1:16:30     2:13:35     1:10:03   11:11     2:26:33
1947  Jim Jaeger             M3539      121/139     1:18:59     2:13:50     1:07:37   11:11     2:26:35
1948  Jessica Jaeger         F2529      177/255     1:18:31     2:13:52     1:08:06   11:11     2:26:36
1949  Julie Ferguson         F4549       94/198     1:17:01     2:12:37     1:09:37   11:12     2:26:38
1950  Margaret Roth          F2529      178/255     1:15:46     2:12:59     1:10:59   11:12     2:26:44
1951  Lawrence Lehner        M5559        39/58     1:15:02     2:11:57     1:11:50   11:13     2:26:51
1952  Pam Britzke            F5559        21/77     1:16:25     2:14:47     1:10:27   11:13     2:26:52
1953  Andrew Lehner          M2529      108/123     1:15:03     2:11:58     1:11:50   11:13     2:26:52
1954  Jane Schaefer          F5559        22/77     1:13:55     2:13:43     1:12:59   11:13     2:26:54
1955  Wendy Hoffman          F4549       95/198     1:19:31     2:14:10     1:07:24   11:13     2:26:55
1956  Roger Ladwig           M6064        20/35     1:14:12     2:11:34     1:12:47   11:13     2:26:58
1957  Stacy Range            F3034      230/340     1:14:13     2:13:02     1:12:47   11:13     2:26:59
1958  Cody Reynolds          M3034      140/158     1:14:27     2:13:10     1:12:33   11:13     2:27:00
1959  Kelly Graff            F3539      217/329     1:14:19     2:12:39     1:12:48   11:14     2:27:07
1960  Joleen Swadley         F5054       47/133     1:18:33     2:14:22     1:08:36   11:14     2:27:09
1961  Kathy West             F4549       96/198     1:14:13     2:12:32     1:12:56   11:14     2:27:09
1962  Erin Juckem            F2529      179/255     1:14:25     2:13:01     1:12:54   11:15     2:27:19
1963  Paul Berggren          M6064        21/35     1:13:11     2:13:11     1:14:15   11:15     2:27:25
1964  Becky McConnell        F3034      231/340     1:14:24                 1:13:03   11:15     2:27:26
1965  Ivy Wendland           F3539      218/329     1:14:25     2:13:36     1:13:03   11:15     2:27:27
1966  Heidi Epperson         F4044      162/261     1:14:52     2:13:03     1:12:37   11:15     2:27:28
1967  Diane Emo              F4549       97/198     1:15:03     2:12:24     1:12:25   11:15     2:27:28
1968  Diane Hilberg          F5054       48/133     1:15:03     2:12:24     1:12:26   11:15     2:27:29
1969  Gary Retzak            M6064        22/35     1:16:44     2:14:01     1:10:52   11:16     2:27:36
1970  Christine Richards     F3539      219/329     1:16:07     2:13:47     1:11:30   11:16     2:27:37
1971  Cathy Delain           F5054       49/133     1:16:46     2:14:02     1:10:52   11:16     2:27:37
1972  Lisa Ortner            F4044      163/261     1:14:20     2:13:13     1:13:25   11:17     2:27:45
1973  Anna Kinsman           F2529      180/255     1:21:25     2:16:24     1:06:29   11:17     2:27:54
1974  Stephanie Austin       F4044      164/261     1:16:29     2:14:07     1:11:26   11:17     2:27:55
1975  Jessica McCormick      F2529      181/255     1:15:43     2:14:15     1:12:14   11:18     2:27:57
1976  Mary Maldonado         F5559        23/77     1:14:11     2:12:56     1:13:52   11:18     2:28:03
1977  Tami Klauer            F3539      220/329     1:16:43     2:13:51     1:11:25   11:18     2:28:08
1978  Todd Klauer            M3539      122/139     1:16:43     2:13:51     1:11:25   11:18     2:28:08
1979  Jeffery Miller         M4044      129/142     1:19:03     2:14:44     1:09:15   11:19     2:28:18
1980  Colleen Nemetz         F5054       50/133     1:15:10     2:13:43     1:13:10   11:19     2:28:19
1981  Kristin Trudell        F2024      116/157     1:19:04     2:14:45     1:09:17   11:19     2:28:20
1982  Kim Wickman            F3539      221/329     1:21:21     2:16:33     1:07:06   11:20     2:28:26
1983  Maureen Marohnic       F3034      232/340     1:12:35     2:14:19     1:15:56   11:20     2:28:30
1984  Tyne Peterson          F2529      182/255     1:17:43     2:14:51     1:10:50   11:20     2:28:33
1985  Eva Perez              F3034      233/340     1:18:35     2:16:16     1:10:10   11:21     2:28:44
1986  Alison Struve          F2529      183/255     1:19:58     2:16:37     1:08:55   11:22     2:28:52
1987  Jodie Greve            F3539      222/329     1:19:00     2:16:26     1:09:54   11:22     2:28:54
1988  Vickie Laurent         F4044      165/261     1:17:38     2:14:42     1:11:17   11:22     2:28:55
1989  Jeff Rostas            M5054       99/121     1:10:57     2:14:14     1:18:02   11:22     2:28:58
1990  Danielle Lawrence      F2529      184/255     1:16:13     2:15:57     1:12:46   11:22     2:28:58
1991  Sarah Disch            F3539      223/329     1:12:42     2:13:34     1:16:19   11:22     2:29:00
1992  Andrea Nuss            F3034      234/340     1:14:41     2:14:14     1:14:20   11:22     2:29:01
1993  Kelly Ward             F3539      224/329     1:18:40     2:15:50     1:10:23   11:23     2:29:03
1994  Ann Wagner             F3034      235/340     1:17:55     2:15:42     1:11:08   11:23     2:29:03
1995  Angie Roth             F3539      225/329     1:24:46     2:18:03     1:04:20   11:23     2:29:05
1996  Candice Klug           F3539      226/329     1:16:27     2:14:51     1:12:39   11:23     2:29:06
1997  Ted Storin             M4549      116/139     1:15:52     2:14:55     1:13:14   11:23     2:29:06
1998  Teresa Aguirre         M3034      141/158     1:18:40     2:16:16     1:10:27   11:23     2:29:06
1999  Carol Micheel          F3539      227/329     1:18:15     2:15:14     1:11:07   11:24     2:29:21
2000  Diane Whittlinger      F6064         4/29     1:18:09     2:15:35     1:11:14   11:24     2:29:22
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2001  Aaron Dean             M3034      142/158                 2:15:01               11:24     2:29:23
2002  Andrew Johnson         M2529      109/123     1:19:34     2:17:02     1:09:50   11:24     2:29:24
2003  Carl Jersild           M6569        10/13     1:21:24     2:17:03     1:08:00   11:24     2:29:24
2004  Hannah Sorensen        F0119        22/39     1:21:06     2:18:11     1:08:19   11:24     2:29:25
2005  Rachel Alderton        F0119        23/39     1:21:07     2:18:12     1:08:19   11:24     2:29:25
2006  Kristin Engelmeier     F2529      185/255     1:16:36     2:15:03     1:12:49   11:24     2:29:25
2007  Emily Bauer            F3034      236/340     1:18:02     2:16:05     1:11:23   11:24     2:29:25
2008  Paula Sorensen         F4044      166/261     1:21:07     2:18:16     1:08:19   11:24     2:29:26
2009  Jessica Maxwell        F3034      237/340     1:17:59     2:15:53     1:11:28   11:24     2:29:26
2010  Angela Bergman         F2024      117/157     1:18:11     2:15:47     1:11:17   11:25     2:29:28
2011  Lu Ann Buehler         F5559        24/77     1:17:50     2:14:22     1:11:41   11:25     2:29:30
2012  David Dubey            M3539      123/139     1:13:46     2:14:43     1:15:47   11:25     2:29:32
2013  Carey Hartkopf         F3539      228/329     1:19:37     2:15:47     1:09:58   11:25     2:29:34
2014  Abby Van Asten         F2024      118/157     1:21:54     2:17:02     1:07:41   11:25     2:29:34
2015  Tracy Rossi            F3034      238/340     1:15:37     2:16:30     1:14:07   11:26     2:29:44
2016  Marcy Mark             F3034      239/340     1:15:37     2:16:31     1:14:07   11:26     2:29:44
2017  Michele Kuntze         F4044      167/261     1:21:22     2:16:52     1:08:23   11:26     2:29:44
2018  Jason Pristelski       M3034      143/158     1:16:02     2:15:12     1:13:52   11:27     2:29:54
2019  Megan Lee              F2529      186/255     1:22:38     2:17:41     1:07:19   11:27     2:29:57
2020  Lori Bezier            F4549       98/198     1:19:18     2:16:06     1:10:42   11:27     2:29:59
2021  Lisa Heid              F4549       99/198     1:16:46     2:16:40     1:13:13   11:27     2:29:59
2022  Brian Bezier           M4549      117/139     1:19:17     2:16:05     1:10:43   11:27     2:29:59
2023  Kelly Vance            F3034      240/340     1:21:20     2:17:21     1:08:43   11:27     2:30:02
2024  Susan Allen            F5054       51/133     1:18:19     2:16:42     1:11:44   11:27     2:30:03
2025  Elizabeth Alderton     F3539      229/329     1:21:08     2:18:16     1:08:57   11:27     2:30:04
2026  Stacey Place           F3539      230/329     1:16:43     2:16:25     1:13:21   11:27     2:30:04
2027  Missy Sperle           F3539      231/329     1:16:44     2:16:25     1:13:21   11:27     2:30:05
2028  Dayna Bares            F2529      187/255     1:17:45     2:16:25     1:12:20   11:27     2:30:05
2029  Shirley Sitter         F3539      232/329     1:16:40     2:15:44     1:13:36   11:28     2:30:15
2030  Brian Cowell           M3034      144/158     1:18:00     2:16:28     1:12:17   11:28     2:30:16
2031  Tricia Engel           F4044      168/261     1:17:21     2:16:42     1:13:06   11:29     2:30:27
2032  Jordan Sturgis         M0119        19/21     1:25:49     2:18:38     1:04:40   11:29     2:30:28
2033  Nichole Van Rossum     F2024      119/157     1:12:25     2:14:20     1:18:05   11:29     2:30:29
2034  Jill Greve             F4044      169/261     1:21:31     2:18:24     1:09:00   11:29     2:30:30
2035  Lara Brendemihl        F2529      188/255     1:15:05     2:15:06     1:15:27   11:29     2:30:32
2036  Jim Ponto              M4549      118/139     1:17:01     2:16:04     1:13:32   11:29     2:30:33
2037  Traci Vizer            F4044      170/261     1:17:42     2:15:46     1:12:52   11:30     2:30:33
2038  Maribeth Frinzi        F2529      189/255     1:21:24     2:17:24     1:09:14   11:30     2:30:38
2039  Leah Johnson           F2529      190/255     1:11:55     2:15:49     1:18:46   11:30     2:30:40
2040  Dale McNamee           M4549      119/139     1:13:55     2:15:54     1:16:46   11:30     2:30:41
2041  Chris Konshak          M4044      130/142     1:19:39     2:17:19     1:11:14   11:31     2:30:52
2042  Crissy Athorp          F2529      191/255     1:20:58     2:17:38     1:09:55   11:31     2:30:53
2043  Debbie Doty            F5054       52/133     1:18:42     2:16:42     1:12:12   11:31     2:30:53
2044  Guadalupe Miranda      F2529      192/255     1:15:45     2:15:27     1:15:14   11:31     2:30:59
2045  Jesus Cardona Munoz    M3034      145/158     1:12:52     2:15:27     1:18:09   11:32     2:31:00
2046  Kelli Thaldorf         F0119        24/39     1:17:25     2:17:09     1:13:41   11:32     2:31:06
2047  Steve Suhonen          M4549      120/139     1:20:23     2:18:48     1:10:46   11:32     2:31:09
2048  Cassandra Langdon      F2529      193/255     1:17:20     2:16:59     1:13:52   11:32     2:31:11
2049  Lindsey Frost          F2024      120/157     1:15:19     2:16:57     1:15:55   11:33     2:31:13
2050  Michelle Banks         F3034      241/340     1:20:35     2:19:06     1:10:43   11:33     2:31:17
2051  Amber Glander          F2529      194/255     1:16:41     2:16:37     1:14:41   11:33     2:31:21
2052  Sandra Dykes           F4549      100/198     1:19:39     2:18:19     1:11:42   11:33     2:31:21
2053  Katie Feyereisen       F2529      195/255     1:16:41     2:16:37     1:14:41   11:33     2:31:21
2054  Cheryl Smits           F5054       53/133     1:19:00     2:17:30     1:12:23   11:33     2:31:23
2055  Heidi Dusek            F3034      242/340     1:19:10     2:17:11     1:12:19   11:34     2:31:28
2056  Amber Inocelda         F2529      196/255     1:19:34     2:17:22     1:11:57   11:34     2:31:30
2057  Nancy Relien           F3539      233/329     1:20:15     2:18:30     1:11:16   11:34     2:31:31
2058  Theresa Inocelda       F3034      243/340     1:19:35     2:17:23     1:11:56   11:34     2:31:31
2059  Rebecca Duley          F2024      121/157       56:57     2:10:36     1:34:37   11:34     2:31:33
2060  Elizabeth Teubert      F2529      197/255     1:15:54     2:17:38     1:15:41   11:34     2:31:35
2061  Bernard Zimmermann     M0119        20/21     1:19:28     2:18:31     1:12:12   11:35     2:31:39
2062  Laura Kurz             F4549      101/198     1:21:20     2:17:52     1:10:23   11:35     2:31:43
2063  Brooke Clark           F2529      198/255     1:12:47     2:17:42     1:18:57   11:35     2:31:44
2064  Amy Hart               F3034      244/340     1:15:20     2:16:58     1:16:27   11:35     2:31:46
2065  Michelle Abrams        F4044      171/261     1:13:12     2:16:07     1:18:39   11:35     2:31:50
2066  Robb Schultz           M4044      131/142     1:15:51     2:16:08     1:16:01   11:36     2:31:52
2067  Patty Schultz          F3539      234/329     1:15:52     2:16:09     1:16:01   11:36     2:31:53
2068  Tim Costello           M4549      121/139     1:15:50     2:16:50     1:16:10   11:36     2:31:59
2069  Lauren Fry             F3034      245/340     1:20:07     2:18:51     1:11:54   11:36     2:32:01
2070  Abby Vandenbosch       F0119        25/39     1:23:17     2:21:31     1:08:46   11:36     2:32:02
2071  Dave Nimtz             M5559        40/58     1:19:33     2:18:35     1:12:33   11:37     2:32:05
2072  Kerry Kappes           F4044      172/261     1:21:17     2:18:09     1:10:58   11:37     2:32:14
2073  Jenny Oestreich        F3034      246/340     1:21:22     2:18:36     1:10:58   11:38     2:32:20
2074  Lea Voigt              F2529      199/255     1:15:04     2:16:29     1:17:19   11:38     2:32:22
2075  Celeste Zembinski      F4549      102/198     1:21:18     2:18:12     1:11:08   11:38     2:32:25
2076  Mary Wagner            F4549      103/198     1:16:22     2:17:57     1:16:05   11:38     2:32:27
2077  Tammy Taylor           F3539      235/329     1:16:22     2:17:57     1:16:06   11:38     2:32:27
2078  Lea Calaway            F4044      173/261     1:21:31     2:19:22     1:11:00   11:38     2:32:31
2079  Jessica Engwis         F2024      122/157     1:22:01     2:19:38     1:10:32   11:39     2:32:32
2080  Justin Engwis          M2024        62/63     1:22:02     2:19:39     1:10:31   11:39     2:32:33
2081  Mark Haddock           M5054      100/121     1:20:50     2:19:25     1:11:45   11:39     2:32:35
2082  Kara Nagorny           F3034      247/340     1:18:09     2:18:18     1:14:29   11:39     2:32:37
2083  Katie Phillip          F2529      200/255     1:13:56     2:17:59     1:18:47   11:39     2:32:42
2084  Angela Bergner         F2529      201/255     1:21:20     2:18:42     1:11:30   11:40     2:32:49
2085  Lucinda Vette          F4044      174/261     1:20:13     2:18:36     1:12:39   11:40     2:32:51
2086  Emily Pfeiffer         F3034      248/340     1:21:49     2:20:08     1:11:03   11:40     2:32:52
2087  Rachel Pfeiffer        F2529      202/255     1:21:50     2:20:08     1:11:03   11:40     2:32:52
2088  Thomas Bomann          M4044      132/142     1:15:01     2:15:37     1:17:52   11:40     2:32:53
2089  Karen Olia             F2529      203/255     1:21:32     2:20:20     1:11:30   11:41     2:33:02
2090  Mary Jo Van Dyke       F5559        25/77     1:18:56     2:18:14     1:14:06   11:41     2:33:02
2091  Morgan Strasser        F2024      123/157     1:20:26     2:21:46     1:12:38   11:41     2:33:03
2092  Laura Baehnman         F3539      236/329     1:19:12     2:18:29     1:13:53   11:41     2:33:05
2093  Sarah Stoecker         F2529      204/255     1:14:39     2:17:05     1:18:26   11:41     2:33:05
2094  Kelly Schaetzer        F3539      237/329     1:21:19     2:18:20     1:11:49   11:41     2:33:08
2095  Yvonne Morrow          F4044      175/261     1:17:21     2:18:06     1:15:54   11:42     2:33:14
2096  Sara Keough            F3034      249/340     1:22:45     2:21:03     1:10:41   11:43     2:33:26
2097  Tara Liebergen         F3034      250/340     1:22:45     2:21:03     1:10:41   11:43     2:33:26
2098  Tom Shortess           M4549      122/139     1:20:13     2:18:44     1:13:14   11:43     2:33:27
2099  Gayle Shortess         F4549      104/198     1:20:14     2:18:44     1:13:14   11:43     2:33:28
2100  Sara Vandenberg        F4044      176/261     1:19:01     2:18:34     1:14:29   11:43     2:33:30
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2101  Noelle Peterson        F2529      205/255     1:20:12     2:20:44     1:13:19   11:43     2:33:31
2102  Amy Frana              F2529      206/255     1:16:50     2:18:59     1:16:43   11:43     2:33:32
2103  Erik Holstad           M2529      110/123     1:08:08     2:13:20     1:25:37   11:44     2:33:45
2104  Aimee Wilson           F3539      238/329     1:22:58     2:20:53     1:10:53   11:45     2:33:51
2105  Albert Cole            M5559        41/58     1:21:09     2:20:14     1:12:55   11:46     2:34:03
2106  Jackie Wunrow          F5559        26/77     1:19:20     2:20:08     1:14:45   11:46     2:34:04
2107  Andrea Mirabelli       F3034      251/340     1:19:56     2:21:27     1:14:20   11:46     2:34:15
2108  Cheryl Laabs           F4549      105/198     1:20:13     2:19:11     1:14:07   11:47     2:34:20
2109  Deanna Larson          F2024      124/157     1:25:34     2:22:23     1:08:50   11:47     2:34:24
2110  Aaron Rettler          M3539      124/139     1:19:29     2:20:21     1:15:02   11:48     2:34:30
2111  Sara Nickasch          F3539      239/329     1:19:29     2:20:22     1:15:03   11:48     2:34:31
2112  Kevin Tesch            M3539      125/139     1:18:45                 1:15:47   11:48     2:34:31
2113  Pamela Rettler         F3034      252/340     1:18:45     2:20:21     1:15:47   11:48     2:34:32
2114  Kathryn Hubbard        F3034      253/340     1:21:37     2:20:54     1:13:04   11:48     2:34:40
2115  Jessica Stern          F2529      207/255     1:18:41     2:20:13     1:16:09   11:49     2:34:49
2116  Stacey Reese           F4044      177/261     1:20:41     2:19:55     1:14:13   11:49     2:34:53
2117  Nick Fleck             M0119        21/21     1:18:13     2:20:25     1:16:42   11:49     2:34:54
2118  Amy Haubrich           F2529      208/255     1:17:07     2:19:24     1:17:48   11:49     2:34:55
2119  Shelley Patz           F4549      106/198     1:18:22     2:20:03     1:16:42   11:50     2:35:03
2120  Caitlin Duffy          F2529      209/255     1:25:38     2:23:23     1:09:27   11:50     2:35:04
2121  Colleen Gilhooly       F2024      125/157     1:20:12     2:20:23     1:14:56   11:50     2:35:07
2122  Pam Vorland            F5054       54/133     1:20:43     2:21:05     1:14:25   11:50     2:35:08
2123  David Schiedermayer    M5559        42/58     1:21:55     2:21:20     1:13:13   11:50     2:35:08
2124  Dyane Christie         F3539      240/329     1:20:42     2:20:15     1:14:30   11:51     2:35:11
2125  Barb Wilson            F4549      107/198     1:20:43     2:21:06     1:14:30   11:51     2:35:13
2126  Robert Galvin          M2529      111/123     1:22:32     2:21:34     1:12:48   11:51     2:35:19
2127  Marianne Couser        F4549      108/198     1:19:30     2:21:24     1:15:50   11:51     2:35:20
2128  Betsy Doolittle        F3034      254/340     1:21:18     2:22:30     1:14:09   11:52     2:35:26
2129  Josh Phillips          M2529      112/123     1:18:06     2:19:39     1:17:27   11:52     2:35:33
2130  James Langlois         M6064        23/35     1:17:15     2:19:48     1:18:21   11:53     2:35:36
2131  Rachel Stamm           F2529      210/255     1:18:07     2:19:40     1:17:32   11:53     2:35:38
2132  Krista Baumgartner     F3539      241/329     1:20:37     2:21:10     1:15:04   11:53     2:35:40
2133  Helen Kim              F4044      178/261     1:22:27     2:22:50     1:13:27   11:54     2:35:53
2134  Melissa Mousseau       F3034      255/340     1:16:27     2:20:29     1:19:44   11:55     2:36:10
2135  Amy Kowald             F4044      179/261     1:22:52     2:21:58     1:13:19   11:55     2:36:10
2136  Peter Urzuablaul       M3539      126/139     1:16:26     2:20:25     1:19:48   11:55     2:36:13
2137  Andrea Mueller         F2529      211/255     1:17:40     2:20:32     1:18:37   11:56     2:36:16
2138  Joan Mueller           F5054       55/133     1:17:40     2:20:32     1:18:37   11:56     2:36:17
2139  Nicole Schueppert      F3034      256/340     1:20:35     2:21:21     1:15:43   11:56     2:36:17
2140  Brandi Richter         F3034      257/340     1:21:19     2:22:31     1:15:09   11:57     2:36:27
2141  Brady Potaczek         M3034      146/158     1:22:28     2:22:15     1:14:03   11:57     2:36:30
2142  Alycia Freimund        F3034      258/340     1:21:27     2:21:55     1:15:12   11:57     2:36:39
2143  Rosie Johnson          F0119        26/39     1:24:18     2:23:32     1:12:21   11:57     2:36:39
2144  Katy Grissom           F2529      212/255     1:21:38     2:23:04     1:15:09   11:58     2:36:47
2145  Michael Graham         M2529      113/123     1:15:22     2:20:37     1:21:28   11:58     2:36:50
2146  Brian Koslowski        M3034      147/158     1:14:35     2:20:37     1:22:16   11:58     2:36:50
2147  Sue Breider            F3539      242/329     1:16:11     2:20:58     1:20:39   11:58     2:36:50
2148  Sean Skinner           M4549      123/139     1:24:10     2:23:33     1:12:41   11:58     2:36:51
2149  Molly Johnson          F4044      180/261     1:24:20     2:23:33     1:12:33   11:58     2:36:52
2150  Laura Lambeseder       F3034      259/340     1:24:26     2:23:40     1:12:30   11:59     2:36:56
2151  William Charles        M4044      133/142     1:17:00     2:21:56     1:19:58   11:59     2:36:57
2152  Jericho Schneider      F2529      213/255     1:21:13     2:21:53     1:15:45   11:59     2:36:57
2153  Mandy Ruffing          F3034      260/340     1:21:29     2:21:50     1:15:35   11:59     2:37:04
2154  Brenda Johnson         F3539      243/329     1:21:29     2:21:50     1:15:35   11:59     2:37:04
2155  Stephanie Kaebisch     F3034      261/340     1:17:27     2:20:50     1:19:39   11:59     2:37:06
2156  Lisa Lemke             F4549      109/198     1:19:01     2:21:16     1:18:14   12:00     2:37:14
2157  Katie Schuh            F2024      126/157     1:21:58     2:23:00     1:15:26   12:01     2:37:23
2158  Molly Koch             F2024      127/157     1:21:59     2:23:01     1:15:25   12:01     2:37:24
2159  Amy Schneider          F4044      181/261     1:23:38     2:22:32     1:13:47   12:01     2:37:25
2160  Susan Siebers          F5054       56/133     1:18:01     2:21:54     1:19:38   12:02     2:37:38
2161  Peter Hanamann         M6064        24/35     1:22:06     2:22:07     1:15:47   12:03     2:37:53
2162  Carita Suhonen         F4549      110/198     1:20:25     2:22:17     1:17:30   12:03     2:37:54
2163  Peggy Alexander        F3539      244/329     1:23:16     2:22:56     1:14:40   12:03     2:37:55
2164  Maria Halbach          F3034      262/340     1:20:22     2:23:52     1:17:37   12:03     2:37:58
2165  Emily Sawall           F3034      263/340     1:22:33     2:23:44     1:15:28   12:04     2:38:00
2166  Ernest Avergonzado     M5559        43/58     1:23:08     2:24:19     1:14:59   12:04     2:38:06
2167  Kim Schroeder          F2529      214/255     1:23:08     2:24:19     1:15:00   12:04     2:38:07
2168  Jill Herrmann          F3539      245/329     1:23:09     2:24:21     1:14:59   12:04     2:38:07
2169  Roger Court            M5054      101/121     1:21:28     2:23:00     1:16:42   12:04     2:38:10
2170  Lisa Kilgas            F2024      128/157     1:21:10     2:23:42     1:17:14   12:05     2:38:24
2171  Lisa Kehl              F3034      264/340     1:19:28     2:23:38     1:19:04   12:06     2:38:31
2172  Laura Reinke           F3034      265/340     1:21:21     2:23:58     1:17:17   12:06     2:38:37
2173  Kayla Reichert         F2024      129/157     1:18:47     2:23:55     1:20:08   12:08     2:38:55
2174  Karen Ludin            F4044      182/261     1:25:30     2:25:32     1:13:36   12:09     2:39:06
2175  Kaila Feudner          F4044      183/261     1:25:31     2:25:32     1:13:37   12:09     2:39:07
2176  Eugene Fleming         M4549      124/139     1:19:51     2:21:25     1:19:17   12:09     2:39:08
2177  Kim Nansel             F4044      184/261     1:19:52     2:21:26     1:19:17   12:09     2:39:08
2178  Jeffery Johnson        M4549      125/139     1:23:11     2:24:03     1:16:01   12:09     2:39:12
2179  Debbie De Haan         F4044      185/261     1:24:09     2:24:25     1:15:14   12:10     2:39:22
2180  Stephanie Valentine    F3034      266/340     1:19:57     2:23:35     1:19:26   12:10     2:39:23
2181  Roxy Michiels          F5054       57/133     1:22:12     2:24:53     1:17:12   12:10     2:39:23
2182  Pat Haunfelder         F4549      111/198     1:25:31     2:25:35     1:13:56   12:10     2:39:26
2183  Trish Peterson         F3034      267/340     1:17:01     2:22:49     1:22:25   12:10     2:39:26
2184  Chris Crain            F5054       58/133     1:19:51     2:23:30     1:19:37   12:10     2:39:28
2185  Diane Pence            F4549      112/198     1:19:52     2:23:31     1:19:37   12:10     2:39:29
2186  Robert Snyder          M5054      102/121     1:20:53     2:23:18     1:18:40   12:11     2:39:32
2187  Lois Snyder            F5054       59/133     1:20:53     2:23:17     1:18:39   12:11     2:39:32
2188  Trinitie Wilke         F3034      268/340     1:19:08     2:23:57     1:20:27   12:11     2:39:34
2189  Diane Underhill        F3539      246/329     1:21:57     2:24:33     1:17:41   12:11     2:39:37
2190  David Dodd             M6064        25/35     1:24:04     2:25:24     1:15:36   12:11     2:39:40
2191  Jill Gauthier          F4044      186/261     1:21:38     2:24:27     1:18:07   12:12     2:39:44
2192  Yvonne Schisel         F3539      247/329     1:23:05     2:25:49     1:16:45   12:12     2:39:50
2193  Dan Mirabelli          M3539      127/139     1:15:36     2:21:29     1:24:18   12:12     2:39:54
2194  Patti Vandenbosch      F4549      113/198     1:23:18     2:24:55     1:16:41   12:13     2:39:58
2195  Amanda Boardman        F3034      269/340     1:18:30     2:24:39     1:21:32   12:13     2:40:01
2196  Heidi Maidl            F3539      248/329     1:22:21                 1:17:42   12:13     2:40:02
2197  Kimberly Gloudemans    F2529      215/255     1:23:49     2:24:10     1:16:15   12:13     2:40:03
2198  Kendra Schmidt         F3539      249/329     1:22:22     2:24:54     1:17:42   12:13     2:40:03
2199  Michael Schmidt        M3539      128/139     1:22:22     2:24:54     1:17:42   12:13     2:40:03
2200  Keith Novenski         M4549      126/139     1:18:22     2:23:28     1:21:46   12:13     2:40:07
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2201  Stacy Carson           F3034      270/340     1:21:07     2:26:13     1:19:03   12:13     2:40:09
2202  Brenda Velissaris      F3034      271/340     1:17:43     2:23:47     1:22:27   12:13     2:40:09
2203  Luanne Malsin          F3034      272/340     1:22:23     2:24:46     1:17:50   12:14     2:40:12
2204  Donna Sojka            F3539      250/329     1:22:23     2:24:46     1:17:50   12:14     2:40:13
2205  Ryan Christofferson    M3034      148/158     1:20:21     2:25:00     1:19:55   12:14     2:40:15
2206  Jason Kirby            M3539      129/139     1:22:48     2:26:20     1:17:34   12:14     2:40:21
2207  Analis Lemere          F0119        27/39     1:23:17     2:26:28     1:17:05   12:14     2:40:21
2208  Mary Boeselager        F6064         5/29     1:22:02     2:24:30     1:18:20   12:14     2:40:21
2209  Terri Hardy            F6064         6/29     1:22:35     2:24:52     1:17:52   12:15     2:40:27
2210  Tim Bevers             M2529      114/123     1:15:00     2:23:01     1:25:51   12:17     2:40:50
2211  Linsey Propson         F2024      130/157     1:20:26     2:25:10     1:20:38   12:18     2:41:03
2212  Heidi Chalupny         F3034      273/340     1:21:52     2:26:37     1:19:18   12:18     2:41:09
2213  Paula Igel             F4044      187/261     1:21:23     2:25:42     1:19:55   12:19     2:41:18
2214  Debbie Fabel           F4549      114/198     1:21:24     2:25:44     1:19:55   12:19     2:41:19
2215  Helen Kees             F5054       60/133     1:21:34     2:25:44     1:19:45   12:19     2:41:19
2216  Jan Helwig             F4044      188/261     1:22:45     2:27:43     1:18:37   12:19     2:41:22
2217  Emily Helwig           F0119        28/39     1:22:46     2:27:43     1:18:37   12:19     2:41:22
2218  Abigail Helwig         F0119        29/39     1:22:47     2:27:44     1:18:36   12:19     2:41:22
2219  Mike Flunker           M5054      103/121     1:24:22     2:26:38     1:17:04   12:19     2:41:25
2220  Jennifer Hair          F2024      131/157     1:23:58     2:27:47     1:17:33   12:20     2:41:31
2221  Desirae Bates          F0119        30/39     1:19:35     2:25:05     1:21:56   12:20     2:41:31
2222  Emily Henderson        F2529      216/255     1:23:58     2:27:47     1:17:34   12:20     2:41:31
2223  Mark French            M7079         8/12     1:21:43     2:25:24     1:19:54   12:20     2:41:37
2224  Pat Rothe              M4549      127/139     1:17:52     2:25:39     1:23:45   12:20     2:41:37
2225  Laura McDonald         F0119        31/39     1:22:37     2:26:43     1:19:02   12:20     2:41:38
2226  Alexa Brunt            F3034      274/340     1:26:21     2:27:47     1:15:26   12:21     2:41:46
2227  Greg Duerr             M4549      128/139     1:20:38     2:25:00     1:21:12   12:21     2:41:50
2228  Joan Streetar          F4549      115/198     1:23:17     2:26:02     1:18:35   12:21     2:41:51
2229  Sheena Arndt           F2529      217/255     1:21:39     2:26:23     1:20:19   12:22     2:41:58
2230  Monica Couillard       F4549      116/198     1:20:10     2:26:06     1:21:50   12:22     2:41:59
2231  Kristin Hessenthaler   F3034      275/340     1:19:16     2:25:43     1:22:49   12:22     2:42:04
2232  Katie Jahnke           F2024      132/157     1:19:29     2:24:26     1:22:36   12:22     2:42:05
2233  Lori Gettendorf        F4549      117/198     1:19:31     2:25:30     1:22:39   12:23     2:42:10
2234  Linda Lefeber          F5054       61/133     1:24:46     2:26:48     1:17:33   12:23     2:42:19
2235  Chris Thomas           M4044      134/142     1:24:14     2:27:57     1:18:10   12:24     2:42:23
2236  Bill Schafer           M6064        26/35     1:18:09     2:21:44     1:24:15   12:24     2:42:23
2237  Chris Gillespie        M5054      104/121     1:23:07     2:26:31     1:19:21   12:24     2:42:28
2238  Tia Koehler            F3034      276/340     1:23:08     2:26:00     1:19:20   12:24     2:42:28
2239  Dan Otte               M5054      105/121     1:26:39     2:28:35     1:15:49   12:24     2:42:28
2240  Amy Reinke             F3539      251/329     1:24:37     2:28:09     1:17:54   12:24     2:42:31
2241  Dawn Toth              F5054       62/133     1:22:56     2:26:55     1:19:38   12:24     2:42:33
2242  Tracee Hildreth        F3034      277/340     1:17:46     2:27:05     1:24:54   12:25     2:42:40
2243  Amy Bowman             F4044      189/261     1:18:56     2:27:05     1:23:45   12:25     2:42:40
2244  Sarah Justinson        F4044      190/261     1:23:02     2:27:49     1:19:41   12:25     2:42:43
2245  Inna Mazur             F4044      191/261     1:19:31     2:24:50     1:23:15   12:25     2:42:45
2246  Mike A Schmaling       M3034      149/158     1:23:47     2:27:56     1:19:03   12:26     2:42:49
2247  Ann Otte               F5054       63/133     1:24:30     2:28:29     1:18:27   12:26     2:42:56
2248  Nicole Minotti         F2529      218/255     1:19:32     2:26:28     1:23:25   12:26     2:42:56
2249  Penny Paris            F7079          1/3     1:23:57     2:27:00     1:19:01   12:26     2:42:58
2250  Andrea Stenz           F2529      219/255     1:25:43     2:28:38     1:17:22   12:27     2:43:05
2251  Suzanne Duffy          F4549      118/198     1:27:29     2:27:57     1:15:38   12:27     2:43:06
2252  Janine Ziert           F4549      119/198     1:22:04     2:28:53     1:21:17   12:28     2:43:20
2253  Lynn Strum             F3539      252/329     1:26:07     2:28:25     1:17:16   12:28     2:43:22
2254  Jan Mischler           F4549      120/198     1:27:09     2:28:58     1:16:15   12:28     2:43:23
2255  Linda Mischler         F5559        27/77     1:26:59     2:28:57     1:16:25   12:28     2:43:24
2256  Denise McGlone         F3539      253/329     1:09:25     2:23:57     1:34:03   12:29     2:43:28
2257  Kristin Welk           F2529      220/255     1:18:19     2:26:25     1:25:14   12:29     2:43:32
2258  Amy Villavicencio      F3034      278/340     1:20:00     2:24:55     1:23:40   12:30     2:43:40
2259  Tammy Hendrickson      F3539      254/329     1:23:56     2:28:42     1:19:52   12:30     2:43:48
2260  Eric Debaker           M3539      130/139     1:23:09     2:27:33     1:20:44   12:30     2:43:52
2261  Tara Lawson            F3539      255/329     1:23:08     2:27:34     1:20:44   12:30     2:43:52
2262  Jennifer Woldt         F3034      279/340     1:17:31     2:27:42     1:26:28   12:31     2:43:58
2263  Dede Coopman           F4044      192/261     1:20:49     2:27:08     1:23:13   12:31     2:44:01
2264  Mary Farrell           F5054       64/133     1:27:35     2:29:29     1:16:27   12:31     2:44:01
2265  Pam Joel               F4549      121/198     1:27:34     2:29:28     1:16:28   12:31     2:44:02
2266  Clare Callahan         F4044      193/261     1:24:45     2:27:35     1:19:18   12:31     2:44:03
2267  Michelle Burns         F4044      194/261     1:24:44     2:27:35     1:19:19   12:31     2:44:03
2268  Heather A. Stumpf      F3034      280/340     1:21:53     2:26:38     1:22:16   12:32     2:44:08
2269  Karrie Skarda          F4549      122/198                 2:29:43               12:32     2:44:16
2270  Crystal Pingel         F3034      281/340     1:24:06     2:28:44     1:20:14   12:33     2:44:20
2271  Christopher Ernst      M4549      129/139     1:36:57     2:31:52     1:07:28   12:33     2:44:24
2272  Ann Hinz               F5559        28/77     1:23:53     2:28:59     1:20:34   12:33     2:44:26
2273  Kay Ponschock          F5054       65/133     1:28:26     2:30:14     1:16:19   12:34     2:44:44
2274  Kathleen Frohna        F4044      195/261     1:28:27     2:30:14     1:16:19   12:34     2:44:45
2275  Beth Schneider         F4044      196/261     1:26:17     2:30:15     1:18:37   12:35     2:44:53
2276  Kim Nielson            F4044      197/261     1:26:17     2:30:15     1:18:37   12:35     2:44:53
2277  Kimberly Pechman       F3034      282/340     1:21:58     2:28:35     1:23:10   12:36     2:45:08
2278  Cindy Biesterveld      F4044      198/261     1:23:19     2:28:35     1:21:50   12:36     2:45:08
2279  Kim Zastrow            F4549      123/198     1:25:55     2:30:06     1:19:29   12:37     2:45:23
2280  Catherine Worden       F5054       66/133     1:25:45     2:29:28     1:19:39   12:37     2:45:24
2281  Susan Ladd             F5054       67/133     1:25:08     2:29:45     1:20:26   12:38     2:45:34
2282  Anne Staelens          F5559        29/77     1:27:46     2:30:51     1:17:58   12:39     2:45:44
2283  Molly Staelens         F2024      133/157     1:27:45     2:30:51     1:18:00   12:39     2:45:44
2284  Cheryl Nack            F4549      124/198     1:26:27     2:29:49     1:19:26   12:40     2:45:53
2285  Jenny Knorr            F3034      283/340     1:26:48     2:31:25     1:19:06   12:40     2:45:54
2286  Molly Roth             F2529      221/255     1:25:55     2:30:39     1:20:04   12:40     2:45:58
2287  Margie Weiss           F5559        30/77                 2:30:38               12:40     2:45:58
2288  Rebecca Arrowood       F2024      134/157     1:20:02     2:29:52     1:26:21   12:42     2:46:22
2289  David Arrowood         M2529      115/123     1:20:02     2:29:52     1:26:21   12:42     2:46:22
2290  Katie Krause           F2024      135/157     1:20:24     2:29:44     1:26:01   12:42     2:46:24
2291  Kerry Waitrovich       F4044      199/261     1:21:20     2:28:36     1:25:12   12:43     2:46:31
2292  Jenna Stark            F2024      136/157     1:23:33     2:31:02     1:23:02   12:43     2:46:34
2293  Lainie Renfro          F5054       68/133     1:29:08     2:31:16     1:17:40   12:44     2:46:48
2294  Maria Giotto           F3034      284/340     1:23:58     2:30:47     1:23:01   12:45     2:46:59
2295  Lori Buckley           F3034      285/340     1:22:55     2:31:07     1:24:06   12:45     2:47:01
2296  Jeff Kasperek          M4044      135/142     1:22:32     2:29:33     1:24:30   12:45     2:47:01
2297  Laura Kasperek         F4044      200/261     1:22:33     2:29:33     1:24:30   12:45     2:47:02
2298  Monique Rosenthal      F3539      256/329     1:28:41     2:31:41     1:18:27   12:45     2:47:07
2299  Jeanne Jewell          F5054       69/133     1:28:12     2:32:08     1:19:00   12:46     2:47:12
2300  Judy Hicks             F4549      125/198     1:20:45     2:29:22     1:26:30   12:46     2:47:15
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2301  Katie Woodrow          F3034      286/340     1:21:29     2:29:54     1:25:50   12:46     2:47:18
2302  Diane Bishop           F2529      222/255     1:24:10     2:31:23     1:23:16   12:47     2:47:25
2303  Robert Bishop          M3034      150/158     1:24:10     2:31:23     1:23:16   12:47     2:47:26
2304  Rachel Muhs            F2024      137/157     1:27:49     2:32:29     1:19:41   12:47     2:47:30
2305  Janine Wagner          F4549      126/198     1:27:49     2:32:26     1:19:47   12:47     2:47:35
2306  Julie Reeck            F5559        31/77     1:27:49     2:32:28     1:19:47   12:47     2:47:35
2307  James Robinson         M5559        44/58     1:34:15     2:33:58     1:13:22   12:48     2:47:36
2308  Laura Parmeter         F2024      138/157     1:23:46     2:31:04     1:23:53   12:48     2:47:39
2309  Philip Natonski        M3539      131/139     1:24:19     2:31:46     1:23:22   12:48     2:47:41
2310  Stephanie Zastrow      F3539      257/329     1:29:31     2:32:37     1:18:15   12:48     2:47:45
2311  Amanda Gilbertson      F3034      287/340     1:31:50     2:33:41     1:16:00   12:49     2:47:50
2312  Gambaro Angie          F4044      201/261     1:31:45     2:33:15     1:16:06   12:49     2:47:50
2313  Tirsa Kaminski         F3539      258/329     1:23:54     2:31:20     1:23:57   12:49     2:47:51
2314  Laurie Paxton          F5054       70/133     1:24:14     2:30:00     1:23:39   12:49     2:47:53
2315  Jordan Frakes          F2024      139/157     1:31:59     2:32:58     1:16:06   12:50     2:48:05
2316  Boyd Lienhard          M4044      136/142     1:29:42     2:33:15     1:18:23   12:50     2:48:05
2317  Ray Waiter             M7079         9/12     1:27:51     2:32:51     1:20:20   12:50     2:48:11
2318  Miriam Nelson          F2529      223/255     1:24:19     2:32:02     1:23:55   12:50     2:48:14
2319  Jodee Schaben          F3539      259/329     1:24:28     2:31:56     1:24:06   12:52     2:48:34
2320  Patrick Duemling       M4044      137/142     1:24:22     2:31:52     1:24:16   12:52     2:48:37
2321  Pamela Bozec           F4044      202/261     1:25:19     2:33:05     1:23:28   12:53     2:48:46
2322  Susan Coates           F3034      288/340     1:24:29     2:32:06     1:24:24   12:53     2:48:52
2323  Michael Exarhos        M5054      106/121     1:30:24     2:34:01     1:18:37   12:54     2:49:00
2324  Patricia Exarhos       F5054       71/133     1:30:25     2:34:02     1:18:36   12:54     2:49:01
2325  Jerry Schaver          M5054      107/121     1:25:38     2:34:07     1:23:30   12:55     2:49:08
2326  Angie Todd             F3034      289/340     1:26:31     2:32:27     1:22:40   12:55     2:49:10
2327  Debbie Jensen          F5054       72/133     1:24:28     2:33:37     1:24:49   12:55     2:49:16
2328  Tami Rochon            F3539      260/329     1:27:23     2:33:47     1:22:24   12:57     2:49:46
2329  Sarah Steiner          F3034      290/340     1:27:23     2:33:48     1:22:25   12:58     2:49:48
2330  Michelle Kline         F3539      261/329     1:29:45     2:34:05     1:20:04   12:58     2:49:48
2331  Reno Dutton            M3034      151/158     1:23:21     2:32:12     1:26:32   12:58     2:49:53
2332  Luann Wickeham         F5054       73/133     1:24:14     2:34:07     1:25:50   12:59     2:50:03
2333  Cheri Easton           F2024      140/157     1:28:33     2:35:38     1:21:34   12:59     2:50:07
2334  Rhonda Sager           F4549      127/198     1:31:13     2:35:00     1:19:12   13:00     2:50:25
2335  Marsha Schanke         F6064         7/29     1:29:31     2:35:17     1:21:01   13:01     2:50:32
2336  Mary Ver Voort         F5054       74/133     1:30:12     2:35:17     1:20:20   13:01     2:50:32
2337  Sara Cujak             F4044      203/261     1:28:32     2:34:34     1:22:21   13:03     2:50:52
2338  Emily Lindert          F2529      224/255     1:23:09     2:33:36     1:27:52   13:03     2:51:01
2339  Sue Haddock            F4549      128/198     1:27:45     2:35:46     1:23:25   13:04     2:51:09
2340  Darlene Glider         F4549      129/198     1:25:54     2:34:54     1:25:43   13:06     2:51:37
2341  Debbie Funk            F5559        32/77     1:21:21     2:32:05     1:30:17   13:06     2:51:37
2342  Richard Funk           M5559        45/58     1:21:21     2:32:06     1:30:19   13:06     2:51:40
2343  Melinda Pollen         F3034      291/340     1:21:03     2:33:10     1:30:46   13:07     2:51:48
2344  Frank Bloomer          M5559        46/58     1:26:35     2:34:18     1:25:16   13:07     2:51:51
2345  Sarah Johnson          F2529      225/255     1:29:13     2:36:08     1:22:46   13:08     2:51:58
2346  Angel Dietzen          F3034      292/340     1:23:47     2:35:31     1:28:17   13:08     2:52:04
2347  Heidi Consiglio        F3034      293/340     1:22:13     2:34:20     1:29:59   13:09     2:52:12
2348  Sheryl Ihde            F4549      130/198     1:28:57     2:35:47     1:23:19   13:09     2:52:16
2349  Allen Rounds           M2529      116/123     1:26:44     2:35:11     1:25:36   13:09     2:52:19
2350  Bob Vandenberg         M6064        27/35     1:34:39     2:38:23     1:17:44   13:09     2:52:22
2351  Kathy Hoppe            F4549      131/198     1:25:48     2:33:40     1:26:39   13:10     2:52:26
2352  Don Vande Hey          M6064        28/35     1:34:43     2:38:27     1:17:44   13:10     2:52:26
2353  Jamie Schroeder        F2024      141/157     1:25:00     2:35:18     1:27:43   13:11     2:52:43
2354  Karen Schlotthauer     F4044      204/261     1:25:24     2:36:22     1:27:26   13:11     2:52:49
2355  Ryan Burke             M3539      132/139     1:24:59     2:36:35     1:27:54   13:12     2:52:52
2356  Audra Hoy              F2529      226/255     1:26:46     2:36:12     1:26:10   13:12     2:52:55
2357  Shawn Hagenbucher      M2529      117/123     1:19:06     2:33:25     1:33:55   13:12     2:53:00
2358  Stacy Hagenbucher      F3034      294/340     1:19:06     2:33:24     1:33:56   13:12     2:53:01
2359  Carla Anderson         F5559        33/77     1:32:34     2:39:31     1:20:28   13:12     2:53:02
2360  Lisa Boucher           F4044      205/261     1:33:07     2:38:54     1:20:08   13:13     2:53:15
2361  Marianne Baker         F4044      206/261     1:33:06     2:38:54     1:20:09   13:13     2:53:15
2362  Judith Strodthoff      F3539      262/329     1:31:45     2:38:39     1:21:35   13:14     2:53:20
2363  Jennifer Pulvermacher  F3539      263/329     1:28:49     2:37:27     1:24:37   13:14     2:53:25
2364  Amy Allison            F3034      295/340     1:28:49     2:37:28     1:24:37   13:14     2:53:26
2365  Don Pappas             M5054      108/121     1:27:00     2:36:57     1:26:27   13:14     2:53:27
2366  Dawn Brown             F3034      296/340     1:27:05     2:36:57     1:26:27   13:15     2:53:32
2367  Diana Behrend          F4549      132/198     1:27:06     2:36:58     1:26:27   13:15     2:53:32
2368  Carmen McVane          F3539      264/329     1:28:34     2:37:16     1:24:59   13:15     2:53:33
2369  Kalynne Daane          F2024      142/157     1:29:10     2:38:18     1:24:25   13:15     2:53:35
2370  Joe Schultz            M2529      118/123     1:29:10     2:38:18     1:24:25   13:15     2:53:35
2371  Makenzie Krah          F0119        32/39     1:29:13     2:41:56     1:24:34   13:16     2:53:47
2372  Jen Eberhart           F3539      265/329     1:35:05     2:39:44     1:18:45   13:16     2:53:50
2373  Patricia Lepisto       F6064         8/29     1:32:32     2:39:30     1:21:33   13:17     2:54:05
2374  Carol Jeske            F5559        34/77     1:32:33     2:39:31     1:21:33   13:17     2:54:05
2375  Lizette McCormick      F4044      207/261     1:31:05     2:39:00     1:23:13   13:18     2:54:18
2376  Nya Geschke            F2529      227/255     1:29:37     2:38:15     1:24:58   13:20     2:54:35
2377  Mary Abba              F3034      297/340     1:27:28     2:37:20     1:27:12   13:20     2:54:40
2378  Cynthia Hunt           F3539      266/329     1:27:28     2:37:20     1:27:12   13:20     2:54:40
2379  Tara Theisen           F3539      267/329     1:25:09     2:38:18     1:29:47   13:21     2:54:55
2380  David Hoks             M4044      138/142     1:32:08     2:37:58     1:22:58   13:22     2:55:06
2381  Deb Bradley            F3034      298/340     1:31:12     2:38:40     1:24:03   13:23     2:55:14
2382  Wendy Voss             F4044      208/261     1:30:11     2:39:07     1:25:15   13:23     2:55:25
2383  Donna Hueppchen        F5054       75/133     1:29:20     2:38:53     1:26:14   13:24     2:55:33
2384  Katie Guyette          F3034      299/340     1:27:56     2:37:23     1:27:47   13:25     2:55:43
2385  Alaina Lashbrook       F2024      143/157     1:33:48     2:39:57     1:21:57   13:25     2:55:45
2386  Eric Lashbrook         M2024        63/63     1:33:49     2:39:58     1:21:57   13:25     2:55:46
2387  Susan Ferguson         F6569         1/10     1:27:16     2:37:25     1:28:30   13:25     2:55:46
2388  Kim Schmidlkofer       F2529      228/255     1:27:04     2:37:04     1:28:53   13:26     2:55:56
2389  Robert Rosenthal       M4044      139/142     1:29:15     2:39:32     1:26:43   13:26     2:55:57
2390  Bre Westenberger       F2024      144/157     1:33:12     2:39:04     1:22:53   13:26     2:56:05
2391  Emily Hill             F2529      229/255     1:28:58     2:40:13     1:27:31   13:28     2:56:29
2392  Susan Zielke           F5559        35/77     1:29:12     2:40:07     1:27:21   13:28     2:56:33
2393  Kelly McFarlane        F2529      230/255     1:28:57     2:39:08     1:27:45   13:29     2:56:41
2394  Cathy Zold             F3034      300/340     1:31:39     2:40:56     1:25:04   13:29     2:56:42
2395  Jeanne McFarlane       F5559        36/77     1:28:58     2:38:43     1:27:46   13:29     2:56:43
2396  Bill Peters            M5054      109/121     1:32:38     2:40:07     1:24:28   13:31     2:57:05
2397  Rachel Lienhard        F3539      268/329     1:29:43     2:39:48     1:27:32   13:32     2:57:14
2398  Kenneth Pierce         M4549      130/139     1:27:07     2:42:00     1:30:17   13:32     2:57:23
2399  Kathy Robinson         F5054       76/133     1:36:23     2:41:46     1:21:04   13:33     2:57:26
2400  Bev Schiro             F5054       77/133     1:33:06     2:40:52     1:24:22   13:33     2:57:27
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2401  Jan Trow               F6064         9/29     1:32:39     2:41:20     1:25:02   13:34     2:57:40
2402  Renee Miller           F3034      301/340     1:36:56     2:45:23     1:20:47   13:34     2:57:43
2403  Tony Hotchkiss         M3539      133/139     1:36:57     2:45:24     1:20:48   13:34     2:57:44
2404  Karin Thogersen        F3539      269/329     1:25:26     2:38:54     1:32:20   13:34     2:57:46
2405  Steve Broaddus         M6064        29/35     1:25:26     2:39:25     1:32:24   13:34     2:57:49
2406  Sarah Endter           F3539      270/329     1:34:53     2:41:10     1:23:04   13:35     2:57:57
2407  Al Hiroskey            M4549      131/139     1:34:55     2:41:12     1:23:04   13:35     2:57:59
2408  Kelly Hayward          F3539      271/329     1:29:14     2:41:56     1:28:47   13:35     2:58:00
2409  Susan Tilot            F4044      209/261     1:31:38     2:42:29     1:26:22   13:35     2:58:00
2410  Emily Dietrich         F2024      145/157     1:31:26     2:41:45     1:26:35   13:35     2:58:00
2411  Cassondra McVane       F0119        33/39     1:29:21     2:42:05     1:28:46   13:36     2:58:07
2412  Todd Byerly            M5054      110/121     1:43:56     2:48:30     1:14:14   13:36     2:58:10
2413  Julie Niquette         F4044      210/261     1:31:41     2:40:59     1:26:42   13:37     2:58:23
2414  Melanie Hoffman        F2024      146/157     1:35:57     2:44:55     1:22:38   13:38     2:58:35
2415  Beth Gear              F4044      211/261     1:35:58     2:44:55     1:22:38   13:38     2:58:36
2416  Jane Wells             F4549      133/198     1:34:02     2:42:57     1:24:42   13:38     2:58:44
2417  Louella Lupo           F6064        10/29     1:31:13     2:42:14     1:27:41   13:39     2:58:54
2418  Cindy Habert           F4549      134/198     1:32:57     2:43:01     1:25:58   13:39     2:58:54
2419  Becky Miller           F4549      135/198     1:32:58     2:43:02     1:25:57   13:39     2:58:55
2420  Dee Priddis            F4044      212/261     1:31:29     2:42:17     1:27:38   13:40     2:59:07
2421  Christine Jacques      F3034      302/340     1:34:11     2:42:29     1:25:03   13:41     2:59:13
2422  Carla Thies            F4044      213/261     1:35:51     2:42:44     1:23:34   13:42     2:59:25
2423  Sarah Siegrist         F4549      136/198     1:32:54     2:41:06     1:26:31   13:42     2:59:25
2424  Elaine Siegrist        F8099          1/1     1:32:54     2:41:07     1:26:31   13:42     2:59:25
2425  Lynn Heling            F5559        37/77     1:35:50     2:42:43     1:23:35   13:42     2:59:25
2426  Jennifer Karls         F2529      231/255     1:31:45     2:42:28     1:27:47   13:42     2:59:31
2427  Judy Lisowe            F5054       78/133     1:31:43     2:41:49     1:27:54   13:42     2:59:36
2428  Peggy Beilfuss         F5559        38/77     1:31:50     2:41:41     1:27:47   13:43     2:59:37
2429  Jackie Anhalt          F4549      137/198     1:37:59     2:44:57     1:21:49   13:43     2:59:48
2430  Cindy Holschbach       F5054       79/133     1:37:59     2:44:58     1:21:51   13:43     2:59:49
2431  Kathleen Fandrey       F4549      138/198     1:35:57     2:44:54     1:24:25   13:46     3:00:21
2432  Pam Grove              F5054       80/133     1:35:47     2:44:08     1:25:13   13:49     3:01:00
2433  Hanna Grove            F2024      147/157     1:35:47     2:44:08     1:25:14   13:49     3:01:00
2434  Tricia Rosche          F3539      272/329     1:32:05     2:44:26     1:28:56   13:49     3:01:00
2435  Heather Hesse          F3034      303/340     1:30:06     2:43:39     1:30:59   13:49     3:01:04
2436  Amy Dahlin             F3539      273/329     1:36:33     2:44:21     1:24:39   13:50     3:01:11
2437  Lisa Robbins           F4549      139/198     1:36:35     2:44:21     1:24:38   13:50     3:01:13
2438  Scott Sleeter          M4549      132/139     1:27:41     2:42:26     1:33:37   13:50     3:01:17
2439  Jenny Redman-Schell    F4044      214/261     1:36:00     2:44:25     1:25:24   13:51     3:01:23
2440  Matt Duffy             M5054      111/121     1:26:11     2:42:29     1:35:18   13:51     3:01:29
2441  Ron Barr               M7079        10/12     1:32:28     2:44:36     1:29:30   13:53     3:01:58
2442  Heather Olson          F3539      274/329     1:29:24     2:43:36     1:32:43   13:54     3:02:06
2443  Heather Baker          F3539      275/329     1:29:25     2:43:36     1:32:42   13:54     3:02:07
2444  Mary Ellen Kosanke     F4549      140/198     1:37:41     2:46:03     1:24:30   13:54     3:02:11
2445  Patti Timken           F4549      141/198     1:37:47     2:46:27     1:24:42   13:56     3:02:29
2446  Lindsay Peters         F2024      148/157     1:36:45     2:45:51     1:25:51   13:56     3:02:35
2447  Katie Kositzke         F2529      232/255     1:34:49     2:46:22     1:28:12   13:58     3:03:01
2448  Susan Lammers          F4044      215/261     1:36:53     2:46:05     1:26:12   13:58     3:03:05
2449  Jesse Slinger          M3034      152/158     1:34:39     2:47:03     1:28:42   14:00     3:03:20
2450  Angela Slinger         F2529      233/255     1:34:39     2:47:03     1:28:42   14:00     3:03:21
2451  Carole Beckman         F7079          2/3     1:34:28     2:47:28     1:29:25   14:02     3:03:53
2452  Paula Selle            F3539      276/329     1:36:01     2:47:14     1:28:03   14:03     3:04:04
2453  Kathy Salzbrun         F4044      216/261     1:36:01     2:47:14     1:28:04   14:03     3:04:05
2454  Brian Boehm            M3034      153/158     1:37:56     2:47:13     1:26:21   14:04     3:04:17
2455  Amanda Boehm           F3034      304/340     1:37:57     2:47:13     1:26:22   14:04     3:04:18
2456  Susan Miller           F4549      142/198     1:37:53     2:47:35     1:26:32   14:05     3:04:25
2457  Taffy Bannon           F2529      234/255     1:35:17     2:47:04     1:29:16   14:05     3:04:33
2458  Katie Hallowell        F4549      143/198     1:38:13     2:48:06     1:26:27   14:06     3:04:39
2459  Elizabeth Nygard       F4044      217/261     1:30:04     2:44:23     1:34:35   14:06     3:04:39
2460  Laura Plamann          F2024      149/157     1:32:05     2:49:19     1:32:36   14:06     3:04:41
2461  Danel Burchby          F3539      277/329     1:33:15     2:46:08     1:31:30   14:06     3:04:44
2462  Tina Morissette        F3539      278/329     1:33:15     2:46:09     1:31:30   14:06     3:04:45
2463  Diane White            F5054       81/133     1:35:21     2:47:09     1:29:25   14:06     3:04:46
2464  Laura Bidwell          F3539      279/329     1:35:22     2:47:10     1:29:25   14:06     3:04:46
2465  Kathryn Breitzman      F6064        11/29     1:35:21     2:47:10     1:29:26   14:06     3:04:46
2466  Julie Carlson          F5559        39/77     1:35:21     2:47:10     1:29:25   14:06     3:04:46
2467  Joseph Juckem          M5054      112/121     1:34:21     2:47:31     1:30:32   14:07     3:04:53
2468  Becky Thiel            F5054       82/133     1:36:04     2:47:56     1:29:07   14:08     3:05:11
2469  Jackie Nussbaum        F4549      144/198     1:36:05     2:47:56     1:29:07   14:08     3:05:11
2470  Janet Yates            F4549      145/198     1:38:14     2:48:32     1:27:13   14:09     3:05:27
2471  Margaret Tornio        F3034      305/340     1:39:06     2:50:54     1:26:29   14:10     3:05:34
2472  Ione Olson             F5054       83/133     1:32:15     2:48:10     1:33:26   14:10     3:05:41
2473  Dena Smith             F4044      218/261     1:36:10     2:48:02     1:29:45   14:11     3:05:54
2474  Deb Rupnow             F3539      280/329     1:37:02     2:49:11     1:28:54   14:11     3:05:55
2475  Amy Racine             F3539      281/329     1:29:32     2:47:10     1:36:28   14:12     3:06:00
2476  Caron Salo             F3539      282/329     1:29:33     2:47:11     1:36:28   14:12     3:06:01
2477  Cherri Vondervellen    F4044      219/261     1:36:03     2:48:58     1:30:03   14:12     3:06:06
2478  Beth Werner            F4044      220/261     1:38:14     2:50:43     1:28:07   14:13     3:06:20
2479  Amy Schubbe            F4044      221/261     1:38:14     2:50:43     1:28:07   14:13     3:06:21
2480  Virginia Haven         F6064        12/29     1:35:06     2:48:16     1:31:34   14:15     3:06:39
2481  Cheryl Cadieu          F5559        40/77     1:38:33     2:49:51     1:28:11   14:15     3:06:43
2482  Kim Cadieu             F2024      150/157     1:38:33     2:49:51     1:28:12   14:15     3:06:44
2483  Mike Eichendorf        M5559        47/58     1:33:12     2:48:50     1:33:53   14:17     3:07:04
2484  Kathryn Veith          F2529      235/255     1:42:15     2:50:30     1:24:58   14:17     3:07:13
2485  Chrystal Schroeder     F3034      306/340     1:27:35     2:48:12     1:39:47   14:18     3:07:22
2486  Richard Ruhsam         M5559        48/58     1:42:13     2:54:17     1:25:10   14:18     3:07:23
2487  Tabitha Mahoney        F3539      283/329     1:34:12     2:48:28     1:33:17   14:18     3:07:28
2488  Eileen Kunstman        F4549      146/198     1:37:15     2:49:54     1:30:25   14:19     3:07:39
2489  Diane Borowski         F4549      147/198     1:41:05     2:51:10     1:26:35   14:19     3:07:40
2490  Ginny Mulvey           F3539      284/329     1:37:17     2:49:56     1:30:25   14:19     3:07:41
2491  Debra Budde            F4549      148/198     1:41:06     2:51:09     1:26:37   14:20     3:07:42
2492  Julia Eggener          F4044      222/261     1:44:38     2:50:38     1:23:19   14:21     3:07:56
2493  Patrick Eastman        M4549      133/139     1:34:52     2:49:35     1:33:31   14:23     3:08:22
2494  Jennifer Hawley        F2024      151/157     1:34:29     2:50:49     1:34:06   14:24     3:08:34
2495  Kris Erdmann           F3539      285/329     1:39:34     2:51:04     1:29:01   14:24     3:08:35
2496  Robert Ehrenberg       M5054      113/121     1:37:57     2:50:52     1:30:42   14:24     3:08:39
2497  Sara Radloff           F3034      307/340     1:37:14     2:51:41     1:31:26   14:24     3:08:40
2498  Kay Lund               F4044      223/261     1:32:20     2:49:47     1:36:25   14:24     3:08:45
2499  Alli Karas             F0119        34/39     1:32:21     2:49:48     1:36:24   14:24     3:08:45
2500  Patricia Richards      F4549      149/198     1:41:24     2:52:16     1:27:29   14:25     3:08:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Amy Spietz             F4044      224/261     1:39:33     2:52:36     1:29:40   14:26     3:09:12
2502  Penny Hoh              F4549      150/198     1:39:33     2:52:34     1:29:40   14:26     3:09:12
2503  John Pfeiffer          M5559        49/58     1:39:04     2:51:41     1:30:10   14:27     3:09:14
2504  Bridget August         F3539      286/329     1:40:31     2:52:22     1:28:44   14:27     3:09:14
2505  Donna Jobke            F4044      225/261     1:40:45     2:52:45     1:28:46   14:28     3:09:30
2506  Molly Sparhawk         F3539      287/329     1:37:33     2:52:32     1:31:59   14:28     3:09:31
2507  Carol Carr             F3539      288/329     1:37:33     2:52:33     1:31:59   14:28     3:09:32
2508  Karen Fields           F3034      308/340     1:48:20     2:57:25     1:21:13   14:28     3:09:32
2509  Cindy Flauger          F4549      151/198     1:35:19     2:51:45     1:34:27   14:29     3:09:46
2510  Kristin Baumann        F2529      236/255     1:38:43     2:51:06     1:31:04   14:29     3:09:46
2511  Sally Jepson           F4549      152/198     1:38:46     2:52:15     1:31:28   14:31     3:10:13
2512  Janet Forster          F4549      153/198     1:37:58     2:52:39     1:32:41   14:33     3:10:38
2513  Jill Dujardin          F4044      226/261     1:37:58     2:52:38     1:32:41   14:33     3:10:38
2514  Kathy Ruhsam           F6064        13/29     1:42:15     2:54:15     1:28:24   14:33     3:10:39
2515  Bridget Plautz         F2529      237/255     1:38:38     2:53:07     1:32:21   14:35     3:10:59
2516  Kristie Lang           F5054       84/133     1:40:51     2:54:08     1:30:29   14:36     3:11:19
2517  Stacy Frakes           F5054       85/133     1:40:51     2:54:08     1:30:29   14:36     3:11:20
2518  Marybeth Guy           F5559        41/77     1:41:26     2:54:13     1:29:56   14:36     3:11:22
2519  Laurie Arnold          F5054       86/133     1:41:27     2:54:15     1:29:56   14:36     3:11:23
2520  Mary Verhyen           F5054       87/133     1:41:18     2:55:11     1:30:08   14:37     3:11:25
2521  Terry Collins          F5559        42/77     1:41:24     2:54:18     1:30:08   14:37     3:11:32
2522  Harry Belongy          M7079        11/12     1:37:20     2:52:23     1:34:18   14:37     3:11:37
2523  Lori Gonner Byerly     F4549      154/198     1:43:55     2:55:33     1:27:54   14:38     3:11:49
2524  Brigitte Granger       F4044      227/261     1:35:35     2:54:54     1:36:18   14:39     3:11:52
2525  Bobbi Laborde          F4044      228/261     1:35:36     2:54:55     1:36:18   14:39     3:11:53
2526  Tammy Brill            F4044      229/261     1:39:45     2:54:01     1:32:21   14:40     3:12:05
2527  Kathy Grinsel          F6569         2/10     1:43:24     2:56:03     1:29:18   14:42     3:12:42
2528  Molly Navarre          F2529      238/255     1:41:00     2:56:03     1:31:44   14:43     3:12:43
2529  Michele McCormick      F5559        43/77     1:40:59     2:56:04     1:31:44   14:43     3:12:43
2530  Joann Putman           F5559        44/77     1:41:27     2:54:13     1:31:25   14:43     3:12:52
2531  Gary Hinske            M5559        50/58     1:41:50     2:56:40     1:32:28   14:50     3:14:18
2532  Jessica Hinske         F3034      309/340     1:41:49     2:56:40     1:32:30   14:50     3:14:19
2533  Jill Case-Wirth        F5054       88/133     1:41:12     2:56:14     1:33:27   14:51     3:14:39
2534  Kaye Krueger           F4549      155/198     1:41:58     2:57:50     1:32:50   14:52     3:14:47
2535  Charles Krueger        M4549      134/139     1:41:59     2:57:51     1:32:50   14:52     3:14:48
2536  Michelle Drabek        F3034      310/340     1:44:51     3:00:16     1:30:03   14:52     3:14:53
2537  Steve Timm             M5054      114/121     1:44:41     2:57:32     1:30:19   14:53     3:15:00
2538  Lu Ann Timm            F5054       89/133     1:44:43     2:57:34     1:30:18   14:53     3:15:01
2539  Jess Fraley            F3034      311/340     1:46:01     2:57:26     1:29:14   14:54     3:15:14
2540  Debbie Czech           F4044      230/261     1:38:04     2:55:49     1:37:13   14:54     3:15:17
2541  Robin Van Zeeland      M5054      115/121     1:47:56     2:59:11     1:27:22   14:54     3:15:18
2542  Judith Thies           F6569         3/10     1:37:55     2:54:23     1:37:24   14:54     3:15:19
2543  Keith Verhagen         M4549      135/139     1:48:08     2:59:12     1:27:11   14:54     3:15:19
2544  Kyle Simon             F4044      231/261     1:36:59     2:56:07     1:38:22   14:54     3:15:20
2545  Lori Verhagen          F4549      156/198     1:48:10     2:59:15     1:27:11   14:55     3:15:21
2546  Carol Killian          F4549      157/198     1:37:58     2:55:45     1:37:28   14:55     3:15:25
2547  Victoria Mall          F5054       90/133     1:41:50     2:57:07     1:33:44   14:55     3:15:33
2548  Tammy Pedretti         F3539      289/329     1:43:55     2:58:55     1:31:54   14:57     3:15:48
2549  Anne Stein             F4549      158/198     1:38:35     2:57:11     1:37:17   14:57     3:15:52
2550  Robert Chudy           M5054      116/121     1:43:01     2:57:51     1:32:57   14:57     3:15:57
2551  Nancy Leigh            F3539      290/329     1:37:50     2:56:25     1:38:10   14:57     3:15:59
2552  Phil Blom              M5559        51/58     1:41:25     2:57:51     1:34:40   14:58     3:16:04
2553  Susan Blom             F5559        45/77     1:41:25     2:57:52     1:34:40   14:58     3:16:05
2554  Kelly Gebert           F4044      232/261     1:45:23     2:58:58     1:30:46   14:58     3:16:09
2555  Karmen Hopfensperger   F2529      239/255     1:38:26     2:58:32     1:37:46   14:58     3:16:12
2556  Carla Glinski          F4044      233/261     1:43:51     2:58:21     1:32:24   14:59     3:16:15
2557  Wendy Spindler         F4549      159/198                 2:59:21               15:00     3:16:31
2558  Kathy Weber            F7079          3/3                 2:59:22               15:00     3:16:31
2559  Julie Umnus            F4549      160/198     1:44:03     2:58:51     1:32:39   15:01     3:16:42
2560  Sara Hechel            F3539      291/329     1:41:38     2:58:14     1:35:10   15:01     3:16:47
2561  Jodi Greer             F3539      292/329     1:41:38     2:58:15     1:35:10   15:01     3:16:47
2562  Kirsten Matthews       F3539      293/329     1:38:02     2:58:05     1:39:00   15:02     3:17:01
2563  Rich Matthews          M3539      134/139     1:38:02     2:58:04     1:39:00   15:02     3:17:02
2564  Kristen Reynolds       F3539      294/329     1:36:11     2:56:51     1:40:52   15:02     3:17:03
2565  Rob Newhouse           M3034      154/158     1:41:56     2:58:36     1:35:20   15:03     3:17:16
2566  Carissa Wyland         F2529      240/255     1:46:04     3:00:02     1:31:12   15:03     3:17:16
2567  Jennine Newhouse       F3034      312/340     1:41:56     2:58:37     1:35:21   15:03     3:17:16
2568  Gary Wyland            M3034      155/158     1:46:03     3:00:03     1:31:14   15:03     3:17:17
2569  Keith Wyland           M2529      119/123     1:46:05     3:00:03     1:31:13   15:03     3:17:17
2570  Cheryl Klinger         F4549      161/198     1:42:13     2:58:32     1:35:05   15:03     3:17:17
2571  Judy Wyland            F4549      162/198     1:46:06     3:00:05     1:31:13   15:03     3:17:18
2572  Ryan Peterson          M3034      156/158     1:32:19     2:55:33     1:45:12   15:04     3:17:31
2573  Jan Downs              F5559        46/77     1:51:03     3:01:21     1:26:40   15:05     3:17:43
2574  Jon Downs              M6064        30/35     1:51:04     3:01:22     1:26:40   15:05     3:17:43
2575  Aaron Sessler          M2529      120/123     1:50:22     3:05:41     1:27:46   15:07     3:18:08
2576  Jayne Werth            F2529      241/255     1:42:54     3:00:05     1:35:17   15:07     3:18:11
2577  Deborah Werth          F5054       91/133     1:42:50     3:00:06     1:35:21   15:08     3:18:11
2578  Alma Rivera            F3034      313/340     1:42:52     3:00:13     1:35:22   15:08     3:18:14
2579  Annmarie Horan         F5054       92/133     1:42:57     2:59:52     1:35:21   15:08     3:18:17
2580  Jean Hansen            F5054       93/133     1:45:16     3:00:41     1:33:19   15:09     3:18:35
2581  Kathleen Baugrud       F5054       94/133     1:45:17     3:00:42     1:33:19   15:09     3:18:35
2582  Lynn Tetzlaff          F4549      163/198     1:45:54     3:00:55     1:32:42   15:09     3:18:36
2583  Susan Baugrud          F3539      295/329     1:45:18     3:00:43     1:33:19   15:09     3:18:37
2584  Jan Lewin              F4549      164/198     1:45:55     3:00:54     1:32:43   15:10     3:18:38
2585  Jeanne Van Eperen      F4549      165/198     1:45:55     3:00:55     1:32:44   15:10     3:18:38
2586  Bonnie Heidemann       F4549      166/198     1:45:55     3:00:57     1:32:45   15:10     3:18:39
2587  Julie Gilbert          F3539      296/329     1:41:53     3:00:06     1:36:52   15:10     3:18:45
2588  Angela Kannich         F3539      297/329     1:43:03     3:00:54     1:35:50   15:11     3:18:52
2589  Lisa Krzyzaniak        F4549      167/198     1:43:02     3:00:54     1:35:51   15:11     3:18:53
2590  Kimberly Garske        F4044      234/261     1:46:15     3:01:13     1:32:42   15:11     3:18:57
2591  Kelly Oskey            F3539      298/329     1:46:15     3:01:14     1:32:42   15:11     3:18:57
2592  Amy Nogar              F4044      235/261     1:43:37     2:58:46     1:35:23   15:11     3:19:00
2593  Thomas Nogar           M4044      140/142     1:43:39     2:58:48     1:35:23   15:11     3:19:01
2594  Judith Landis          F6064        14/29     1:44:55     3:01:07     1:34:17   15:12     3:19:11
2595  Bonnie Sliwicki        F5054       95/133     1:44:29     3:01:24     1:35:04   15:14     3:19:33
2596  Michele Sliwicki       F4549      168/198     1:44:28     3:01:24     1:35:05   15:14     3:19:33
2597  Melissa Romenesko      F3034      314/340     1:42:57     3:01:08     1:37:03   15:16     3:19:59
2598  Lisa Johns             F4044      236/261     1:42:34     3:00:20     1:37:28   15:16     3:20:01
2599  Daniel Battaglia       M3034      157/158     1:41:54     3:00:48     1:38:16   15:17     3:20:09
2600  Tara Burns             F5559        47/77     1:42:01     3:01:06     1:38:14   15:17     3:20:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Leora Jackson          F0119        35/39     1:40:04     3:02:50     1:40:14   15:17     3:20:17
2602  Ashley Rolf            F0119        36/39     1:40:03     3:02:51     1:40:15   15:17     3:20:17
2603  Cherie Wood            F4044      237/261     1:37:57     3:01:08     1:42:26   15:18     3:20:23
2604  Kathy Baltz            F6064        15/29     1:42:19     3:01:24     1:38:14   15:18     3:20:32
2605  Lise Peskett           F6569         4/10     1:40:20                 1:40:20   15:19     3:20:39
2606  Margo Hebert           F6064        16/29     1:45:38     3:01:52     1:35:08   15:19     3:20:46
2607  Kristy Driscoll        F3539      299/329     1:43:59     3:02:08     1:36:54   15:20     3:20:52
2608  Ann Salm               F4044      238/261     1:43:59     3:02:07     1:36:54   15:20     3:20:52
2609  Bonnie Draxler         F5559        48/77     1:44:01     3:01:58     1:37:07   15:21     3:21:07
2610  Julie Wyngaard         F4044      239/261     1:47:07     3:03:00     1:34:10   15:22     3:21:16
2611  Sherry Schnabel        F4549      169/198     1:47:08     3:03:01     1:34:10   15:22     3:21:17
2612  Bucky Reece            M6064        31/35     1:40:53     3:01:11     1:40:27   15:22     3:21:20
2613  Janet Lavictoire       F4044      240/261     1:40:26     3:02:00     1:41:07   15:23     3:21:33
2614  Maria Jacobson         F4549      170/198     1:41:36     3:03:53     1:40:17   15:24     3:21:53
2615  Emily Berger           F2529      242/255     1:45:12     3:03:07     1:36:47   15:25     3:21:58
2616  Debbie Doro            F5054       96/133     1:45:12     3:03:06     1:36:46   15:25     3:21:58
2617  Stephanie Strzalka     F4044      241/261     1:44:42     3:02:56     1:37:17   15:25     3:21:59
2618  Barb Gorman            F5054       97/133     1:44:43     3:02:57     1:37:17   15:25     3:21:59
2619  Alisha Rowland         F2024      152/157     1:41:28     3:02:26     1:40:35   15:25     3:22:02
2620  Dawn Rosicky           F4549      171/198     1:41:28     3:02:26     1:40:35   15:25     3:22:02
2621  Emily Tewes            F2529      243/255     1:45:31     3:03:16     1:36:36   15:26     3:22:07
2622  Joy Hicks              F5054       98/133     1:45:32     3:03:17     1:36:36   15:26     3:22:08
2623  Caryl Holum            F4549      172/198     1:50:46     3:05:43     1:31:30   15:26     3:22:16
2624  Dana Fischer           F4549      173/198     1:45:26     3:04:01     1:37:20   15:28     3:22:45
2625  Lisa Sell              F5054       99/133     1:45:25     3:04:01     1:37:21   15:28     3:22:46
2626  Kathleen Hendrickson   F5559        49/77     1:46:46     3:04:52     1:36:19   15:30     3:23:05
2627  Laurie Meier           F4044      242/261     1:42:25     3:02:54     1:40:42   15:30     3:23:06
2628  Kim Pericolosi         F5054      100/133     1:46:48     3:04:53     1:36:18   15:30     3:23:06
2629  Julie Jackson          F3539      300/329     1:42:26     3:02:54     1:40:41   15:30     3:23:07
2630  Sandra Bickel          F5559        50/77     1:46:49     3:04:54     1:36:19   15:30     3:23:07
2631  Emily Schierland       F2529      244/255     1:47:26     3:05:18     1:36:07   15:32     3:23:32
2632  Stacy Eastman          F4044      243/261     1:47:25     3:05:17     1:36:08   15:32     3:23:32
2633  Sherry Reischel        F6064        17/29     1:51:41     3:06:02     1:31:59   15:33     3:23:40
2634  Amy Wieckert           F4549      174/198     1:48:23     3:05:29     1:35:17   15:33     3:23:40
2635  Jean Penkoske          F5559        51/77     1:51:57     3:06:02     1:31:44   15:33     3:23:40
2636  Veronica Letter        F0119        37/39     1:49:41     3:11:27     1:34:02   15:33     3:23:42
2637  Victoria Cyman         F3034      315/340     1:42:27     3:03:03     1:41:16   15:33     3:23:43
2638  Patti Poquette         F4044      244/261     1:44:34     3:04:25     1:39:12   15:33     3:23:46
2639  Callie Albers          F0119        38/39     1:49:41     3:11:30     1:34:08   15:33     3:23:49
2640  Rusty Witthuhn         M5559        52/58     1:46:31     3:04:19     1:37:24   15:34     3:23:55
2641  Alison Witthuhn        F5054      101/133     1:46:31     3:04:19     1:37:24   15:34     3:23:55
2642  Olivia Moran           F0119        39/39     1:49:41     3:11:27     1:34:15   15:34     3:23:56
2643  Larry Weinkauf         M5559        53/58     1:46:15     3:05:36     1:38:25   15:37     3:24:40
2644  Jenny Rammer           F3539      301/329     1:45:28     3:05:30     1:39:13   15:37     3:24:40
2645  Jerry Herrmann         M7079        12/12     1:45:29     3:05:31     1:39:13   15:37     3:24:41
2646  Leslie Raddatz         F3034      316/340     1:47:05     3:06:35     1:37:59   15:39     3:25:04
2647  Jill Nushart           F5559        52/77     1:47:56     3:05:06     1:37:23   15:40     3:25:18
2648  Gene Nushart           M5559        54/58     1:47:56     3:05:06     1:37:24   15:40     3:25:19
2649  Mary Laflin            F5054      102/133     1:48:30     3:06:03     1:36:56   15:41     3:25:25
2650  Linda Levin            F5054      103/133     1:48:19     3:07:33     1:37:12   15:41     3:25:30
2651  Ruth Sessler           F2529      245/255     1:50:24     3:07:46     1:35:08   15:41     3:25:31
2652  Kathy Pahl             F6064        18/29     1:46:17     3:05:37     1:39:19   15:41     3:25:36
2653  Breyn Smasal           F3034      317/340     1:48:50     3:07:03     1:36:47   15:42     3:25:37
2654  Pamela Tranel          F3034      318/340     1:48:50     3:07:02     1:36:48   15:42     3:25:37
2655  Nancy Henricksen       F6064        19/29     1:46:06     3:06:31     1:39:38   15:42     3:25:44
2656  Laverne Schmidt        F6569         5/10     1:51:51     3:08:20     1:33:59   15:42     3:25:49
2657  Cheryl Reinke          F4549      175/198     1:51:51     3:08:20     1:33:59   15:42     3:25:49
2658  Thomas Stoeger         M6569        11/13     1:47:13     3:06:24     1:38:49   15:43     3:26:01
2659  Terri Pawer            F5054      104/133     1:48:20     3:07:34     1:37:57   15:45     3:26:16
2660  Connie Swanson         F5054      105/133     1:44:39     3:07:02     1:41:57   15:46     3:26:36
2661  Julie Gloudemans       F5054      106/133     1:47:02     3:07:27     1:39:39   15:46     3:26:40
2662  Wayne Gloudemans       M5559        55/58                 3:07:26               15:46     3:26:41
2663  Michelle Weiland       F3539      302/329     1:45:57     3:06:01     1:40:55   15:47     3:26:51
2664  Michelle Osentoski     F3034      319/340     1:45:58     3:06:01     1:40:55   15:47     3:26:52
2665  Margaret Axt           F5054      107/133     1:43:31     3:06:13     1:43:37   15:48     3:27:07
2666  Lisa Hale              F3034      320/340     1:48:08     3:07:50     1:39:00   15:48     3:27:08
2667  Liz Graber             F4549      176/198     1:45:21     3:08:21     1:41:53   15:49     3:27:14
2668  Lydia Jansen           F5054      108/133     1:47:16     3:09:42     1:40:19   15:51     3:27:35
2669  Martin Jansen          M5559        56/58     1:47:13     3:09:43     1:40:24   15:51     3:27:36
2670  John Jansen            M5054      117/121     1:49:36     3:08:42     1:38:20   15:52     3:27:55
2671  Kelly Rathsack         F2024      153/157     1:52:49     3:10:10     1:35:12   15:52     3:28:01
2672  Cindy Vander Zanden    F5559        53/77     1:52:50     3:10:11     1:35:11   15:53     3:28:01
2673  Anita Melissa Byrne    F4044      245/261     1:47:48     3:09:15     1:40:14   15:53     3:28:01
2674  Heidi Kozlowicz        F3539      303/329     1:47:48     3:09:15     1:40:15   15:53     3:28:02
2675  Jenny Brandt           F3034      321/340     1:46:29     3:08:30     1:41:38   15:53     3:28:06
2676  Barbara Shefka         F5054      109/133     1:47:20     3:09:42     1:40:47   15:53     3:28:06
2677  Lisa Shefka            F2024      154/157     1:47:20     3:09:43     1:40:47   15:53     3:28:06
2678  Brian Ulrey            M4549      136/139     1:49:39     3:09:09     1:38:36   15:54     3:28:14
2679  Vicky Greenslade       F3539      304/329     1:48:26     3:08:04     1:40:16   15:56     3:28:41
2680  Karla Grenier          F3539      305/329     1:51:37     3:10:29     1:37:06   15:56     3:28:43
2681  Sandra Wacker          F4044      246/261     1:44:54     3:08:34     1:44:22   15:58     3:29:15
2682  Andrea Lemke-Rochon    F4044      247/261     1:54:02     3:15:22     1:35:18   15:59     3:29:19
2683  Jean Pinkham           F5559        54/77     1:47:37     3:09:20     1:41:50   15:59     3:29:26
2684  Erin Wilkey            F3034      322/340     1:51:32     3:09:42     1:38:10   16:00     3:29:41
2685  Melissa Lalonde        F3539      306/329     1:51:32     3:09:43     1:38:11   16:00     3:29:42
2686  Nicoleta Borha         F3034      323/340     1:51:06     3:11:21     1:38:39   16:00     3:29:45
2687  Brooke Kemp            F3539      307/329     1:49:31     3:11:34     1:40:19   16:01     3:29:50
2688  Lisa Pagel             F3539      308/329     1:49:31     3:11:35     1:40:21   16:01     3:29:51
2689  Bonnye Matherly        F5054      110/133     1:49:38     3:11:38     1:40:21   16:01     3:29:58
2690  Sharon Rammer          F6064        20/29     1:48:50     3:09:39     1:41:13   16:02     3:30:02
2691  Mary Hendricks         F6569         6/10     1:48:50     3:09:39     1:41:13   16:02     3:30:02
2692  Rana Schabach          F2529      246/255     1:50:50     3:10:43     1:39:14   16:02     3:30:04
2693  Mk Jannette            F4549      177/198     1:50:51     3:10:43     1:39:15   16:02     3:30:05
2694  Susie Albrecht         F3539      309/329     1:49:48     3:11:17     1:40:21   16:02     3:30:08
2695  Whitney Stager         F3539      310/329     1:51:07     3:11:22     1:39:12   16:03     3:30:18
2696  Ingrid Ebner           F4549      178/198                 3:11:42               16:04     3:30:31
2697  Nora Herbst            F4549      179/198                 3:11:43               16:04     3:30:32
2698  Wendy Viehland         F5559        55/77     1:47:58     3:11:44     1:43:02   16:06     3:31:00
2699  Dewey Viehland         M6569        12/13     1:47:58     3:11:43     1:43:02   16:06     3:31:00
2700  Brian Bates            M4044      141/142     1:45:13     3:10:16     1:46:02   16:07     3:31:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Deb Bates              F4044      248/261     1:45:13     3:10:16     1:46:03   16:07     3:31:15
2702  Beth Verboomen         F3034      324/340     1:52:19     3:14:00     1:39:12   16:09     3:31:31
2703  Kelly Parker           F3539      311/329     1:52:22     3:14:01     1:39:10   16:09     3:31:32
2704  Christine Bowden       F3034      325/340     1:52:23     3:14:00     1:39:12   16:09     3:31:34
2705  Karen Wiedenmann       F4549      180/198     1:53:50     3:12:13     1:38:12   16:11     3:32:02
2706  Susan Newsome          F5054      111/133     1:53:50     3:12:13     1:38:12   16:11     3:32:02
2707  Cheryl Preston         F4549      181/198     1:53:50     3:12:14     1:38:13   16:11     3:32:03
2708  Ann Mayer              F4549      182/198     1:52:08     3:12:55     1:40:01   16:11     3:32:09
2709  Mary Koepsel           F5559        56/77     1:52:09     3:12:55     1:40:01   16:11     3:32:09
2710  Heather Teske          F3034      326/340                 3:13:50               16:12     3:32:14
2711  Amanda Brolsma         F2529      247/255     1:53:33     3:13:52     1:38:43   16:12     3:32:16
2712  Kathy Marx             F4549      183/198     1:53:34     3:13:51     1:38:43   16:12     3:32:16
2713  Susan Foster           F4549      184/198     1:51:24     3:12:02     1:41:03   16:13     3:32:26
2714  Joanne Terry           F5559        57/77     1:52:48     3:13:02     1:40:00   16:14     3:32:47
2715  Jock Aplin             M5559        57/58     1:52:43     3:13:17     1:40:04   16:14     3:32:47
2716  Kyle Morgan                           0/0     1:50:20     3:15:21     1:42:39   16:15     3:32:58
2717  Jolene Morgan          F3034      327/340     1:50:19     3:15:20     1:42:40   16:15     3:32:59
2718  Ann Rosser             F6569         7/10     1:54:04     3:13:14     1:39:04   16:16     3:33:08
2719  Emily Kroiss           F2529      248/255     2:00:13     3:15:43     1:33:03   16:17     3:33:16
2720  Ted Tickler            M2529      121/123     2:00:14     3:15:44     1:33:02   16:17     3:33:16
2721  Katie Evans            F2529      249/255                 3:14:02               16:18     3:33:32
2722  Kate Janssen           F2024      155/157     1:51:53     3:13:39     1:41:52   16:19     3:33:45
2723  Celia Zimmerman        F3034      328/340     1:51:54     3:13:40     1:41:53   16:19     3:33:46
2724  Caitlin Dvorachek      F2529      250/255     1:51:54     3:13:41     1:41:53   16:19     3:33:46
2725  Summer Chartraw        F3034      329/340     1:47:38     3:14:58     1:46:56   16:22     3:34:34
2726  Sarah Riley            F3034      330/340     1:57:41     3:16:49     1:37:22   16:25     3:35:02
2727  Ryan Bjorn             M3034      158/158     1:57:41     3:16:49     1:37:22   16:25     3:35:03
2728  David Schroeder        M5054      118/121     1:58:13     3:20:28     1:37:05   16:26     3:35:18
2729  Jeff Mai               M5054      119/121     1:58:13     3:20:28     1:37:07   16:26     3:35:20
2730  Shirley Carlson        F4549      185/198     2:01:05     3:17:24     1:34:21   16:26     3:35:25
2731  Michelle Goeser        F3539      312/329     1:53:07     3:15:31     1:42:51   16:29     3:35:58
2732  Christine Larson       F3539      313/329     1:57:38     3:15:31     1:38:21   16:29     3:35:58
2733  Ryan Stoltenow         M2529      122/123     1:51:28     3:16:08     1:44:38   16:29     3:36:05
2734  Sara Stoltenow         F2529      251/255     1:51:29     3:16:10     1:44:44   16:30     3:36:12
2735  Margaret Mudge         F5559        58/77     1:56:07     3:19:04     1:40:28   16:32     3:36:34
2736  Laura Ward             F4044      249/261     1:53:59     3:17:10     1:42:35   16:32     3:36:34
2737  Patrice Nicolet        F5559        59/77     1:56:07     3:19:04     1:40:28   16:32     3:36:34
2738  Cynthia Bailey         F3539      314/329     1:54:00     3:17:11     1:42:36   16:32     3:36:35
2739  Terry Van Zeeland      F5054      112/133     1:54:20     3:17:05     1:42:42   16:34     3:37:01
2740  Mary Lou Vande Hey     F5559        60/77     1:54:23     3:17:08     1:42:42   16:34     3:37:04
2741  Dina Mitchell          F4044      250/261     1:50:43     3:17:22     1:46:24   16:34     3:37:06
2742  Becky St Mary          F4044      251/261     1:50:44     3:17:22     1:46:23   16:34     3:37:07
2743  Dee Johnson            F4549      186/198     1:52:47     3:17:28     1:44:45   16:36     3:37:32
2744  Elizabeth Duquaine     F3034      331/340     1:48:09     3:16:23     1:50:29   16:41     3:38:38
2745  Amber Schroeder        F2529      252/255     1:58:15     3:20:29     1:40:44   16:43     3:38:59
2746  Renee Schroeder        F4549      187/198     1:58:23     3:20:30     1:40:37   16:43     3:38:59
2747  Lesa Robinson          F4044      252/261     1:48:06     3:17:10     1:51:07   16:44     3:39:12
2748  Jill Gordee            F3539      315/329     1:53:14     3:19:29     1:46:12   16:45     3:39:25
2749  Pam Doss               F6064        21/29     1:53:22     3:19:06     1:46:14   16:46     3:39:36
2750  Geri Rock              F5559        61/77     1:49:44     3:16:58     1:49:54   16:46     3:39:38
2751  Mike Mannikko          M4549      137/139     1:58:36     3:21:27     1:41:03   16:46     3:39:39
2752  Jan Aplin              F6064        22/29     1:55:39     3:20:00     1:44:09   16:46     3:39:47
2753  Lynn Kastner           F5054      113/133     1:56:36     3:21:25     1:43:28   16:48     3:40:03
2754  Brian Riste            M5054      120/121     1:58:57     3:21:24     1:41:07   16:48     3:40:03
2755  Vanessa Weber          F3539      316/329     1:56:29     3:19:49     1:44:04   16:50     3:40:32
2756  Diane Tessen           F5559        62/77     1:55:24     3:20:23     1:45:09   16:50     3:40:32
2757  Shaunna Tessen         F3034      332/340     1:55:24     3:20:23     1:45:09   16:50     3:40:32
2758  Sue Beadle             F3539      317/329     2:00:14     3:19:52     1:40:19   16:50     3:40:32
2759  Charles Kivlin         M6064        32/35     1:56:16     3:20:42     1:44:28   16:51     3:40:43
2760  Sue Kivlin             F6569         8/10     1:56:18     3:20:44     1:44:27   16:51     3:40:44
2761  Lori Tesch-Janke       F4549      188/198     1:54:58     3:20:45     1:46:18   16:53     3:41:16
2762  Catherine Vanelzen     F5054      114/133     1:54:58     3:20:45     1:46:18   16:53     3:41:16
2763  Helen Dueranleau-Brenn F5559        63/77     1:56:54     3:21:16     1:44:40   16:54     3:41:33
2764  Liz Eggers             F5054      115/133     1:56:46                 1:44:48   16:54     3:41:33
2765  Patt Englander         F5559        64/77                 3:21:59               16:55     3:41:34
2766  Debra Dunteman         F4549      189/198     1:59:34     3:21:59     1:42:01   16:55     3:41:34
2767  Rebecca Johnson        F2529      253/255     1:54:32     3:22:20     1:47:05   16:55     3:41:36
2768  Janel Jochman          F4044      253/261     1:54:33     3:22:24     1:47:05   16:55     3:41:38
2769  Cindy Johnson          F5054      116/133     1:54:33     3:22:22     1:47:05   16:55     3:41:38
2770  Mary Kay Van Handel    F5559        65/77     1:58:10     3:21:25     1:43:32   16:55     3:41:42
2771  Tara Kerscher          F3539      318/329     1:57:35     3:22:10     1:44:47   16:58     3:42:21
2772  Shelley Gentry         F4549      190/198     1:55:30     3:21:38     1:47:09   17:00     3:42:39
2773  Julie Lennon           F5054      117/133     1:55:30     3:21:38     1:47:09   17:00     3:42:39
2774  Ellen Johnson          F4549      191/198     1:55:30     3:21:41     1:47:13   17:00     3:42:43
2775  Sharon Heimann         F6064        23/29     1:57:03     3:21:35     1:46:28   17:03     3:43:31
2776  Christopher Bies       M2529      123/123     1:59:42     3:25:05     1:44:23   17:06     3:44:04
2777  Amanda Micheel         F3034      333/340     1:59:41     3:25:05     1:44:23   17:06     3:44:04
2778  Sandy Folwer           F5054      118/133     1:58:37     3:28:33     1:45:39   17:07     3:44:16
2779  John Wright            M6064        33/35     2:05:02     3:30:10     1:39:20   17:07     3:44:21
2780  Joyce Wright           F6064        24/29     2:05:02     3:30:11     1:39:20   17:07     3:44:22
2781  Barb Bogenschutz       F5054      119/133     1:57:42     3:24:42     1:46:47   17:08     3:44:29
2782  Jody Bertram           F5559        66/77     1:57:44     3:24:43     1:46:45   17:08     3:44:29
2783  Jan Bathke             F6064        25/29     1:59:29     3:25:10     1:45:19   17:09     3:44:48
2784  Rod Bathke             M6569        13/13     1:59:31     3:25:11     1:45:18   17:09     3:44:48
2785  Teresa Frazer          F4549      192/198     1:50:56     3:22:32     1:54:01   17:10     3:44:56
2786  Jennifer Lietz         F2529      254/255     1:57:30     3:26:16     1:47:27   17:10     3:44:56
2787  Julia Miller           F3034      334/340     1:57:30     3:26:16     1:47:27   17:10     3:44:56
2788  Kathy Reidenbach-Hart  F5559        67/77     1:50:57     3:22:33     1:54:00   17:10     3:44:57
2789  Deb Cooper             F5054      120/133     1:52:58     3:22:18     1:52:37   17:13     3:45:34
2790  Jane Strittmater       F6064        26/29     1:55:58     3:24:46     1:49:49   17:14     3:45:47
2791  Steve Strittmater      M6064        34/35     1:55:58     3:24:45     1:49:50   17:14     3:45:47
2792  Carol Riska            F5054      121/133     1:54:31     3:24:23     1:51:51   17:16     3:46:22
2793  Antonina Demay         F5054      122/133                                       17:17     3:46:31
2794  Glenda Zamora          F6064        27/29     2:00:46     3:26:28     1:46:18   17:20     3:47:04
2795  Pamela Loter           F6064        28/29     2:00:47     3:26:30     1:46:20   17:20     3:47:06
2796  Melissa Dennis         F3034      335/340     1:59:58     3:26:55     1:47:15   17:20     3:47:12
2797  Renee Booms            F3539      319/329     1:59:59     3:26:56     1:47:15   17:20     3:47:14
2798  William Thomson        M5559        58/58     2:05:01     3:30:14     1:44:39   17:32     3:49:40
2799  Alissabyth Lahvic      F2024      156/157     1:47:36     3:25:37     2:03:09   17:37     3:50:44
2800  Kathy Reitz            F5559        68/77     2:01:42     3:30:21     1:49:04   17:37     3:50:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.9MI      11.9MI    LAST 10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Cheryl Rumlow          F5559        69/77     2:01:42     3:30:21     1:49:04   17:37     3:50:46
2802  Joan Schaad            F5054      123/133     2:01:44     3:30:22     1:49:04   17:37     3:50:47
2803  Mary Moran             F4549      193/198     2:01:25     3:31:27     1:49:44   17:38     3:51:08
2804  Patti Van Dinter       F5559        70/77     2:01:27     3:31:28     1:49:42   17:38     3:51:08
2805  Cindy Driessen         F5559        71/77     2:01:26     3:31:28     1:49:43   17:38     3:51:09
2806  Cathy Langdon          F5054      124/133     1:58:35     3:28:32     1:52:39   17:39     3:51:13
2807  Amie Giese             F3034      336/340     2:02:41     3:31:40     1:50:06   17:46     3:52:47
2808  Ken Kroiss             M6064        35/35     2:02:43     3:31:41     1:50:05   17:46     3:52:48
2809  Sylvia Widmeyer        F6569         9/10     2:02:22     3:32:15     1:52:31   17:55     3:54:53
2810  Amy McVickar           F2024      157/157     2:00:03     3:35:10     1:56:38   18:04     3:56:41
2811  Jenny McVickar         F5054      125/133     2:03:33     3:35:11     1:53:10   18:04     3:56:42
2812  Trish Blakovich        F4044      254/261     2:01:53     3:34:48     1:55:20   18:06     3:57:13
2813  Nancy Karn             F6064        29/29     2:05:05     3:35:07     1:52:31   18:08     3:57:36
2814  Tammy Sielaff          F3539      320/329     2:04:07     3:36:18     1:54:10   18:11     3:58:16
2815  Molli Ksionsk          F3034      337/340     2:04:07     3:36:19     1:54:10   18:11     3:58:17
2816  Tracy Northam          F4549      194/198     2:03:00     3:36:24     1:56:05   18:15     3:59:04
2817  Kelly Isselmann        F3539      321/329     2:03:53     3:37:22     1:55:26   18:16     3:59:19
2818  Theresa Brosnan Schule F3034      338/340     2:03:53     3:37:21     1:55:26   18:16     3:59:19
2819  Mark Ahlden            M4549      138/139     1:58:37     3:35:40     2:01:11   18:18     3:59:48
2820  Charlene Ahlgren       F5559        72/77     1:58:39     3:35:40     2:01:10   18:18     3:59:48
2821  Peggy Barker           F5559        73/77     2:07:25     3:38:58     1:52:40   18:19     4:00:04
2822  Joette Seaberg         F5559        74/77     2:07:25     3:38:58     1:52:40   18:19     4:00:05
2823  Anita Lewis            F5054      126/133     1:58:39     3:35:40     2:01:28   18:19     4:00:06
2824  Mark Birschbach        M3539      135/139     2:06:11     3:42:10     1:57:39   18:36     4:03:49
2825  Julie Feucht           F3539      322/329     2:05:56     3:42:11     1:57:55   18:36     4:03:50
2826  Michelle Birschbach    F3539      323/329     2:06:11     3:42:11     1:57:40   18:36     4:03:50
2827  Nikki Kornetzke        F3539      324/329     2:06:14     3:42:13     1:57:41   18:37     4:03:54
2828  Christine Kubichka     F4549      195/198     2:07:36     3:43:31     1:57:33   18:42     4:05:08
2829  Annette Jagow          F4044      255/261     2:07:37     3:43:32     1:57:34   18:43     4:05:10
2830  Erica Prince           F2529      255/255     2:04:35     3:42:49     2:01:06   18:45     4:05:40
2831  Barbara Bacon          F5054      127/133     2:04:36     3:42:49     2:01:05   18:45     4:05:41
2832  Jon Simmons            M4044      142/142     2:03:02     3:42:32     2:04:09   18:52     4:07:11
2833  Nikki Leow             F4044      256/261     2:03:03     3:42:33     2:04:10   18:52     4:07:12
2834  Kevin Schuhart         M3539      136/139     2:07:07     3:47:22     2:03:12   19:06     4:10:19
2835  Sharon Fleck           F5054      128/133     2:07:08     3:47:23     2:03:13   19:06     4:10:20
2836  David Weddig           M3539      137/139     2:02:44     3:45:07     2:07:58   19:08     4:10:42
2837  Denise Weddig          F3539      325/329     2:02:45     3:45:09     2:07:59   19:08     4:10:44
2838  Rachel Gutierrez       F3539      326/329     2:11:22     3:48:27     1:59:22   19:08     4:10:44
2839  Kate Walchle           F3034      339/340     2:11:23     3:48:28     1:59:23   19:08     4:10:45
2840  Barry Gilsdorf         M3539      138/139     2:06:29     3:45:59     2:05:02   19:12     4:11:30
2841  Nissa Gilsdorf         F3539      327/329     2:06:30     3:46:00     2:05:02   19:12     4:11:32
2842  Trisha Reichenberger   F3034      340/340     2:07:16     3:51:08     2:06:39   19:23     4:13:55
2843  Tracy Ogden            F3539      328/329     2:07:17     3:51:09     2:06:38   19:23     4:13:55
2844  Sandy Liagre           F5559        75/77     2:09:30     3:51:38     2:09:21   19:45     4:18:50
2845  Kelly Gilhooly         F4549      196/198     2:09:36     3:51:51     2:09:18   19:45     4:18:54
2846  Kris Rubbert           F5054      129/133     2:05:53     3:55:15     2:13:06   19:46     4:18:59
2847  Ann Gorman             F5054      130/133     2:09:30     3:51:44     2:09:52   19:48     4:19:22
2848  Sherry Plath O'keefe   F5054      131/133     2:09:37     3:51:56     2:09:47   19:48     4:19:23
2849  Rachel Stephens        F3539      329/329     2:10:22     3:57:28     2:13:53   20:10     4:24:15
2850  Annalisa Cuomo         F4044      257/261     2:17:39     4:03:39     2:06:40   20:10     4:24:19
2851  Derek Finman           M3539      139/139     2:18:34     4:03:39     2:05:46   20:10     4:24:19
2852  Amy Eiden              F4044      258/261     2:17:41     4:03:39     2:06:40   20:10     4:24:20
2853  Carl Kaufman           M4549      139/139     2:13:05     4:03:03     2:19:15   20:47     4:32:20
2854  Marilyn Harke          F5559        76/77     2:13:04     4:03:04     2:19:16   20:47     4:32:20
2855  Michelle Kaufman       F4044      259/261     2:13:07     4:03:03     2:19:16   20:47     4:32:23
2856  Bonnie Londre          F5559        77/77     2:13:05     4:03:04     2:19:18   20:47     4:32:23
2857  Pamela White           F5054      132/133     2:13:08     4:03:03     2:19:16   20:47     4:32:23
2858  Mel Vanderkolk         F5054      133/133     2:33:39     4:24:17     2:17:51   22:15     4:51:29
2859  Michelle Ziegler       F4044      260/261     2:27:13     4:30:41     2:26:38   22:25     4:53:50
2860  Jennifer Giguere       F4044      261/261     2:41:25     4:31:09     2:16:30   22:44     4:57:55
2861  Celine Garczynski      F6569        10/10     2:27:16     4:32:28     2:35:20   23:05     5:02:36
2862  Mike Walker            M5054      121/121     2:27:18     4:32:30     2:35:20   23:06     5:02:38
2863  Monica Fohn            F4549      197/198     2:44:37     5:08:53     3:00:22   26:19     5:44:58
2864  Denise Giguere         F4549      198/198     2:44:38     5:08:54     3:00:22   26:19     5:45:00
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